ANDAC

2023-1







I ANDAC OTOMOTIV SANAYI VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI



am

ANDAG OTOMOTIV SANAYi VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETi | 111



1976 Yilinda agir vasitalar icin servis ve yedek parca temini ile kurumsal olarak hizmet vermeye baslayan
firmamiz, 2008 yilindan itibaren havali ve hidrolik fren kaliperleri igin tamir takimlari ve komponentleri
Uretiminde uzmanlasmistir.2020 yilinda yaptigimiz yatirimlar ile 14.000 m? alan iizerine kurulu yeni lire-
tim, montaj ve test merkezimizin acilisi ile makine parkuruna, bilgiye ve nitelikli elemana yapilan stirekli
yatirimlarimiz, bize global piyasada kesintisiz bir biiylime saglayarak yiiksek uriin kalitesi, hizli sevkiyat
ve rekabet giicii ile elde edilen “Gercek miisteri memnuniyeti” noktasinda hedefledigimiz performansa
ulastirmistir.

Uriin cesitlerimizi her gegen giin artirmamiza destek olan ve firmamizin gelismesinde emegi gecen siz
degerli miisterilerimize tesekkiirii bir borg biliriz.

\"A ANDAG OTOMOTIV SANAYI VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI



In 1976, we started to serve as an institution with the service and spare parts supply for heavy vehicles, since 2008
we have specialized in manufacturing repair kits and components for air and hydraulic brake calipers. With the
investments we made in 2020, with the opening of our new production, assembly, and test center established on
an area of 14.000 m?, our continuous investments in machinery, knowledge, and qualified personnel, providing us
with uninterrupted growth in the global market. “Real customer satisfaction”, which is achieved with high product
quality, fast shipping, and competitive power, has now become an invariable part of us.

We would like to thank you, our valued customers, who have supported us to increase our product range day by
day and contributed to the development of our company.

En 1976 comenzamos a servir como institucidn con el servicio y suministro de repuestos para vehiculos pesados.
Desde 2008 nos hemos especializado en la fabricacion de kits de reparacién y componentes para pinzas de freno
neumaticas e hidraulicas.

Gracias a las inversiones que comenzamos a introducir en 2020, comenzando con la inauguracion de nuestro
nuevo centro de produccién, montaje y pruebas establecido en un area de 14.000m?, hemos ido adquiriendo
magquinaria, conocimiento y personal cualificado, lo que nos ha otorgado un crecimiento ininterrumpido en el
mercado global.

“La satisfaccion real del cliente”, que se logra a través de la alta calidad del producto, la entrega inmediata y el
poder competitivo. Todo ello se ha convertido en parte de nuestra esencia.

Nos gustaria agradecerles a ustedes, nuestros valiosos clientes, que nos hayan apoyado en el lanzamiento de las
nuevas lineas de producto y que hayan contribuido al desarrollo continuo de nuestra compaiiia.

B 1976 rooy Hawa KoMnaHua Havyana pa6oTaTb B cdhepe 06CNyXMBaHMA M NMOCTABOK 3anacHbIX Yacten gng 6onb-
WwerpysHbix aBToMo6unei. C 2008 roga Mbl cnelMannsmMpyeMcs Ha Npou3BOACTBE PEMOHTHbIX KOMIMEKTOB U KOM-
MOHEHTOB A/ MHEeBMaTUYECKUX U TMOPABANYECKUX TOPMO3HbIX CynnopToB. B 2020 roay 6bi1 OTKPbIT HALL HOBBIM
NMPOM3BOLACTBEHHDbIN, CEOPOYHbIN U UCTIbITATENbHbIN LLeHTP, PacrofiokeHHbIM Ha nnowanu 14 000 M2 MocTosdH-
Hble MHBECTULMM B 060pYA0BaHMe, 3HAHWUA U KBANTUPULMPOBaHHbIA NepcoHan o6ecrneynBaloT KOMMaHUKU Henpe-
PbIBHbIA POCT HA MMPOBOM pbIHKe. «HacToAwaa KNMeHTCKas Yo0BNeTBOPEHHOCTb», KOTOopas LoCTUraeTcsa 3a cueT
BbICOKOI0 KayecTBa MPOAYKLUMM, BbICTPOM [OCTABKM M KOHKYPEHTOCMOCOBHOCTH, SBNAETCA Halleh HEeU3MEHHOM
Lenbio.

MbI xoTenu Bbl I'IOGJ'IaFO,D,apVITb BacC, Halun yBa)XaeMble KJITIMeHTbl, nognep>Xxuearwume Hac B NOCTOAHHOM paclinpe-
HWUN aCCOPTUMEHTAa Hallen npoaykuun mn 3a Ball BKNap B pa3Butue Hallen KoMMaHuu.

ANDAG OTOMOTIV SANAYI VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI |V



VI | ANDAG OTOMOTIV SANAYi VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI



KNORR BREMSE
KNORR BREMSE SN5 - SB5 9-24

KNORR BREMSE SBé6 - SB7 25-86
KNORR BREMSE SNé - SN7 - SK7 87-138
KNORR BREMSE ST6 139-152
KNORR BREMSE SL7 - SM7 - ST7 153-172
KNORR BREMSE BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL 173-192
KNORR BREMSE INDICATOR CABLES 193-196

KNORR BREMSE CARRIERS 197-212

MERITOR 213-416
MERITOR DX195 213-230

MERITOR DX225 231-246
MERTOR DX225-21 2477-258
MERITOR DUCO 259-282
MERITOR ELSA?2 283-300
MERITOR ELSA195 - ELSA225 - EX225 301-320
MERITOR EX225+L 321-330
MERITOR ELSA1 331-352
MERITOR LISA 353-366
MERITOR D3 367-390
MERITOR CARRIERS 391-400

MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES 401-416

WABCO 417-538
WABCO PAN 17 417-436

WABCO PAN 19-1 PAN 22-1 437-454
WABCO PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2 455-464
WABCO MAXX 17 L65-474
WABCO MAXX 19 475-486
WABCO MAXX 22 MAN 48T-496
WABCO MAXX 22 MB 4917-506
WABCO MAXX 22 T 507-514
WABCO MAXXUS 515-522
WABCO 1000VG 523-524

WABCO CARRIERS 525-538

ECODISC 539-550
ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4313 539-550

HALDEX 551-580

HALDEX MARK Il - IV 551-554
HALDEX MODUL X 555-564
HALDEX MODUL T 565-576
HALDEX CARRIERS 577-580

Z-CAM 581-590
BENDIX ADB3700 ADB4300 591-594
IVECO BRAKE WEDGE 595-610
HYDRAULIC CALIPER 611-624

ANDAG OTOMOTIV SANAYi VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI | VI



VIII | ANDAG OTOMOTIV SANAYi VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI



SN5-SB5

LLI
%2
=
LL
oc
[aa]
(2 <
(2 <
o
p—
<




KNORR
SN5-SB5

1> KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No

Application SBS
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (74mm)

Name Qty. ‘
1 K312 1 Tappet and Boot 1
2 Bl 1 Bush @
ANDAC No 0810 10106
OE Reference No 11370760065 - AD004201382
Application SB5 ’ b
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (74mm)

Name Qty.
1 K312 1 Tappet and Boot
2 Kb 1 Boot @
3 B 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10366

OE Reference No 11370760065 - AD004201382

Application SB5
- Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (74mm
BT (Blalt]:kwitEpClampp) (i)
Name Qty.
1 K312 1 Tappet and Boot
2 Kol 1 Boot
3 BI 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10112

K001929 - 81508226027 - 0004204282 -

O Reference No ) ca07Ks0 - K097826K50 - 9794200101

Application SN5

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm) _
Name Qty. P

1 KIT24 1 Tappet and Boot

2 BI 1 Bush @

10 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



2z Sas
Valor
[ //:’:%’Q
1> KNORR SN5-SB5

ANDAC No 0810 10113

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.

1 KITI24 1 Tappet and Boot

2 K2 1 Dust Cover

3 Bl 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10478

A9704204001 - A9704203901

O Reference No ) o901,200202 - 9794200101

Application SN5

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (74mm)
Name Qty.

1 K324 1 Tappet and Boot

2 Bl 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10126

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1221 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10127

OE Reference No

Application SBS
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1222 1 Lever

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | n



KNORR
SN5-SB5

KNORR SN5-SB5

ANDAC No 0810 10128

OE Reference No
Application SBS ! f y
Description Caliper Roller Bearing

Name Qty.
1 Rl 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 10130

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Roller Bearing

Name Qty.
1 Rl6 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 10143

OE Reference No

Application SB5

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 Téb 1 Bridge

ANDAC No 0810 10144

OE Reference No

Application SBS
Description Caliper Bridge

Name Qty.
1 Téb 1 Bridge
2 Yoh 2 Spring

12 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No

Application SBS
Description Caliper Bridge
—
Name Qty. —
1 T66 1 Bridge —
2 Tl 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread —
3 Yéu 2 Spring —

ANDAC No 0810 10145

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 199 1 Bridge

ANDAC No 0810 10146

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 199 1  Bridge

2 Yok 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10344

OE Reference No

Application SN5
Description Caliper Bridge

Name  Qty. — —
1 199 1 Bridge === —
2 Yéh 2 Spring — @ ==
3 T4 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread = =

]
!
]
!

(
(

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 13

KNORR
SN5-SBS




KNORR
SN5-SB5

1> KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No

Application SB5 | SN5

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Name Qty.

1 T 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

ANDAC No 0810 10150

OE Reference No

Application SB5 | SN5
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism ] .
5 5
Name Qty. ""‘:,..,--'
1 Ti23 1 Adjusting Mechanism @
2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10404

OE Reference No

Application SN5
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (MAN)
Name  Qty. D
- . - s ﬂ-’
1 TéL0 1 Adjusting Mechanism -~
2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear @

ANDAC No 0810 10246

OE Reference No

Application SN5
Description Caliper Pinion Shaft
Name Qty.
1 T245 5  Pinion Shaft _ _ _ _ _
2 TR0 5  Mechanism Gear ;‘,f‘""\;.', ;;/'"'\:‘;. h?f\::p i./“'"'\;.'. i-,/“'"'\;.'.

- - - - -ﬂi—

()

14 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application SBS
Description Caliper Pinion Shaft
Name Qty.
1 1214 5  Pinion Shaft
OE Reference No
Application SB5 P~ o 2, 7 ) ,-'\ r"-\
» > = '
Description Caliper Mechanism Gear
Name Qty. r"'\,-.f"\,‘f"'\,hf'\, hr""‘\
T TI30 10 Mechanism Gear e S et S

OE Reference No

Application SBS
Description Caliper Chain
Name Qty.
1 T210 1 Caliper Chain (12 Link)
OE Reference No
Application SN5
Description Caliper Chain
Name Qty.
1 9 1 Caliper Chain (14 Link)

All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices |15

KNORR
SN5-SBS




KNORR
SN5-SBS

KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No

Application SBS
- Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.
1 P34 1 Sensor Cover

OE Reference No

Application SB5
i Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Socket - 2 Cable) MB
Name Qty.
1 P35 1 Sensor Cover
2 P4 1 Sensor Pin

OE Reference No

Application SBS
- Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Sacket - 3 Cable) MB
Name Qty.
1 P36 1 Sensor Cover
2 P4 1 Sensor Pin

OE Reference No

Application SB5
Ach Caliper Sensor Cover

Description (3 Socket - 3 Cable) (MAN) ‘
Name Qty.

1 P82 1 Sensor Cover

2 P4 1 Sensor Pin @

16 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 P37 1

SN5

Caliper Sensor Cover
(Without Sensor)

Sensor Cover

OE Reference No

Application SN5
— Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.
1 P38 1  Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip
OE Reference No
Application SN5
- Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Socket - 3 Cable) MB
Name Qty.
1 P39 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip
OE Reference No
Application SN5
. Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Socket - 3 Cable) (MAN) @
Name Qty.
1 P83 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

(2)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices [ 17

KNORR
SN5-SBS




KNORR
SN5-SBS

KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No

53mm

Application SBS m

Description Caliper Sensor Clip = - e
Name Qty.

1 P3 5 Clip - -

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Sensor Pin (Short)
Name Qty.

1 P4l 5 Sensor Pin (Short)

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Cover
Name Qty.

1 S75 1 Cover

2 (7 6  Cover Screw

OE Reference No

Application SN5
Description Caliper Cover
Name Qty.
S75 1 Cover
C7 6  Cover Screw
K112 1

o 2488881 o

18 [au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices




KNORR

T SN5-SB5
////,7'.
[1i

KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 Kn2 1 Dust Cover

11328090062 - 11339680062 - 11369100062 -

O Reference No 0004200782 - 0004201282 - 81508226009

1390427 - 1448915 - 93162048 - )
0501211763
Application SB5 -,
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T5 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm
2 (1 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm | @
3 T6 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm
4 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
5 KN 1 Rubber Bush
6 K9 1 Boot
7 Pl 1 Teflon Ring
8 Ki0 1 Boot
9 S2 1 Clamp
10 B2 1 Bush

OE Reference No K000935

Application SBS

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T5 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm

2 (1 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm

3 K9 1 Boot

L P 1 Teflon Ring

5 KI0 1 Boot

6 S21 1 Clamp

1 B2 1 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 19



KNORR
SN5-SBS

OE Reference No

K001928 - 81508226026

)
Application SN5 * (’)
Description Caliper Repair Kit S—" "
i

Name  Qty. | WL
1 1199 1 Guide Pin 030x99mm ' Wi
2 Cbb 1 Screw M16x1,5x105mm - -
3 T98 1 Guide Pin 030x72mm @
L Ch3 1 Screw M16x1,5x75mm
5 B34 1 Bush m
6 B35 1 Bush =
7 Kb 2 Boot ﬁ‘
8 P12 2 Ring ;
9 S60 2 Metal Tap @
OE Reference No
Application SN5
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 K24 1 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
2 Knz 1 Dust Cover
3 Bl 1 Bush
L K0 1  Boot
5 KN 1 Rubber Bush
6 S21 1 Clamp
7 K9 1  Boot
8 Pl 1 Teflon Ring

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

T6
C2
KTl

1
1
1

11368470064 - 11339830064 - 1448910

SBS

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin (034x80mm
Screw M16x1,5x87mm
Rubber Bush

@

(2)

©

20 [au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices




KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No
Application SBS
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Té 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm
2 KN 1 Rubber Bush
OE Reference No
Application SBS
Description Cap and Tap Repair Kit @ @
Name Qty.
1 KR 1 Rubber Cap (038mm) . -
2 K3 1 Rubber Cap (035mm)
3 Kih 1 Rubber Tap
4 T20 1 Calibration Loaf @ @
OE ReferenceNo 1350470061 )
Application SBS v —
Description Caliper Repair Kit @ @
Name Qty.
1 K9 1  Boot _—
2 Pl 1 Teflon Ring
3 Ko 1 Boot
L S 1  Clamp @ @
OF Reference No 1448600 - 1415149 - 1527631 - 1477675 -
0980106330 - 42541412 - 7004357
Application SBS
Description Caliper Repair Kit —
Name Qty. g
1 K9 1 Boot .
2 P 1 Teflon Ring @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 21

KNORR
SN5-SBS




KNORR
SN5-SB5

KNORR SN5-SB5

ANDAC No 0810 10248

OE Reference No

Application SBS

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K17 5  Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10234

OE Reference No K003902 - 802643 - 3434381600 @ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Application SN5
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Cap Set

Name  Qty. - ) - d &
1 K3 10 Rubber Cap (035mm) ' ' a a .
2 T0 10 Calibration Loaf (2) = - , .

ANDAC No 0810 10374

OE Reference No

Application SB5 | SN5

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap
Name Qty.

1 P76 5  Pin Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10311
OE Reference No K000133 ln‘
Application SN5 ‘m—ﬁ-’zﬁ

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit @

Name Qty.
1 592 1 Pad Retainer (25mm) L T o
2 S8 T Washer = ot
3 S 1 Cotter Pin (2) (3 (a)
4 19 1 Detent Pin

22 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



2z Sas
VoorT
/ ///’:‘JQ
1> KNORR SN5-SB5

ANDAC No 0810 10285

OE Reference No

Application SN5

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 122 1 Lever

2 TI99 1 Guide Pin 030x99mm

3 Cbd 1 Screw M16x1.5x105mm

4 TI98 1 Guide Pin 030x72mm

5 (43 1 Screw M16x1.5x72mm

6 B34 1 Bush

7 B35 1 Bush

8 Kia 2  Boot

9 P12 2 Ring

10 S60 2 Metal Tap

M K24 1 Tappet and Boot (69mm)

12 K2 1 Dust Cover

13 Bl 1 Bush

14 T123 1 Adjusting Mechanism|

15 T30 2 Mechanism Gear

16 T245 1 Pinion Shaft

17 Tk 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

18 Rl6 2 Roller Bearing

19 N9 1 Caliper Chain 14 Link

20 S75 1 Cover

2N C7 6  Cover Screw

22 199 1  Bridge

23 Yok 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10286

OE Reference No

Application SN5
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 122 1 Lever
2 K24 1 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
3 K2 1 Dust Cover
4 Bl 1 Bush
5 TI23 1 Adjusting Mechanisml|
6 T30 2 Mechanism Gear
T T245 1 Pinion Shaft
§ T 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
9 RI6 2 Roller Bearing
10 119 1 Caliper Chain 14 Link
N S75 1 Cover
12 C7 6  Cover Screw
1B 199 1 Bridge
14 Yl 2 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 23



KNORR
SN5-SBS

KNORR SN5-SB5

OE Reference No

Application SBS

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1222 1 Lever

2 15 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm

3 C 1 Screw M16x1.5x150mm

L Té 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

5 (2 1 Screw M16x1.5x87mm

6 K 1 Rubber Bush

T K9 1 Boot

8 Pl 1 Teflon Ring

9 KI0 1 Boot

10 S2 1 Clamp

1 B2 1 Bush

12 T123 1 Adjusting Mechanism

13 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

14 Tk 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

15 T214 1 Pinion Shaft

16 1210 1 Caliper Chain 12 Link

17 K312 1 Tappet and Boot (74mm)

18 Kb 1 Dust Cover

19 BI 1 Bush

20 R4 2 Roller Bearing

21 Teb 1 Bridge

22 Yob 2 Spring

OE Reference No

Application SB5
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 1222 1 Lever
2 T123 1 Adjusting Mechanism
3 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
4 T4 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
5 T214 1 Pinion Shaft
6 T210 1 Caliper Chain 12 Link
T K312 1 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
8§ Kb 1 Dust Cover
9 BI 1 Bush
10 Rl4 2 Roller Bearing
1 Tébé 1 Bridge
12 Y6k 2 Spring

24 | original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



SB6-SB7

LLI
%2
=
LL
oc
[aa]
(2 <
(2 <
o
p—
<




KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10106

OE Reference No

11370760065 - AD004201382

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (74mm)
Name Qty.
K312 Tappet and Boot
Ka Dust Cover
Bl Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10366

OE Reference No

11370760065 - AD004201382

Application SB6 | SBT
Description ?Ball;gﬁr‘giatﬂp&tamelsalr Kit (74mm)
Name Qty.
K312 Tappet and Boot
K151 Dust Cover
B1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10107

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (74mm) P
Name Qty. =
K3T2 Tappet and Boot e
Ka Dust Caver
BT Bush (3)

K000944 - K010604 - 81508226032
- 1759811 - 3434380400 - 1448913 -
K010606

ANDAC No 0810 10367

OE Reference No

K000944 - K010604 - 81508226032
- 1759811 - 3434380400 - 1448913 -
K010606

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description ?I?lggirvyiiﬂp(?ltazeﬁa" Kit (74mm)
Name Qty.
K312 Tappet and Boot
K151 Dust Cover
B Bush

26 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices




!/ KNORR
[1i SB6-SBT

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

11304130065 - 0004200682 - 81508226007

OE Reference No - 0004204248
Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (74mm)
Name Qty.
1 K312 2 Tappet and Boot
2 Bl 2 Bush )

ANDAC No 0810 10114

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 152 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10115

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T8 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10375

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T 1 Lever

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 217



KNORR
SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No

Application SB6

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 117 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10122

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 Ti6 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10123

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1217 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10124

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1218 1 Lever

28 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



Vol
//,/’,?;:s KNORR
(1 SB6-SB7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10128

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 Rl 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 10129

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 10135

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SB7

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T2 1  Bridge

2 T200 1 LeverPin

3 S61 2 Metal Sheet

ANDAC No 0810 10136

OE Reference No AW ' g h
Application SB6 | SB7 @ @ @
Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.
1 T2 1 Bridge
2 T200 1 LeverPin
3 6l 2 Metal Sheet o (a)
L Y3 1 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 29



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR SB6-5B7

ANDAC No 0810 10137

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T2 1 Bridge

2 T200 1 LeverPin

3 S6 2 Metal Sheet

4 T4 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

5 V3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10138

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T2 1 Bridge

2 1200 1 LeverPin

3 S6l 2 Metal Sheet

4 Y35 1 Spring

5 Y36 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10139

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T2 1  Bridge

2 T200 1 LeverPin

3 S6l 2 Metal Sheet

L Tk 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

5 Y35 1 Spring

6 Y36 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10140

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

30 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10141

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 113 1 Bridge

2 Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10142

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

2 T4 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

3 Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10147

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SB7

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Name Qty.

1 Tk 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

ANDAC No 0810 10149

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T120 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 31

KNORR
SB6-SB7




KNORR
SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.
1386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
T130 1 Mechanism Gear
T20 1 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10151

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 Tz 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10256

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T50 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10261

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 1269 1 Adjusting Mechanism

32 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



!/ KNORR
[1i SB6-SBT

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T22 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10153

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T208 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10154

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SB7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 71209 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10238

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism %\, m’ ﬁ ﬁ
-
ih, L ik, o b o o

Name  Qty. R SR SR S
1 T30 10 Mechanism Gear %\{, ﬁ
- L -

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 33



KNORR
SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No 1001548 - 802455 - S-29152-5

Name Qty.
1 T20 10 Calibration Loaf

Application SB6 / SBY '
Description Caliper Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10157

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Chain

Name Qty.
1 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10158

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
- Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (Without Sensor) (Open)
Name Qty.
1 Pl 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10384

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7
Ach Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (Without Sensor) New Version
Name Qty.
1 P85 1 Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)

34 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



/7 KNORR
[1i SB6-SEB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description E::lllllgza )Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P29 1 Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)

ANDAC No 0810 10359

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Flat)
Name Qty.

1 PN 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10429

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Flat)
Name Qty.

1 P99 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10159

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P2 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 35



KNORR
SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No

Application SB6
- Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Socket - 2 Cable) New Version
Name Qty.
1 P86 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10160

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
i Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Socket - 3 Cable) (Mercedes)
Name Qty.
1 P23 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10386

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description New Version Mercedes
Name Qty.
1 P87 1 Sensor Cover
2|/ P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10161

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SB7

Description ?hikﬁfr Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P15 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

36 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



/7 KNORR
[1i SB6-SEB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No
Application SB6
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description New Version MAN
Name Qty.
1 P88 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10262

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P32 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10388

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description ﬁ:‘lfilp\t;;rzrunnsor Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P89 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10263

OE Reference No
Application SB7
Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.
1 P31 1 Sensor Cover @
2 P3 1 Clip @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 37



KNORR
SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No

Application SB7
- Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Socket - 2 Cable) Scania
Name Qty.
1 P90 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10162

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
i Caliper Sensor Cover
Description (3 Socket - 2 Cable) Scania
Name Qty.
1 P16 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10390

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description New Version Scania
Name Qty.
1 P91 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10360

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Scania to MB)
Name Qty.

1 P72 1 Sensor Coverter

38 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



/7 KNORR
[1i SB6-SEB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No

Application SBT Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P18 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10377

OE Reference No
Application SB6 | SB7 | SBT Radial
— Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
Description Pluged
Name Qty.
1 P77 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10264

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

N 133 1 Sensor Cover

2 PN 1 Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10163

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P17 1 Sensor Cover

2 P2 1 Sensor Pin @ @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 39



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10383

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7 | SB7 Radial
Description ml:'per Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.
P84 1 Sensor Cover
P21 1 Sensor Pin @ @
P93 1 Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10323

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT [ SBT Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P5] 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10324

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P52 1 Sensor Cover

2 PN 1 Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10325

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P53 1 Sensor Cover

2 P2 1 Sensor Pin

40 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10363

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7 | SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Lattice
Name Qty.

1 P10 5  Sensor Lattice

ANDAC No 0810 10252

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Pin (Long)
Name Qty.

1 P2 5  Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10253

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SB7

Description Caliper Sensor Clip
Name Qty.

1 P3 5  Clip

5,3 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10370

OE Reference No

Application SB6 / SBT [ SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Holder (Short)
Name Qty.

1 T497 5 Sensor Pin (Short)

il

All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 4]

KNORR
SB6-SB7




SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7 | SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Sensor Holder (Long)
Name Qty.

1 T498 5 Sensor Pin (Long)

ANDAC No 0810 10506

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial
- . . 1 ] i
Description Caliper Cover Bolt Kit m ‘“‘m
Hemea My B g

1 (132 8  Screw M12x1.75x80mm

ANDAC No 0810 10273

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 152 1 Lever
2 T2 1 Bridge & 1§ 1320
3 T200 1 LeverPin
L S61 2 Metal Sheet
5 T4 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
8 Kb 2 Dust Cover
9 BI 2 Bush ]
10 Rl4 2 Roller Bearing MH
1 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism W W
12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
13 T20 1 Calibration Loaf @
n T 1 Adjusting Mechanism <
15 T8 1

Caliper Chain 29 Link w

42 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




Vol
//,/’,?;:Q KNORR
[ SB6-SB7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10274

OE Reference No
Application SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T8 1 Lever
2 T2 1 Bridge
3 T200 1 LeverPin
4 S6 2 Metal Sheet
5 T4 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y35 1 Spring
T Y36 1 Spring
8 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
9 Kb 2 Dust Cover HU
10 B 2 Bush
M RG 2 RollerBearing ii‘lm[”m“ AL
2 T3 1 Adjusting Mechanism (11)
13 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
14 120 1 Calibration Loaf
5 T 1 Adjusting Mechanism <
16 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link @ @w

ANDAC No 0810 10280

OE Reference No
Application SB6
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 117 1 Lever
2 T2 1  Bridge
3 T200 1 LeverPin
L S61 2 Metal Sheet
5 T4 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
8 Kb 2 Dust Cover
9 Bl 2 Bush
10 R4 2 Roller Bearing
N 1386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 T130 1 Mechanism Gear
13 120 1 Calibration Loaf
14 TI21 1 Adjusting Mechanism
15 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 43



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10281

OE Reference No

Application SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Ti6 1 Lever
2 M 1 Bridge
3 T200 1 LeverPin
L S61 2 Metal Sheet
5 Tk 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
8 K2 2 Dust Cover
9 Bl 2 Bush
10 R15 2 Roller Bearing
N T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
13 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
14 TI21 1 Adjusting Mechanism
15 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10282

OE Reference No

Application SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 1217 1 Lever
2 T3 1  Bridge
3 T 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
4L Y3 1 Spring
5 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
6 K2 2 Dust Cover
7 BI 2 Bush
8 RIS 2 Roller Bearing
9 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
10 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
1 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
12 1208 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

44 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



/7 KNORR
[1i SB6-SEB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No
Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 71218 1 Lever
2 T2 1 Bridge
3 T200 1  LeverPin
L S61 2 Metal Sheet
5 T4 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
8 Ki 2 Dust Cover
9 Bl 2 Bush
10 RlL 2 Roller Bearing
N T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
13 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
b TI21 1 Adjusting Mechanism
15 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 45



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

OE Reference No
Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 T2 1 Bridge
2 T200 1 LeverPin
3 S6l 2 Metal Sheet
L Tk 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
5 V3 1 Spring
6 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
7T Kb 2 Dust Cover
8 Bl 2 Bush
9 RlL 2 Roller Bearing
10 T120 1 Adjusting Mechanism
1 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
12 T 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link
4 T3 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm
15 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
16 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
17 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
18 K9 1 Boot
19 P1 1 Ring
20 S10 1 Metal Tap
21 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)
22 B2 1 Bush

46 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



/7 KNORR
[1i SB6-SEB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No
Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 T2 1 Bridge
2 T200 1 LeverPin
3 S6l 2 Metal Sheet
L Tk 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
5 Y3 1 Spring
6 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
T Kb 2 Dust Cover
8 Bl 2 Bush
9 RIS 2 Roller Bearing
10 T120 1 Adjusting Mechanism
1 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
12 121 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link
b T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
15 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
16 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
17 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
18 K9 1  Boot
19 P1 1 Ring
20 S10 1 Metal Tap
21 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)
22 B2 1 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 47



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10168

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 15 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm

2 C 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm

3 T6 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

4L C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

5 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)

6 Kb 2 Dust Cover

7 BI 2 Bush

8 B2 1 Bush

9 K 1 Rubber Bush

10 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

1 Kio 1 Boot

12 K9 1 Boot

1B Pl 1 Ring

1 S2 1 Clamp

15 Kib 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 10169

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 15 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm
2 O 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm
3 |18 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
4 C2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
5 Té 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm
6 K9 1 Boot
7 P 1 Ring
8 Ki0 1 Boot
9 S2 1 Clamp
10 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)
1 Kb 1 Rubber Tap
12 S2 1 Metal Cap
13 K8 1 0-Ring
14120 1 Calibration Loaf iE
1B KN 1 Rubber Bush —
16 B2 1 Bush (12)

48 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10197

OE Reference No K000365 - 0004202282

Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm A
3 T4 1 Guide Pin (032x80m @
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 Té 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm
6 B2 1  Bush -
7 KN 1 Rubber Bush
8 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)
9 S2 1 Metal Cap 4
10 K8 1 0-Ring
1 K9 1 Boot
12 P 1 Teflon Ring
13 S10 1 Metal Tap

-
b4
O

ANDAC No 0810 10303

OE Reference No K001470 - 0004203482

Application SB6 | SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80m

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 Té 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

6 B2 1 Bush

7 KN 1 Rubber Bush

8 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

9 S2 1 Metal Cap

10 K8 1 0-Ring

n K9 1  Boot

12 P 1 Teflon Ring

13 S10 1 Metal Tap

14 S 1 PinCap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 49



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10171

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 15 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm

2 C 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm

3 T6 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

4L C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

5 K9 1  Boot

6 Pl 1 Ring

7 K0 1 Boot

8 S21 1 Clamp

9 K12 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

10 Kb 1 Rubber Tap

T Kn 1 Rubber Bush

12 B2 1 Bush

13 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10172

11328090062 - 11339680062 - 11369100062 -
0004200782 - 0004201282 - 81508226009

O Reference No 490097 - 1448915 - 93162048 -

0501211763
Application SB6 | SBT [ SBT Radial
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

1 15 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm
2 0 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm
3 T6 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm
4 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
5 KN 1 Rubber Bush
6 K9 1 Boot
7 P 1 Teflon Ring
8§ Ki0 1 Boot
9 S21 1 Clamp
10 B2 1 Bush

50 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10173

OE Reference No K000687 - 1603326

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T5 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm

28 16 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 K9 1  Boot

6 Pl 1 Ring

7 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)

8 Kio 1 Boot

9 S21 1 Clamp

10 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10174

OE Reference No K000935

Application SB6 | SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T5 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm

2 (1 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm

3 K9 1 Boot

4 Pl 1 Ring

5 Ki0 1 Boot

6 S21 1 Clamp

1 B2 1 Bush

All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 51



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10290
OF Reference No 11358510062 - 1415149 - 0004201182 -
0501211047 ills

Application SB6 [ SBT Radial -
Description Caliper Repair Kit '

Name Qty. !
1 15 1 Guide Pin (036x145mm ' .
2 Cl 1 Screw M16x15x150mm : . _
3 121 1 Guide Pin 034x120mm ! o<
L Cl6 1 Screw M16x1.5x125mm
N w @ & @ (s
6 S21 1 Clamp
T K53 1 Rubber Bush
8 B2 1  Bush = it ;
9 K9 1 Boot ) % g Nj
0PI 1 Ring “g” s
ANDAC No 0810 10179
OE Reference No
Application SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 15 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm
2 (1 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm 4 |
3 ™M 1 Guide Pin 034x120mm
L Cl6 1 Screw M16x1.5x125mm @ @
5 K0 1  Boot
6 S21 1 Clamp
7 Kb3 1 Rubber Bush
8 B2 1 Bush

52 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10175

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 15 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm

2 C 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm

3 Tb 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

L C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

5 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10289

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 15 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm

2 C 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm

3 Tb 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

L C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

5 KN 1 Rubber Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10176

O Reference No K000132 - 11304130062 - 97131439 -

1304130061

Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 TIO 1 Guide Pin 036x135mm
2 Ch4 1 Screw M16x1,5x140mm
3 T6 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm
4 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
5 KN 1 Rubber Bush
6 Kio 1 Boot
1 S20 1 Clamp
8 K9 1 Boot
9 PI 1 Ring
10 B2 1 Bush

All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 53



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10177

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TIO 1 Guide Pin 036x135mm

2 T6 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

3 KN 1 Rubber Bush

4 KIo 1 Boot

5 S0 1 Clamp

6 K9 1 Boot

7 P 1 Ring

8 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10178

OE Reference No 11179320062

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TIO 1 Guide Pin 036x135mm

2 Ch 1 Screw M16x1,5x140mm

3 ™M 1 Guide Pin 034x120mm

L Cl6 1 Screw M16x1.5x125mm

5 K53 1 Rubber Bush

6 Kbb 1  Boot

T Kbb 1  Boot

8 S21 1 Clamp

9 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10180

OE Reference No 1197140062 - 11179320062
Application SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 TIO 1 Guide Pin 036x135mm
2 Ch 1 Screw M16x1,5x140mm
3 Tb 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm
L C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
5 KN 1 Rubber Bush
6 Kbb 1  Boot
7 S0 1 Clamp 4 N\
8 K58 1 Rubber Tap (o) v @
9 B2 1 Bush

54 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-S87
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10181

OE Reference No 197330062 - 1390426

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TI0 1 Guide Pin 036x135mm

2 Ch 1 Screw M16x1,5x140mm

3 T6 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

4 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

5 KNl 1 Rubber Bush

6 Kbd 1  Boot

7 Kbb 1  Boot

8 S21 1 Clamp

9 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10291

OE Reference No 11339830064

Application SB7 [ SBT Radial

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 M 1 Guide Pin 034x120mm
Cl6 1 Screw M16x1.5x125mm

3 Kd3 1 Rubber Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10946

OE Reference No : |
Application SB7 | SBT Radial |
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 M 1 Guide Pin 034x120mm '
2 K53 1 Rubber Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 55



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10193

O Reference No K031844K50 - 1906779 - KOTINT -

K133158K50

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm
2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 1213 1 Guide Pin 032x84mm
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 K9 1  Boot
6 Pl 1 Ring
7 B2 1 Bush
8 S2 1 Metal Cap
9 K8 1 0-Ring
10 S10 1 Metal Tap
T K39 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short)
12 KNo 1 Boot
13 P28 1 Ring
14 S11 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10402

OE Reference No 2286677 - K105599K55

Application SB6 [ SB7 | SB7 Radial

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T638 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 1213 1 Guide Pin 032x84mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 K9 1  Boot

6 Pl 1 Ring

7 B2 1 Bush

8 S2 1 Metal Cap

9 K8 1 0-Ring

10 S10 1 Metal Tap

M K39 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short)

12 KNo 1 Boot

13 P28 1 Ring

b S121 1 Metal Cap

56 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10192

OE Reference No K067417KS50 - 3434382000 - K109244

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 §2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (035mm)

8§ T87 1 Ring (039mm)

9 Sl 1 PinCap

10 K9 1 Boot

n Pl 1  Ring

12 B2 1 Bush

13 S10 1 Metal Tap

ANDAC No 0810 10485

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 Tb 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

9 | 52 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

T Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (035mm)

8 T87 1 Ring (P39mm)

9 SI 1 PinCap

10 K9 1  Boot

n Pl 1 Ring

12 B2 1 Bush

13 S10 1 Metal Tap

14 K12 1 Boot

15 7120 1 Calibration loaf

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 57



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10200

OE Reference No K000375 - K067417K50

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 82 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 Sl 1 PinCap

8 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

9 K9 1  Boot

10 P1 1 Ring

1 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10201

OE Reference No K000375 - K067417K50

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( New Model )
Name Qty.

1N kI8 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T2kL 1 Guide Pin 032x88mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 §2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

8 K9 1 Boot

9 PI 1 Ring

10 B2 1 Bush

58 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10202

OE Reference No K001532

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 §2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 Sl 1 PinCap

8 Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (035mm)

9 K9 1  Boot

10 P1 1 Ring

1 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10203

OE Reference No K001532

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( New Model )
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T244 1 Guide Pin 032x88mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

9 | 52 1 Metal Cap

6 Ko 1 0-Ring

7 Sl 1 PinCap

8 Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (035mm)

9 K9 1  Boot

0 Pl 1 Ring

N B2 1 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 59



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10983

OE Reference No K067417K50 - 3434382000

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm
2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 82 1 Metal Cap
6 K8 1 0-Ring
7T Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (035mm)
8 Th7 1 Ring (039mm)
9 Sl 1 PinCap
10 K9 1 Boot
1 P 1 Ring
12 B2 1 Bush
13 S0 1 Metal Tap
b K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10204

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T6 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

L K9 1 Boot

5 PI 1 Ring

6 S2 1 Metal Cap

7 K8 1 0-Ring

8§ T20 1 Calibration Loaf

9 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

10 Ki5 1 Rubber Tap

1 B2 1 Bush

12 KN 1 Rubber Bush

60 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10207

OE Reference No 1139769F0062 - 42537451 -—
Application SB6 [ SB7 ¢ ]
| )

Description Caliper Repair Kit ?

Name Qty. _
1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
2 (2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm Vi
3 T6 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm i 4
4 K9 1 Boot -
5 Pl 1 Bt () (2) (3) (4)
6 S2 1 Metal Tap
7 K8 1 0-Ring (
B B2 1 Bush _ ‘
9 KN 1 Rubber Bush '

—
=
‘_,.r—n
% #

ANDAC No 0810 10208

K001915 - 1639100 - K048389K50 -
OE Reference No 81508226037 - 81.50822-6037 - 1847716

- K126962
Application $B6 | SB7 g?)
Description Caliper Repair Kit '
Name Qty. f
13 Guide Pin (36x114mm .
C2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
T4 Guide Pin 032x80mm d

(4 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

O 00O 3 O~ O B L0 N —
— I . N B o

@hn.l-. e i

™

==
K9 Boot @
P1 Ring
S10 Metal Tap Q
K7 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)
B2 Bush /

~, @
N— =

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 61



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10304

OE Reference No 3434382000 - K048434K62

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 82 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 K3 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (035mm)

8 Th7 1 Ring 039mm

9 K9 1  Boot

10 P1 1 Ring

1 B2 1 Bush

12 S0 1 Metal Tap

ANDAC No 0810 10305

OE Reference No K048371K50

Application SB6 | SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 $§2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)

8 K9 1 Boot

9 PI 1 Ring

10 B2 1 Bush

62 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10306

OE Reference No K048396K50 - K118520

Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 §2 1 Metal Cap
6 K8 1  0-Ring
7 KN3 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (035mm)
8 K9 1 Boot l
9 Pl 1 Ring [
10 B2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10294

OE Reference No K010813 - 3434382400 -
Application SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty. i (!)
113 1 Guide Pin 036xTkmm ’f
78 W62 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 T 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm Y
4 C8 1 Screw M16x1.5x70mm —~
1. e @ @ & O
6 Bl6 1  Bush
7 K9 2 Boot \ P
8 Pl 2 Ring @ [ Bt
9 Sl T Metal Tap |‘—
10 S2 1 Metal Tap — @
N K8 1 0-Ring @ \J

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 63



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10209

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T6 1 Guide Pin 034X80mm

L S2 1 Metal Tap

5 B2 1 Bush

6 K8 1 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 10214

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm
2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)
6 Th6 1 Ring (035mm)
7 Sl 1 PinCap

ANDAC No 0810 10210

K000696 - 11310370066 - 0024200383 -

OE Reference No

0980102970

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm
2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 B2 1 Bush
4 S2 1 Metal Cap
5 K8 1 0-Ring
6 K9 1 Boot
7 Pl 1 Ring

64 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10440

OE Reference No 1527631 - 1477675 - 1390427 - 1444207

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 B2 1 Bush

L S2 1  Metal Cap

5 K8 1 0-Ring

6 K9 1  Boot

7 Pl 1 Ring

g S0 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10182

OE Reference No

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Té6 1 Guide Pin (034X80mm

2 (2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 KN 1 Rubber Bush

L K9 1  Boot

5 PI 1 Ring

6 KD 1  Boot

7 S21 1 Clamp

ANDAC No 0810 10211

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

78 163 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

3 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

L K9 1  Boot

5 PI 1 Ring

6 S10 1 Metal Cap

7 S 1 PinCap

8 B2 1  Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 65



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10212

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T2ht 1 Guide Pin 032x88mm
2| 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
3 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)
L K9 1 Boot
5 PI 1 Ring
6 SI0 1 Metal Cap
7 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10295

OE Reference No K060760 - K012912

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit t(??
Name Qty. '
1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm N
2 C2 1 Screw M16x1.5x87mm
3 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1.5x80mm ==
5 ST 1 Pad Retainer (20mm) ©) (4
6 S18 1 Washer
7 S19 1 Cotter Pin
8 S0 T Metal Tap P e
9 120 1 Calibration Loaf -
10 19 1 Detent Pin @
1 P 1 Ring
12 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

)

66 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10296

OE Reference No K060760 - K012912

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 1 Screw M16x1.5x87mm

3 T244 1 Guide Pin 032x88mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1.5x80mm

5 §2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1  0-Ring

7 SI7 1 Pad Retainer (20mm)

g S8 1 Washer

9 S19 1 Cotter Pin

10 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

n 19 1 DetentPin

12 P 1 Ring

13 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10297

OE Reference No K006018

Application SB6 | SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1.5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1.5x80mm

5 §97 1 Metal Cap

6 Sl 1 PinCap

7 SI7 1 Pad Retainer (20mm)

g S8 1 Washer

9 S19 1 Cotter Pin

10 19 1  Detent Pin

n Pl 1 Ring

12 K12 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 67



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10298

OE Reference No K048276

Application SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm
2 C2 1 Screw M16x1.5x87mm
3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1.5x80mm
5 82 1 Metal Cap
6 K8 1 0-Ring
7 S17 1 Pad Retainer (20mm)
g S8 1 Washer
9 S19 1 Cotter Pin
10 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
n 19 1 Detent Pin
12 P 1 Ring
13 K2 T Rubber Cap (038mm) -
=
(o)

ANDAC No 0810 10258

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K3r2 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
2 Bl 2 Bush
3 K 2 Dust Cover @ @
L K9 1  Boot
5 P1 1 Ring
6 Ko 1 Boot
T S21 1 Clamp —
8 Kn 1 Rubber Bush \-J
9 K12 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)
10 Kis 1 Rubber Tap @ @
KM 1 Seal
12 K57 1 Cover Gasket
13 K77 1
14 Y3 1

Dust Cover
Spring

68 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-5B7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10229

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)

2 Bl 2 Bush

3 Kb 2 Dust Cover

4 Sl 1 PinCap

5 K9 1  Boot

6 Pl 1 Ring

7 KI0 1 Boot

8 S21 1 Clamp

9 KN 1 Rubber Bush

10 K12 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

n S2 1 Metal Cap

12 K8 1 0-Ring

13 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10309

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
2 Bl 2 Bush
3 K9 1 Boot
4 P 1 Ring
5 KI0 1 Boot
6 S21 1 Clamp
7 KN 1 Rubber Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10186

OE Reference No 1368470064 - 11339830064 - 1448910

@)
Application SB6 [ SB7 b
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T6 1 Guide Pin 034X80mm
2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 KN 1 Rubber Bush @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 69



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10187

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T6 1 Guide Pin 034X80mm

2 KN 1 Rubber Bush

-,

ANDAC No 0810 10215

OE Reference No K000697

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
2| 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
3 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (39mm)
4 Sl 1 PinCap

@)
' I
® @

ol )

ANDAC No 0810 10216

OE Reference No K000697

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
T244 1 Guide Pin 032x88mm
C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (39mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10217

OE Reference No K000698

Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
78 163 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
3 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm)
4 Sl 1 PinCap

5 <
¥

70 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-S87
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10218

OE Reference No K000698

Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T2bi 1 Guide Pin (32x88mm
78 168 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
3 Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10219

OE Reference No
Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
2 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (39mm)
3 S 1 PinCap

ANDAC No 0810 10220

OE Reference No
Application SB6 | SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T2L4 1 Guide Pin 032x88mm
2 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (39mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10221

OE Reference No K000698

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
2 Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm) J “;‘
3 Sl 1 PinCap —

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | T



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10222

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT !

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T244 1 Guide Pin (032x88mm
2 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm) \ {

ANDAC No 0810 10223
OE Ref N
eference No QQ’

Application SB6 | SBT '
Description Caliper Repair Kit -
/
Name Qty.
Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (39mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10224

OE Reference No K000697

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
2 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (39mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10302
OE Reference No QO’

=
Application SB6 [ SB7 ‘
Description Caliper Repair Kit /
Name Qty.
1 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
78 163 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
3 KI3 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (35mm) -

@) () ®)

72 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



Vol
//,/’,?;:Q KNORR
[ SB6-SB7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10326

OE Reference No K000698

Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
2 K3 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (35mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10225

OE Reference No
Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Metal Rubber Bush
Name Qty.
1 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (39mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10226

OE Reference No
Application SB6 | SB7
Description Caliper Metal Rubber Bush
Name Qty.
1 Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10227

OE Reference No
Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Metal Rubber Bush
Name Qty.
1 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (39mm)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 73



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10307

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Metal Rubber Bush
Name Qty.
1 KI3 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (35mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10228

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT

Description Caliper Metal Rubber Bush
Name Qty.

1 K39 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short)

ANDAC No 0810 10260

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Lever Bearing Kit @
Name Qty.
1200 1 LeverPin gk B. 5
S20 1 Lever Bearing
s61 2 Metal Sheet (3)

ANDAC No 0810 10237

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Lever Bearing
Name Qty.

1 S20 1 Lever Bearing

74 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



/7 KNORR
[1i SB6-SEB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

OE Reference No K001301 - 81508226025

Application SB6 [ SB7 hamd Bl Bl B el b
© .- B S
Description Caliper Repair Kit
— 2000000
1 §2 6 Metal Cap
2 K8 6 0-Ring
YA 6 Clamp

WWWH#WW

ANDAC No 0810 10231

OE Reference No [139769F0063 - 3434380600

Application SB6 | SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit k' -
& B
Name Qty. .
1 §2 1 Metal Cap —
2 K8 1 0-Ring @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10232

K000945 - 1117934004 - 81508226024 -

OE Reference No 14394993
Application SB6 / SBT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Cap Set
Name Qty. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
)

1 K2 10 Rubber Cap (038mm)
2 Kis 10 Rubber Tap

i — eceeecceee
J1111111

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 75



KNORR
SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

O Reference No " e
y ) - S
Application SB7 "\.‘___,._,...-— . it
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit v’\- = —
Name Qty. @ @
1 S17 2 Pad Retainer (20mm) @
2 S8 2 Washer -
3 SH 2 Cotter Pin . '
4L T9 2 DetentPin -
5 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) . '
6 KI5 2 Rubber Tap
7 7120 2 Calibration Loaf @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10948

OE Reference No K000884

"

— «
Application SB7 { _ﬁ-\’_ 4 e
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @ !

= s

Name Qty. :‘i?
1 S17 1 Pad Retainer (20mm) @ @
2 S18 1 Washer
3 S 1 Cotter Pin -
4L T9 1 Detent Pin
5 S261 1 Pad Protection Metal Sheet g W -
6 P98 1 Pad Cable Retainer e =

ANDAC No 0810 10949

N
OE Reference No K00231 ~

gl S — —
Application SB7 N o~
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit "\-. e e

Name  Qty. @ @ @ @

1 S17 2 Pad Retainer (20mm) 'Ii _
2 S8 2 Washer i - “
3 S 2 Cotter Pin ' o
LoT9 2 Detent Pin L (5) (6) t g V.
5 T20 1 Calibration Loaf 1 i
6 Ki2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) |
7 Kb 2 Rubber Tap !. S
8 S21 2 Pad Protection Metal Sheet w
9 P98 2 Pad Cable Retainer @ @

76 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



Vol
/////’?;:Q KNORR
[iii SB6-S87
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10950

OE Reference No ’\
Application SB6 n - S |

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit 2 O
—_—

Name Qty. @ - i

1 S92 1 Pad Retainer (25mm) @ @

2 S8 1 Washer

3 1SIF) 1 Cotter Pin -

4 19 1  DetentPin

5 S21 1 Pad Protection Metal Sheet ymm— =

6 P98 1

Pad Cable Retainer @ @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10951

OE Reference No
Application SB6
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.
1 S164 4 Retention Spring
2 S92 2 Pad Retainer (25mm)
3 S8 2 Washer
L S19 2 Cotter Pin
5 |15 2 Detent Pin
6 T20 2 Calibration Loaf
7 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) Cp—
8 Kb 2 Rubber Tap -y
9 S261 2 Pad Protection Metal Sheet —
0 P98 2 Pad Cable Retainer (a) L _@ —
ANDAC No 0810 10501
OF Reference No 3424200400 - 3424200600 - 3424203300 a
- K000684 | -
Application $B6 | SBT Or-— @
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit 7
_m
Name  Qty. a
1 S261 2 Pad Protection Metal Sheet
2 P98 2 Pad Cable Retainer
3 KBO0B 2  Wear Indicator Cable (Long)
L KB0O19 2 Wear Indicator Cable (Short)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 77



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR S5B6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10952

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT o
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name  Qty. 9 L 2
1 S261 1 Pad Protection Metal Sheet
2 P98 1 Pad Cable Retainer @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10311

OE Reference No K000133

Application SB6 | SBT f\
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit J ‘- = Ir

Name Qty.
1 S92 1 Pad Retainer (25mm) @
2 S8 1 Washer = -
3 S19 1 Cotter Pin N — ===
L T9 1 Detent Pin @ @ @
ANDAC No 0810 10235
OE Reference No
Application SB7 ‘
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit —
e
Name  Qty. ‘ ———y
1 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm)
2 S8 2 Washer @ @ @
3 S19 2 Cotter Pin -
L9 2 Detent Pin - . . '
5 K 2 Rubber Tap g -
6 T20 2 Calibration Loaf ‘E-—__._:'. . '

78 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



!/ KNORR
[1i SB6-SBT

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

9712004 - K000129 - 6274200186 -

P,
OE Reference No 0004202482 ',f\
Application SB6 | SB7 : _?'\;\ ~ .
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @
Name Qty.
1 S17 1 Pad Retainer (20mm) e o
— —_—
2 S8 1 Washer - T jrm——
3 Sm 1 Cotter Pin @ @ @
4 19 1 DetentPin

ANDAC No 0810 10313

OE Reference No 1140699F

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

2 S18 1 Washer

3 S19 1 Cotter Pin

L T9 1 DetentPin

5 K8 1 0-Ring

6 P 1 Ring

7 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10347

OE Reference No WVA 29115 - 29116 - 29148

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.

1 SI7 2 Pad Retainer (20mm)

2 S18 2 Washer

3 S19 2 Cotter Pin

4L 19 2 Detent Pin

5 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm)

6 Kb 2 Rubber Tap

7 T20 2 Calibration Loaf

8 Sl6k L Retention Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 79



KNORR
SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10356
oy
OE ReferenceNo ~ WVA 29087 [ _‘._ iy
Application SB6 [ SBT ’\ . ey
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit h - o @ @
Name Qty.
1 S92 2 Pad Retainer (25mm) @
2 S18 2 Washer . a
3 S 2 Cotter Pin P =t
L T9 2 Detent Pin 2 ‘ . a
5 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) je——
6 Kb 2 Rubber Tap @ @ @ @
7 120 2 Calibration Loaf il-ﬁ;ﬂ::% ,g_:i_ﬁ?h
: : T, - o
8 Sl 4 Retention Spring = N ‘:—ﬁh Ny
ANDAC No 0810 10399
OF Reference No WVA29087 - 29163 - 29179 - 29105 - -
29106 - 29108 - 20109 Ot . .
Application SB6 [ SBT - T .
- e~y - =
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @ @ ' e @ —_—— @
Name Qty.
1 S8 2 Washer
2 S19 2 Cotter Pin
3 |1 2 DetentPin
L K5 2 Rubber Tap —
5 $§200 4 Retention Spring @
ANDAC No 0810 10400
OF Reference No WVA29087 - 29163 - 29179 - 29105 -
29106 - 29108 - 20109 - K000946 .
e — L)
Application $B6 | SB7 - R
= : @
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit — e
T () (2) (3) (4)
1 S8 2 Washer
2 S19 2 Cotter Pin
3 19 2 DetentPin
L K5 2 Rubber Tap -
5 §203 4 Retention Spring '
6 K12 2 Rubber Cap (038mm)
7 T20 1 Calibration Loaf @ @ @

80 | All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10944

-,

OF ReferenceNo  K000421 M
Application SB6 [ SB7 s
Description Caliper Repair Kit ¢

Name Qty. @
1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
2 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm J L .
3 Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm) €&
LSl 1 PinCap (a)
5 Sle4 2 Retention Spring
ANDAC No 0810 10945

-,

OE Reference No K048399K50 ,
Application SB6 [ SB7 «
Description Caliper Repair Kit ¢

Name Qty.
1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm @ @
2 03 1 Screw M16x],5x80mm A
3 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (39mm)
L Sl6h 2 Retention Spring @

ANDAC No 0810 10316

OE Reference No K047474

-

'\lb-.:'_‘-'
Application SB6 | SBT 4 o rﬁ,
Description Caliper Repair Kit @ @ @
Name Qty.
1 S18 1 Washer \;
2 S19 1 Cotter Pin —
3 M 1 DetentPin (a) (5)
L K8 1 0-Ring
5 Pl 1 Ring
ANDAC No 0810 10241
OE Reference No
Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit @ @
Name Qty.
1 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm) .
2 K3 1 Rubber Cap (035mm)
3 K5 1 Rubber Tap
4 120 1 Calibration Loaf @ @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 81

KNORR
SB6-SB7




KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR SB6-5B7

ANDAC No 0810 10966

OE Reference No ‘

S
Application SB6 | BT < * oy
Description Caliper Repair Kit ‘ ' — :_n.

Name  Qty. @ @ @ @

1 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm)
2 T 1 Calibration Loaf f—
3 S8 2 Washer @ -
L S19 2 Cotter Pin j————
5 19 2  DetentPin

ANDAC No 0810 10183

OE Reference No

Application SB6 | SBT

Description Caliper Repair Kit F
Name  Qty. v

1 KI0 1  Boot @ @

2 KN 1 Rubber Bush

3 SN 1 Clamp

4 K9 1 Boot

5 P1 1 Ring

ANDAC No 0810 10242

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7 '
Description Caliper Repair Kit /"_&\ ' P
Name Gty V g

S21

1 1 Clamp

1K 1 b @ © @
3 P 1 Ring

4 KI0 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 10243

OE Reference No m : !
S
Application SB6 | SBT v u y
(3)

Description Caliper Repair Kit @ @

Name Qty.
1 S21 1 Clamp
2 K9 1 Boot
3 P 1 Ring
4 KIO 1 Boot @ @
5 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

82 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



Vol
//,/’,?;:Q KNORR
[ SB6-SB7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10184

OE Reference No
Application SB6 [ SB7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 SN 1 Clamp
2 K0 1  Boot @
3 S2 1 Metal Cap
L K8 1 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 10318

OE Reference No 11350470063

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S2 1 Clamp

2 Ko 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 10322

OE Reference No K561521 - K001301 - 11344730063

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kbé 1 Boot

'
N’
2 S 1 Clamp @ @
N
Name Qty. \ ’

1 K58 1 Rubber Tap '

2 SN 1 Clamp @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10292

OE Reference No 11197140063

Application SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 83



KNORR
SB6-SB7

KNORR SB6-5B7

ANDAC No 0810 10185

OE Reference No 11328090061

Application SB6 [ SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit {
Name  Qty. e S
1T Pl 1 Ring '
2 K9 1 Boot (4)
3 | §2 1 Metal Cap
L K8 1 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 10244

O Reference No 1448600 - 0980106330 - 42541412 -

2004357
Application SB6 | SBT
Description Caliper Repair Kit —
N Qt “\. ‘)
ame Y. ‘ /
1 Pl 1 Teflon Ring —

2 K9 1 Boot (1)

ANDAC No 0810 10248

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K77 5  Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10240

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SBT m 0 G - m
Description Caliper Repair Kit - = - 1

Name Qty. ? m ‘ - Q
1 S10 10 Metal Cap (040x1Imm) _— - " :

84 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



Vol
//,/’,?;:Q KNORR
(1 SB6-SB7
1> KNORR SB6-SB7

ANDAC No 0810 10373

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P75 5  Pin Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10374

OE Reference No

Application SB6 [ SB7

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P76 5  Pin Cover

@
« &
,P &

ANDAC No 0810 10483

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial
Description Caliper Cover Gasket
Name Qty.

1 K73 1 Cover Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 10439

OE Reference No

Application SB7 Radial o o 9

Description Brake Chamber Seal o o o
Name Qty.

1 K203 10 Chamber Pressure Seal o

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 85



KNORR
SB6-SB7

1> KNORR SB6-SB7

86 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices

22X
22 XL




SN6-SN7-SK7

LLI
%2
=
LL
oc
[aa]
(2 <
(2 <
o
p—
<




KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10101

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
1 KM 1 Tappet and Boot
2 B 1 Bush =

ANDAC No 0810 10102

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
KIT1 1 Tappet and Boot
K2 1 Dust Cover
B 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10364

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SK7
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
KIT1 1 Tappet and Boot
K150 1 Dust Cover
B1 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10103

K092079 - K001300 - K010603 - K000366
- 1689313 - 81508226031 - 0004204982
- 1756389 - 0004202382 - 802119 -

OE Reference No

3434381400
Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm) e )
Name  Qty. 14
KIT1 2 Tappet and Boot b= )
K2 2 Dust Cover -
Bl 2 Bush (3)

88 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10365

K092079 - K001300 - K010603 - K000366
- 1689313 - 81508226031 - 0004204982

OF Reference No_ 1764389 - 0004202382 - 80219 -
3434381400 - K192251K50
Application SN6 [ SNT [ SK7
. Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Description (Black with Clamp)
Name Qty.
1 KT 2 Tappet and Boot
K130 2 Dust Cover
B1 2 Bush
ANDAC No 0810 10104
OE Reference No
Application SNé | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
1 KM 2 Tappet and Boot
2 Bl 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10116

OE Reference No

Application SN7 [ SK7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1215 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10117

OE Reference No

Application SN7 | SK7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1216 1 Lever

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 89



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SK7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 TI5 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10120

OE Reference No

Application SNé6

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 19 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10122

OE Reference No

Application SN7 [ SK7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 Tié 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10123

OE Reference No

Application SN7 [ SK7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1217 1 Lever

90 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

£> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1219 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10128

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 Rl 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 10129

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 RIS 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 10132

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 1M 1 Bridge
1200 1 Lever Bearing
S61 2 Metal Sheet

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 91N



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No — ) _ - )
_ _—
Application SN6 [ SK7 @ @ @

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.
1T ™ 1 Bridge
2 T200 1 Lever Bearing
3 S6l 2 Metal Sheet @
L Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10134
OE Reference No

Application SNé [ SNT

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.
m Bridge
1200 Lever Pin

@[,l

1 1

2 1

3 S6l 2 Metal Sheet

L T4 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
5 V3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10140

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

ANDAC No 0810 10141

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SK7

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

2 Y3 1 Spring

92 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10142

OE Reference No

Application SN7 [ SK7

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 113 1 Bridge

2 Tk 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10147

OE Reference No 13,20
Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Name Qty.
1 Tk 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

ANDAC No 0810 10149

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SK7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T120 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10345

OE Reference No
Dot

i,;,—.,ﬁ_
Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7 s
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism @

Name Qty.

1 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear @
3 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 93



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10151

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T2 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10256

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T50 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10261

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T269 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10152

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 22 1 Adjusting Mechanism

94 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

£> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T208 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10154

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T209 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10354

OE Reference No

Application SN7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T343 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10238

OE Reference No

Application SN [ SNT | SK7

Description Caliper Mechanism Gear
Name Qty.

1 T30 10 Mechanism Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 95



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No 1001548 - 802455 - S-29152-5

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Calibration Loaf
Name Qty.

1 7120 10 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10157

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Chain

Name Qty.
1 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10158

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7
- Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
Description (Open)
Name Qty.
1 Pl 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10384

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description ﬁg‘lﬁi’p‘%rgfonnsur Cover ( Without Sensor )
Name Qty.

1 P85 1 Sensor Cover (Without Sensor )

96 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

0> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description %gllilr;;ds)ensor Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P29 1 Sensor Cover (Without Sensor )

ANDAC No 0810 10359

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Sensor Cover ( Flat)
Name Qty.

1 PN 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10429

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Sensor Cover ( Flat)
Name Qty.

1 P99 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10159

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P2 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 97



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description ﬁz\lﬁi’p‘t’a;rgfonnsnr Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P86 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10160

OE Reference No

Application SN6 / SNT | SK7

Description mlrig:trlessensur Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name  Qty.

1 P23 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10386

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT7
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description New Version Mercedes
Name Qty.
1 P87 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10161

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT7

Description ?hikﬁfr Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P15 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

98 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

0> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No
Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description New Version MAN
Name Qty.
1 P88 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10262

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P32 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10388

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description ﬁ:‘lfilp\t;;rirnnnsor Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P89 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10263

OE Reference No

Application SN [ SNT | SK7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P31 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 99



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SK7

Description E:sa:;pnei;)Sensnr Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P90 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10162

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT

Description E:sa:;pnti;)Sensur Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P16 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10390

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description New Version Scania
Name Qty.
1 P91 1 Sensor Cover
2| P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10360

OE Reference No

Application SN7

Description Caliper Sensor Converter (Scania to MB)
Name Qty.

1 P72 1 Sensor Coverter

100 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

0> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P33 1 Sensor Cover

2 P2 1 Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10163

OE Reference No

Application SN7 | SKT

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P17 1 Sensor Cover

2 PN 1 Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10383

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description It\:/IaAl;lper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P84 1 Sensor Cover
P21 1 Sensor Pin

ol 1298 1 Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10324

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SK7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P52 1 Sensor Cover

2 P2 1 Sensor Pin

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 101



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P53 1 Sensor Cover

2 P2 1 Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10363

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Sensor Lattice
Name Qty.

1 P10 5  Sensor Lattice

ANDAC No 0810 10252

OE Reference No

Application SN7 | SK7 ‘ |
Description Caliper Sensor Pin (Long)

Name Qty.
1 P21 5  Sensor Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10253

OE Reference No Sﬁm
Application SN7 [ SK7 o . o5 B
Description Caliper Sensor Clip S o i :
Name Qty. . .
1 P3 5 Clip !
A s

102 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7
9,8 mm

OE Reference No m

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Sensor Clip
Name Qty.

1 P40 5 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10165

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Cover
Name Qty

1 S73 1  Cover @

2 8  Cover Screw ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

ANDAC No 0810 10166

OE Reference No
Application SN6 [ SNT [ SK7
Description Caliper Cover
Name Qty.
1 Sik 1 Cover
C7 6  Cover Screw
3 C50 2 Cover Side Screw

il l@'l@l ' l@l

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 103



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10275

OE Reference No

Application SN7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T215 1 Lever
2 1 Bridge
3 T200 1 LeverPin
L S61 2 Metal Sheet
5 Tk 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
8 K2 2 Dust Cover
9 Bl 2 Bush
10 R15 2 Roller Bearing
N T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
13 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
14 TI21 1 Adjusting Mechanism
15 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10276

OE Reference No

Application SN7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 1216 1 Lever
2 T3 1  Bridge
3 T 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
4L Y3 1 Spring
5 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
6 K2 2 Dust Cover
7 BI 2 Bush
8 RIS 2 Roller Bearing
9 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
10 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
1 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
12 TN 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

104 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10278

OE Reference No
Application SNé
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T5 1 Lever
2 1M 1 Bridge
3 T200 1  LeverPin
L S61 2 Metal Sheet
5 T4 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
8 K2 2 Dust Cover
9 Bl 2 Bush
10 R15 2 Roller Bearing
N T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
13 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
14 T2 1 Adjusting Mechanism
15 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10279

OE Reference No
Application SNé
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 19 1 Lever
2 113 1  Bridge
3 T 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
4 Y3 1 Spring
5 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
6 K2 2 Dust Cover
7 Bl 2 Bush
8§ RIS 2 Roller Bearing
9 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
10 TI130 1 Mechanism Gear
n 7120 1 Calibration Loaf
12 1208 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 105



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10281

OE Reference No

Application SN7 [ SK7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Ti6 1 Lever
2 1 Bridge
3 T200 1 LeverPin
L S61 2 Metal Sheet
5 Tk 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
8 K2 2 Dust Cover
9 Bl 2 Bush
10 R15 2 Roller Bearing
N T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
13 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
14 TI21 1 Adjusting Mechanism
15 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10282

OE Reference No

Application SN7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 1217 1 Lever
2 T3 1  Bridge
3 T 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
4L Y3 1 Spring
5 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
6 K2 2 Dust Cover
7 BI 2 Bush
8 RIS 2 Roller Bearing
9 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
10 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
1 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
12 7208 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

106 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10284

OE Reference No
Application SN6 [ SN7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 1219 1 Lever
2 T2 1 Bridge
3 T200 1  LeverPin
L S61 2 Metal Sheet
5 T4 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 K312 2 Tappet and Boot (74mm)
8 Ki 2 Dust Cover
9 Bl 2 Bush
10 RlL 2 Roller Bearing
N T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
13 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
14 T2 1 Adjusting Mechanism
15 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10190

OE Reference No
Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80m
Ly 168 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
6 K2 2 Dust Cover
7 Bl 2 Bush
8 B2 1 Bush
9 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)
10 S 1 PinCap
T K2 1 Rubber Cap ((/38mm)
12 K9 1  Boot
B P 1 Ring
14 S10 1 Metal Tap
15 KI5 1 Rubber Tap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 107



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10191

OE Reference No

Application SK7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

4 C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

5 KT 2 Tappet and Boat (69mm)

6 K2 2 Dust Cover

7 BI 2 Bush

8 B2 1 Bush

9 Bl6 1 Bush (Slotted)

10 Kb 1 Rubber Tap

1 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

12 K9 2  Boot

B P 2 Ring

14 S10 1 Metal Cap

15 Sl6 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10197

OE Reference No K000365 - 0004202282

Application SNé | SKT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 (2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80m

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 Té 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

6 B2 1 Bush

7 KN 1 Rubber Bush

8§ K7 1 Metal Rubber Bush (039mm)

9 S2 1 Metal Cap

10 K8 1 0-Ring

m K9 1 Boot

12 P1 1 Ring

13 S10 1 Metal Cap

108 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10303

OE Reference No K001470 - 0004203482

Application SN6 [ SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin (032x80m

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 Té 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

6 B2 1  Bush

7 KN 1 Rubber Bush

8 Kb 1 Metal Rubber Bush (035mm)

9 S2 1 Metal Cap

10 K8 1 0-Ring

m K9 1  Boot

12 P 1 Ring

13 S10 1 Metal Cap

14 S 1 PinCap

ANDAC No 0810 10173

OE Reference No K000687 - 1603326

E__3
Application SNé
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T5 1 Guide Pin 036x145mm
2 (1 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm
3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm o
5 K9 1 Boot
6 PI 1 Ring @
7 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)
8 K0 1  Boot
9 S2 1 Clamp
10 B2 1 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 109



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10175

OE Reference No

Application SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 15 1 Guide Pin (036x145mm

2 Cl 1 Screw M16x1,5x150mm

3 Tb 1 Guide Pin 034x80mm

L (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

5 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10193

K031844K50 - 1906779 - KOTINT -

OE Reference No

K133158K50

Application SN7
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 1218 1 Guide Pin 032x84mm
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 K9 1 Boot
6 Pl 1 Ring
7 B2 1 Bush
8 S2 1 Metal Cap
9 K8 1 0-Ring
10 S10 1 Metal Tap
1 K39 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short)
12 KNO 1 Boot
13 P28 1 Ring
14 S121 1 Metal Cap

110 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10402

OE Reference No 2286677 - K105599K55

Application SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T638 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 1213 1 Guide Pin 032x84mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 K9 1 Boot

6 Pl 1 Ring

T B2 1 Bush

8 S2 1 Metal Cap

9 K8 1 0-Ring

10 S10 1 Metal Tap

m K39 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short)

12 Ko 1 Boot

13 P28 1 Ring

14 S121 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10192

OE Reference No K067417K50 - 3434382000 - K109244

Application SNé | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 §2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (035mm)

8§ 197 1 Ring (039mm)

9 SI 1 PinCap

10 K9 1  Boot

n Pl 1 Ring

12 B2 1 Bush

13 S10 1 Metal Tap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | m



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10485

OE Reference No K00472

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 §2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

T Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (035mm)

8 To7 1 Ring (039mm)

9 Sl 1 PinCap

10 K9 1 Boot

n Pl 1 Ring

12 B2 1 Bush

13 S0 1 Metal Tap

14 K12 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

15 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10961

OE Reference No K001470

Application SNé [ SNT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 $§2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

§ Sl 1 PinCap

9 K9 1 Boot

10 P1 1 Ring

1 B2 1 Bush

12 S10 1 Metal Tap

12 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10983

OE Reference No K067417K50 - 3434382000

Application SN6 [ SN7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 §2 1 Metal Cap
6 K8 1 0-Ring
T Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (035mm)
8 T87 1 Ring (035mm)
9 Sl 1 PinCap
10 K9 1 Boot
n Pl 1  Ring
12 B2 1 Bush
13 S10 1 Metal Tap
4 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10198

K000472 - 42541412 - 81508226019 -
OE Reference No 81508226034 - 1527631 - 3434381200

- 0004203482 ’

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

13 Guide Pin (36x114mm

€2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm :

5
&

1 1

2 1

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

iy (G5 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)
6 Sl 1 PinCap

7 K9 1  Boot

§ P 1 Ring

9 B2 1 Bush

10 S10 1 Metal Tap

o)

@

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 13



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10199

OE Reference No K000472 - 42541412 - 81508226019

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T244 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

6 K9 1  Boot

7 P 1 Ring

8 B2 1 Bush

9 S0 1 Metal Tap

ANDAC No 0810 10200

OE Reference No K000375 - K067417K50

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 §2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 Sl 1 PinCap

8 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

9 K9 1  Boot

10 P 1 Ring

1 B2 1 Bush

14 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10201

OE Reference No K000375 - K067417K50

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( New Model )
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T2hb 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 | 2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

8 K9 1  Boot

9 Pl 1 Ring

10 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10208

K001915 - 1639100 - K048389K50 -

OE Reference No 81508226037 - 81.50822-6037 - 1847716 :
- K126962 -
Application SNé
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
13 Guide Pin (36x114mm '
C2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

1 1

2 1

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

fhy | G3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 K9 1  Boot

6 PI 1 Ring

7 S10 1 Metal Tap

8 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)
9 B2 1 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 115



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10304

OE Reference No 3434382000 - K048434K62

Application SN6 [ SK7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 82 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 K3 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (035mm)

8 Th7 1 Ring 039mm

9 K9 1  Boot

10 P1 1 Ring

1 B2 1 Bush

12 S0 1 Metal Tap

ANDAC No 0810 10194

K004100 - 3434381500 - K010766 -

OE Reference No 00/ 205082 - 803114

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T7 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

4 C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

5 B2 1 Bush

6 Blb 1 Bush (Slotted)

7 K9 2 Boot

g8 Pl 2 Ring

9 S10 1 Metal Cap

10 Sl6 1 Metal Cap

116 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10958

OE Reference No K001691

Application SN6 [ SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 B2 1 Bush

4 K9 1 Boot

5 Pl 1 Ring

6 S0 1  Metal Cap

7 Slb 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10959

OE Reference No K001692

Application SN6 | SNT fﬂ

Description Caliper Repair Kit i
Name Qty. -
C2 Screw M16x1,5x87mm —

1 1

2 T 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm —

3 (8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm @ @
L BI17 1  Bush

5 K9 1  Boot

6 PI 1 Ring .

7 S0 1 Metal Cap u \

8 Slé 1 Metal Cap v

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 17



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1 1 Guide Pin (36x64mm

2 C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

3 Bl6 1 Bush (Slotted)

L K9 1  Boot

5 Pl 1 Ring

6 Slb 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10189

OE Reference No K001274 - K052759K50

Application SNé

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1212 1 Guide Pin 036x103mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

6 K9 1 Boot

7 Pl 1 Ring

8 SI 1 PinCap

9 S1I0 1 Metal Cap

10 B12 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10315

OE Reference No K001925 - 0004204382 - K028451

Application SNé

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1212 1 Guide Pin 036x103mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)

6 K9 1 Boot

7 P 1 Ring

8 S10 1 Metal Cap

9 BI2 1 Bush

118 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10182

OE Reference No

Application SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T6 1 Guide Pin 034X80mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 KN 1 Rubber Bush

L K9 1  Boot

5 PI 1 Ring

6 KD 1  Boot

7 S21 1 Clamp

ANDAC No 0810 10211

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT | SK7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

28 168 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

3 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

L K9 1  Boot

5 Pl 1 Ring

6 S0 1 Metal Cap

7 Sl 1 PinCap

8 B2 1  Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10212

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T2bi 1 Guide Pin (32x88,5mm

28 168 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

3 K5 T Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

L K9 1  Boot

5 Pl 1 Ring

6 S0 1 Metal Cap

7 B2 1 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 19



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10196

OE Reference No K013007

Application SN6 [ SNT

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1.5x87mm

3 T7 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

4 C8 1 Screw M16x1.5x70mm

5 S18 1 Washer

6 S17 1 Pad Retainer (20mm)

7 S19 1 Cotter Pin

8 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

9 19 1 Detent Pin

10 P1 2 Ring

n K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

12 Sl6 1 Metal Cap

13 S0 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10295

OE Reference No K060760 - K012912

Application SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1.5x87mm

3 Tk 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1.5x80mm

5 S17 1 Pad Retainer (20mm)

6 S8 1 Washer

7 S19 1 Cotter Pin

8 S10 1 Metal Tap

9 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

10 19 1 Detent Pin

m Pl 1 Ring

12 K12 1 Rubber Cap ((/38mm)

120 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10299

OE Reference No K048278

Application SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 1 Screw M16x1.5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1.5x80mm

5 §97 1 Metal Tap

6 Sl 1 PinCap

7 SI7 1 Pad Retainer (20mm)

g S8 1 Washer

9 S19 1 Cotter Pin

10 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

n 19 1 DetentPin

12 P 1 Ring

13 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10300

OE Reference No K003459

Application SN7 [ SK7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1212 1 Guide Pin 036x103mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 §97 1 Metal Tap

6 S92 1 Pad Retainer (25mm)

7 S8 1 Washer

g S19 1 Cotter Pin

9 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

10 19 1  DetentPin

n Pl 1 Ring

12 K12 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 121



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10301

OE Reference No K047473

Application SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T244 1 Guide Pin (32x88,5mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 82 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 S17 1 Pad Retainer (20mm)

8 S8 1 Washer

9 S19 1 Cotter Pin

10 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

n 19 1 Detent Pin

12 P 1 Ring

ANDAC No 0810 10308

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)

2 BI 2 Bush

3 K2 2 Dust Cover

4L B2 1 Bush

5 Kn 1 Rubber Rush

6 K9 1 Boot

7 P 1 Ring

8 KIo 1 Boot

9 S2 1 Clamp

10 S2 1 Metal Cap

1 K8 1 0-Ring

12 S 1 PinCap

13 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)

122 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10257

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SK7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Km 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)

2 Bl 2 Bush

3 KN 1 Rubber Rush

L KID 1  Boot

5 §21 1 Clamp

6 K9 1  Boot

7 Pl 1 Ring

ANDAC No 0810 10219

OE Reference No
Application SN6 [ SK7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (39mm)
g | S 1 PinCap

ANDAC No 0810 10220

OE Reference No
Application SNé | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T2k 1 Guide Pin 032x88,5mm
2 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (39mm)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 123



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10221

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SK7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm)
S 1 PinCap

ON
O,

ANDAC No 0810 10222

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SKT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T244 1 Guide Pin 032x88,5mm
2 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10223

OE Reference No

Application SNé | SKT
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (39mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10224

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SK7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm
2 K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (39mm)

)
@ (2)

124 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10225

OE Reference No
Application SN6 [ SN7
Description Caliper Metal Rubber Bush
Name Qty.
1 Kb 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (39mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10226

OE Reference No
Application SN6 | SNT
Description Caliper Metal Rubber Bush
Name Qty.
1 Ké 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (35mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10228

OE Reference No

Application SN7

Description Caliper Metal Rubber Bush
Name Qty.

1 K39 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short)

ANDAC No 0810 10230

OE Reference No K001301 - 81508226025 @ | E : E “‘E—-" mi &E | E

Application SN7
Description Caliper Repair Kit @ O O O O O O
Name Qty.

1 6

2 K8 6 0-Ring

3 K 6 Boot @ { ) ( ) ( ) ( 3 ( ) ¢ \
YA 6  Clamp

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 125



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7

Description Caliper Lever Bearing
Name Qty.

1 S20 1 Lever Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 10260

OE Reference No

—
Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT ; =)
Description Caliper Lever Bearing Kit @ — '
Name Qty. ! =4
1200 1 Lever Pin '
S20 1 Lever Bearing @
S61 2 Metal Sheet

ANDAC No 0810 10231

OE Reference No 1139769F0063 - 3434380600

Application SN7 ,\ 7 A
Description Caliper Repair Kit ' e e
Name  Qty. b —
1 82 1 Metal Cap [
2 K8 1 0-Ring @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10351

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT | SKT -
Description 0 gE—
N o

Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty. Ry

1 S0 1 Metal Cap

2 Sl 1 Metal Cap @ @

126 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

K000945 - 1117934004 - 81508226024 -

OE Reference No 14394993
Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Cap Set

—— 99900006060

1 K2 10 Rubber Cap (038mm) o

IR QT
3 T2 10 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10233

N " ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Cap Set

Name Qty.

1 Ki2 10 Rubber Cap (038mm) - & e @
s dssssasaas

ANDAC No 0810 10310

OE Reference No _""\ = o .
Application SN7 f\

Y

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit = =
Name Qty. @
1 S17 2 Pad Retainer (20mm)
2 S8 2 Washer
3 519 2 Cotter Pin o
L T9 2 DetentPin P
5 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) e
6 Kis 2 Rubber Tap —
7 120 2 Calibration Loaf
(3

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 127

KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7




KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No

Application SN7 | i&
| i
'
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit == =
Name Qty. ,\ -
1 S92 2 Pad Retainer (25mm) N - \
2 S8 2 Washer = @
3 S19 2 Cotter Pin @
4L 19 2  DetentPin
5 K12 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) sl o ‘
6 K 2 Rubber Tap — L} . i
7 T20 2 Calibration Loaf i ‘
.
= @ ;
Y,
ANDAC No 0810 10948
OE ReferenceNo  K000884 N
| L
Application SN7 -m_- —
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit e
Name  Qty @ - L
1 S17 1 Pad Retainer (20mm) @ @
2 S8 1 Washer
3 S19 1 Cotter Pin =
4L 19 1 Detent Pin =
5 5261 1 Pad Protection Metal Sheet —_— o Bl
6 P98 1

Pad Cable Retainer (a) (5) (e

128 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10949

OE Reference No K002311

N

Application SN7 N -
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit -j\_

Name Qty. -ﬁ-‘——--"-"’
1 S17 2 Pad Retainer (20mm)
2 S8 2 Washer 1
3 S19 2 Cotter Pin
4 19 2 DetentPin
5 T20 1 Calibration Loaf Ry
6 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) I
7 KI5 2 Rubber Tap
8 S21 2 Pad Protection Metal Sheet g
9 P98 2 Pad Cable Retainer @ @ -

ANDAC No 0810 10950

OE Reference No ’\
J , N e \
Application SN6 [ SK7 - =

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @ @
Name Qty.

1 592 1 Pad Retainer (25mm)

2 S8 1 Washer i

3 S19 1 Cotter Pin =

4 19 1 DetentPin R | —

5 S261 1 Pad Protection Metal Sheet ﬁ Bl

6 P98 1 Pad Cable Retainer

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 129



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10951

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SKT m 'h\_ .
ey, T\

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit -
Name  Qty. A‘:i hl._ - _
1 Slbh 4 Retention Spring @ - ~
2 S92 2 Pad Retainer (25mm) @
3 S8 2 Washer - g
4 S19 2 Cotter Pin ﬁ ﬁ
5 19 2 DetentPin 2
6 T20 2 Calibration Loaf @ @ @
T K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) (5)
8 Kib 2 Rubber Tap —
9 S261 2 Pad Protection Metal Sheet - =
10 P98 2 Pad Cable Retainer . —_— - .
e )
® =
i -
® -5 .
ANDAC No 0810 10952
OE Reference No
Application SN6 | SNT [ SK7 ==
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name  Qty. B [ .
1 S261 1 Pad Protection Metal Sheet
2 P98 1 Pad Cable Retainer @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10311

OE Reference No K000133 ,\
Application SN6 | SK7 h g— )

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty. @ i
1 592 1 Pad Retainer (25mm)
2 S18 1 Washer
3 S19 1 Cotter Pin - —
LoT9 1 Detent Pin - e

130 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

£> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No
Application SN7 | SKT “ - g
.
- . A B
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @ e e
— I
Name Qty.
1 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) W @ @
2 S8 2 Washer
3 S19 2 Cotter Pin
4 19 2 DetentPin
5 KI5 2 Rubber Tap
6 T20 2 Calibration Loaf @

ANDAC No 0810 10236

1119712004 - K000129 - 6274200186 -
0004202482

.
Application SN7 PN
-
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit “" \__ ; P

OE Reference No

Name Qty. @ "
1 S17 1 Pad Retainer (20mm)
2 S8 1 Washer
3 S 1 Cotter Pin - Bmmed
L9 1 Detent Pin —

ANDAC No 0810 10312
OE Reference No 1160929F
Application SNé [ SKT

.
Description Caliper Repair Kit = _—

Name  Qty. * ©) ©)

K12 Rubber Cap (038mm)
S18

I

: (3)

1 Washer : _— /—\
S19 1 Cotter Pin A = '5 J
19 1 ﬁ -

| ®

1

1

Detent Pin
120 @ @

Calibration Loaf
S1 Pin Cap @
P1 Ring

~ O~ Ol 0N -

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 131



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10313
OE Reference No 1140699F
Application SNé
Description Caliper Repair Kit — "'“"'"‘-_x:
— e —
Name Qty. -
1 K2 1 Rubber Cap (/38mm) @ @ @
2 S8 1 Washer —
3 S 1 Cotter Pin O "q: J -
4 T9 1 Detent Pin
5 K8 1 0-Ring
1 e OO (6) @
7 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
ANDAC No 0810 10314
OE Reference No 1140875F
Application SNé = e
Description Caliper Repair Kit
L]
Name Qty. @ @
1 K2 1 Rubber Cap ((/38mm)
2 S8 1 Washer y z -
3 S19 1 Cotter Pin y
4L T9 1 Detent Pin
5 Pl 1 Ring (0 (s) (e)
6 T20 1 Calibration Loaf
ANDAC No 0810 10347
OE Reference No  WVA 29715 - 29116 - 29148 N
B - - \ .
Application SN7 KH’-- = ﬁ
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit ’\ ~ '\“"""'= -
- = I
Name  Qty. \ = = 3 (3
1 S17 2 Pad Retainer (20mm)
2 S8 2 Washer @
3 S19 2 Cotter Pin A
L]
L 19 2  DetentPin -
5 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) | ‘ . ' ﬁ
6 K5 2 Rubber Tap ‘ i
7 120 2 Calibration Loaf e m
8 Slé4 4 Retention Spring @ @ @ @

132 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

£> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

OE Reference No WVA 29087

Application SN6 | SN7 ’\

! ‘- [ -
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit J ‘ —~ —»—J

M

——

Name  Qty = '

: - .

1 S92 2 Pad Retainer (25mm) h y | S ﬁ"
2 S8 2 Washer

3 S 2 Cotter Pin © & ©
4 19 2 DetentPin

5 K2 2 RubberCap (036mm) o * - A

6 K5 2 Rubber Tap L .~ . ' A

7 120 2 Calibration Loaf A

8 Sl L Retention Spring ‘ . i A

ANDAC No 0810 10399

WVA29087 - 29163 - 29179 - 29105 -

OE Reference No 50104 - 29108 - 20109 R g
= ———

Application SN7 > | '}
= P

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit g

Name Qty. @ @ @

1 S18 2 Washer By

2 S19 2 Cotter Pin . :

3 19 2 Detent Pin g —

L K5 2 Rubber Tap . o

5 S200 L Retention Spring @ _@S

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 133



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

1> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

WVA29087 - 29163 - 29179 - 29105 -

O Reference No 50154 _ 99108 - 20109 - K000946

Application SN7 P

—— -
Description Caliper Repair Kit A

S —

Name Qty. - R

1 S8 2 Washer @ @ @ @
2 S19 2 Cotter Pin
o 2 Detent Pin m— ‘
L K5 2 Rubber Tap
5 S203 4 Retention Spring —
6 Ki 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) a
7 T20 1 Calibration Loaf @ @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10241

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty. @
1 K2 1 Rubber Cap (038mm)
2 K3 1 Rubber Cap (035mm) .
3 Kib 1 Rubber Tap
4 T20 1 Calibration Loaf @ @

ANDAC No 0810 10183

OE Reference No K000133

Application SN7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kio 1 Boot

2 KN 1 Rubber Bush

3 S 1 Clamp

4 K9 1 Boot

5 PI 1 Ring

134 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10242

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

= Lo N —
o
—_

SN7

Caliper Repair Kit

ANDAC No 0810 10243

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

2
K9
P1
K10
K12

Ol W N —

1
1
1
1
1

SN7

Caliper Repair Kit

Clamp

Boot

Ring

Boot
Rubber Cap ((38mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10318

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 SN 1
2 KI0 1

11350470063

SN7
Caliper Metal Rubber Bush

Clamp
Boot

ANDAC No 0810 10244

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 PI 1
2 K9 1

1448600 - 0980106330 - 42541412 -
1004357

SN6 [ SN [ SK7

Caliper Repair Kit

Teflon Ring
Boot

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 135

KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7




KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10249

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kio6 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 10250

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 K108 1 Seal (042mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10251

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT
Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 K109 T Seal (045mm)

OE Reference No a a a a
& = = 2

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SKT7
Description Caliper Cap Set A A A A
- - r -
Name Qty. I = =

1 S97 10 Metal Cap

.-

136 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

ANDAC No 0810 10380

OE Reference No - - -
P — —
Application SN6 [ SN7 | SKT7
Description Caliper Cap Set - - -
— — —
Name Qty. - -y
1 Slb 10 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10373

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P75 9  Pin Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10374

OE Reference No

Application SN6 | SNT [ SKT

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P76 5  Pin Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10439

000 @

OE Reference No

Application SN6 [ SNT [ SK7 o o

Description Brake Chamber Seal o o
Name Qty.

1 K203 10 Chamber Pressure Seal o

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 137



KNORR
SN6-SN7-SK7

> KNORR SN6-SN7-SK7

138 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



STé

Ll
%2
=
Ll
o
(28]
(2 <
(2
o
s
x<




KNORR ST6

ANDAC No 0810 10103

K092079 - K001300 - K010603 - K000366
- 1689313 - 81508226031 - 0004204982
- 1756389 - 0004202382 - 802119 -

OE Reference No

3434381400 m

Application STé .

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm) = ”
Name  Gty. m = 1
KT 2 Tappet and Boot [

K2 2 Dust Cover e
B 2 Bush @ él)

ANDAC No 0810 10365

K092079 - K001300 - K010603 - K000366
- 1689313 - 81508226031 - 0004204982
- 1756389 - 0004202382 - 80219 -
3434381400 - K192251K50

OE Reference No

Application STé
- Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm
LB (Blagkwitﬂpmam:) o)
Name Qty.
K11 2 Tappet and Boot
K150 2 Dust Cover
B1 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10486

OE Reference No

Application STé
Description Caliper Lever ( 119,00mm )
Name Qty.

1 T846 1 Lever(Long)

140 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR ST6

ANDAC No 0810 10131

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 RW 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 10133

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 M 1 Bridge

2 T200 1 Lever Bearing

3 S6l 2 Metal Sheet

4 Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10142

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

2 Tk 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

3 Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10147

OE Reference No 13,20
Application STé
Description Caliper Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Name Qty.
1 T4 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 141




> KNORR ST4

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T20 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10345

OE Reference No

Application STé
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.
1386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
T130 1 Mechanism Gear
120 1 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10151

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T2 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10256

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T50 1 Adjusting Mechanism

142 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> KNORR ST6

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T208 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10154

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T209 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10238

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Mechanism Gear
Name Qty.

1 T30 10 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10239

OE Reference No 1001548 - 802455 - S-29152-5

Name Qty.
1 T20 10 Calibration Loaf

Description Caliper Calibration Loaf

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 143



> KNORR ST6

OE Reference No

Application STé
Description Caliper Chain
Name Qty.
1 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10359

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Sensor Cover ( Flat)
Name Qty.

1 P71 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10429

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Sensor Cover ( Flat)
Name Qty.

1 P99 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10363

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Sensor Lattice
Name Qty.

1 P10 5  Sensor Lattice

144 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



ANDAC

> KNORR ST6
ANDAC No 0810 10488
OE Reference No
Application STé
Description Caliper Cover

Name Qty.

1 S307 1 Cover
2 C7 6  Cover Screw

ANDAC No 0810 10489

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T846 1 Lever

2 1 Bridge

3 T200 1 LeverPin

L S61 2 Metal Sheet

5 T 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

6 Y3 1 Spring

7 KITI 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)

8 K2 2 Dust Cover

9 Bl 2 Bush

10 RT7 2 Roller Bearing

N 1386 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

13 7120 1 Calibration Loaf

4 T2 1 Adjusting Mechanism

15 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

16 S307 1 Caliper Cover

17 C7 6  Caliper Cover Screw

18 P99 1 Sensor Flat Cover

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 145




KNORR ST6

ANDAC No 0810 10490

OE Reference No

Application STé
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T846 1 Lever
2 M 1 Bridge
3 T200 1 LeverPin
4 S6 2 Metal Sheet
5 T 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
6 Y3 1 Spring
7 KM 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
8 K2 2 Dust Cover
9 BI 2 Bush
10 R17 2 Roller Bearing
1 1386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
13 120 1 Calibration Loaf
14 T2 1 Adjusting Mechanism
15 N8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10194

K004100 - 3434381500 - K010766 -

OE Reference No 00205082 - 803114

Application STé
Description Caliper Repair Kit ;

Name Qty. ‘r
1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm
2 52 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm : ‘!"
3|17 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm = '
L C8 1 Screw MI6x1,5x70mm O @ @ OO (6)
5 B2 1 Bush
6 Blé 1 Bush (Slotted) Y Y
7 K9 2 Boot g
8 PI 2 Ring a - 9
9 S0 1 Metal Cap g u [
10 Sl6 1 Metal Cap @ @

146 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> KNORR ST6

OE Reference No K108002K50 - 3434382400 - 1227598

Application STé

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T532 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

4 (8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

5 B2 1 Bush

6 B 1 Bush

7 K9 2 Boot

8 Pl 2 Ring

9 S1I0 1 Metal Cap

10 Sl6 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10958

OE Reference No K001691

Application STé

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 B2 1 Bush

L K9 1 Boot

5 PI 1 Ring

6 S0 1 Metal Cap

7 Si6 1 Metal Cap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 147



KNORR ST6

ANDAC No 0810 10959

OE Reference No K001692

Application STé

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

2 T 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

3 (8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

L BI17 1 Bush

5 K9 1  Boot

6 Pl 1 Ring

7 S0 1 Metal Cap

8 Sl6 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10195

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 17 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

2 C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

3 Bl 1 Bush (Slotted)

L K9 1 Boot

5 Pl 1 Ring

6 Slb 1 Metal Cap

@

ANDAC No 0810 10260

OE Reference No

Application STé
Description Caliper Lever Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
1200 1 LeverPin
S20 1 Lever Bearing
S61 2 Metal Sheet

148 | All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> KNORR ST6

OE Reference No K000029 - 0004234687 - 81508226021 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Application STé

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Cap Set ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Name Qty. @
1 K2 10 Rubber Cap (038mm)

2 T2 10 Calibration Loaf 'iiiii‘iii'liiiiliii"iii"iiii‘iiiiliiii'iili'iiii

ANDAC No 0810 10951

OE Reference No
Application ST6 ' e
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit & ﬂ/\ e —
Name Qty. @ - -
1 S164 4 Retention Spring = o
2 S92 2 Pad Retainer (25mm) -
3 S8 2 Washer :
L S19 2 Cotter Pin _
5 19 2 Detent Pin ® (5)
6 T20 2 Calibration Loaf . e gy -
7 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) =
8 KI5 2 Rubber Tap 'Il'- s v
9 S261 2 Pad Protection Metal Sheet ) ;
iy
10 P98 2 Pad Cable Retainer @ - @

OE Reference No

Application STé

ANDAC No 0810 10355 ,\
-

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.

1 S92 2 Pad Retainer (25mm)

2 S18 2 Washer

3 S19 2 Cotter Pin

4 19 2 Detent Pin

5 K12 2 Rubber Cap (038mm)

6 Kb 2 Rubber Tap

7 120 2 Calibration Loaf

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 149



—
-

/ ( !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC

> KNORR ST4

ANDAC No 0810 10952

OE Reference No

Application STé =
el .
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit |
Name  Qty. = .;;, T———
1 S261 1 Pad Protection Metal Sheet
2 P98 1 PadCableRetainer @ (2)

ANDAC No 0810 10311

OE Reference No

Application STé
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @
Name Qty. ,
1 892 1 Pad Retainer (25mm) ; =
: emmmm—
2 S8 1 Washer = X
3 SH 1 Cotter Pin (2) (3) (4)
L T9 1 Detent Pin

ANDAC No 0810 10244

O Reference No 1448600 - 0980106330 - 42541412 -

1004357
Application STé
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Pl 1 Teflon Ring
2 K9 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 10249

OE Reference No

Application STé
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kio6 1 Rubber Tap

150 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



ANDAC
> KNORR ST6
ANDAC No 0810 10250
OE Reference No
Application STé
Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 KI08 1 Seal (042mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10251

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 K109 1 Seal (045mm)

ANDAC No 0810 10317

OE Reference No Q e %
Application STé - - .
Description Caliper Cap Set
Ry Ry Ry
Name Qty. & = _
1§97 10 Metal Cap -
o=y
= ==

0810 10380

OE Reference No -
—
¢
Application STé —
Description Caliper Cap Set -
—
Name Qty. -y
1 Slb 10 Metal Cap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 151



—
-

/ ( !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC

> KNORR ST4

ANDAC No 0810 10373

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P75 5  Pin Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10374

OE Reference No

Application STé

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P76 5  Pin Cover

152 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



SL7-SM7-ST17

LLI
%2
=
LL
oc
[aa]
(2 <
(2 <
o
p—
<




KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 10110

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
K162 1  Tappet and Boot ]
K2 1 Dust Cover . 3
B 1 Bush @

ANDAC No 0810 10368

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7 | ST7
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
K1T62 1 Tappet and Boot
K150 1 Dust Cover
B 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10319

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SMT [ ST7

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.

1 KiT62 2 Tappet and Boot

2 BT 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10111

K046523 - ADDO 423 0316 - K108004K50 O
OE Reference No - K108004K64 - K108004K62 - 1227579 -

3434382300
Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
K1T62 2  Tappet and Boot
K2 2 Dust Cover
B 2 Bush

154 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 10369

K046523 - A0DO 423 0316 - K108004K50 .
OE Reference No - K108004Ké4 - K108004K62 - 1227579 -

3434382300
Application SL7 | SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
1 KIT62 2 Tappet and Boot
K150 2 Dust Cover c
Bl 2 Bush (3)

ANDAC No 0810 10393

OE Reference No
Application SL7 New Version
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit ‘

Name Qty.

1 SK27 2 Circlip

2 Kia0 2 Dust Cover
K169 2 Tappet and Boot

ANDAC No 0810 10394

OE Reference No K017549 M2-M1

Application SL7 New Version
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 SK27 2 Circlip
2 K9 2 Tappet and Boot

0810 10395

OE Reference No K017549 M2-M1

Application SL7 New Version
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 SK27 5  Circlip

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 155



> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SL7 New
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1216 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10118

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T1220 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10392

OE Reference No

11,50 mm

Application ST7
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T634 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10131

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R17 2 Roller Bearing

oo

156 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR 5L7-SM7-ST7

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SMT7 | ST7

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 113 1 Bridge

ANDAC No 0810 10141

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SMT7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

2 Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10259

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

2 1207 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

3 V3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10412

OE Reference No

Application SL7 New

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

2 T626 2 Calibration Bolt

3 Y3 1 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 157

KNORR
SL7-SM7-ST7



> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7
Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T207 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

ANDAC No 0810 10396

OE Reference No

Application SL7 New Version
Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T626 1  Calibration Bolt

ANDAC No 0810 10149

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SMT [ ST7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T20 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10345

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.
1386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
T130 1 Mechanism Gear
120 1 Calibration Loaf

158 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 10353

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T342 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

3 T20 1 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10152

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7 | ST7
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism

Name Qty.
1 T22 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10153
OE Reference No
Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism

Name Qty.
1 T208 1 Adjusting Mechanism

0810 10154

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7 | ST7

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T209 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 159



> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 10354

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T343 1 Adjusting Mechanism
2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10261

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7 | ST7
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T269 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10238

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SMT [ ST7
Description Caliper Mechanism Gear
Name Qty.

1 T30 10 Mechanism Gear

elelele,
i elelele,
e le

ANDAC No 0810 10239

OE Reference No 1001548 - 802455 - S-29152-5

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Calibration Loaf
Name Qty.

1 T20 10  Calibration Loaf

160 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 10157

OE Reference No
Application SL7 [ SMT7 | ST7
Description Caliper Chain
Name Qty.
1 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10158

OE Reference No
Application SL7 [ SMT
T Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
(Open)
Name Qty.
1 Pl 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10384

OE Reference No
Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7
- Caliper Sensor Cover ( Without Sensor )
Description .
New Version
Name Qty.
1 P85 1 Sensor Cover (Without Sensor )

ANDAC No 0810 10293

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7

g ::;llil:];:ds)ensnr Cover (Without Sensor)
Name Qty.

1 P29 1 Sensor Cover (Without Sensor )

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 161

KNORR
SL7-SM7-ST7



1> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7
s S

OE Reference No

Application ST7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Flat)
Name Qty.

1 P%9 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10359

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SMT

Description Caliper Sensor Cover ( Flat)
Name Qty.

1 PN 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10159

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P2 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10385

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7
. Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Description .
New Version
Name Qty.
1 P86 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

162 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 10160

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 P23 1
2 P3 1

SL7 [ SM7

Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
(Mercedes)

Sensor Cover
Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10386

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 P87 1
2 P3 1

SLT [ SM7

Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
New Version Mercedes

Sensor Cover
Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10161

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 P15 1
2 P3 1

SLT/ SM7

Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
(MAN)

Sensor Cover
Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10387

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 P88 1
2 1

SL7 [ SM7

Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
New Version MAN

Sensor Cover
Clip

@
©)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 163

KNORR
SL7-SM7-ST7



> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

OE Reference No

Application SLT [ SM7

Description Caliper Sensor Lattice - -
Name Qty.

1 P10 5  Sensor Lattice

ANDAC No 0810 10391

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7 ’ 5w i
Description Caliper Sensor Pin

Name Qty. o : 4 ]
1 P93 5 Sensor Pin O OV V9

ANDAC No 0810 10253

OE Reference No 5,3 mm

SL7 | SMT ) m

Application ) N . £33 . ‘
» | | TN L% 0N
Description Caliper Sensor Clip P o i
Name  Qty. LY
1 P3 5 Clip ﬂ? ’:; & @;g
{w,- B Ty »w_; -
ANDAC No 0810 10320
9,8 mm

OE Reference No

Application 517/ SM7 St . SN

« ;. ET
s Py i@ & : - i 0y k I 4
Description Caliper Sensor Clip it 1 Al e L "# L
Name Oty i
1 PO 5 Clip L.
. e

164 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

OE Reference No
Application SM7 [ ST7
Description Caliper Cover

Name Qty. @
1 S73 1 Cover
2 C7 8  Cover Screw ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ . ‘ ‘ .

ANDAC No 0810 10166

OE Reference No
Application SL7
Description Caliper Cover
Name Qty.
1 Sk 1 Cover @
78 NG 6  Cover Screw ' ‘ ‘ ‘ ' '
3 Ch0 2 Cover Side Screw @

ANDAC No 0810 10397

OE Reference No

Application SL7 New Version

Description Caliper Cover
Name Qty.

1 S226 1  Cover

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 165



KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 10277

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T220 1 Lever
2 T3 1 Bridge
3 1207 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
L Y3 1 Spring
5 KIT62 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
6 K2 2 Dust Cover
7 BN 2 Bush
8 R17 2 Roller Bearing
9 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
10 T30 2 Mechanism Gear
1 120 1 Calibration Loaf
12 1209 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10410

OE Reference No

Application STI
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T634 1 Lever
2 T3 1 Bridge
3 T207 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
4 Y3 1 Spring
5 KIT62 2 Tappet and Boot (69mm)
6 K2 2 Dust Cover
7 BN 2 Bush
8 RT7 2 Roller Bearing
9 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
10 TI30 2 Mechanism Gear
n 120 1 Calibration Loaf
12 1209 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

166 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



=~

o~y
/I [

ANDAC
1> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 10208

K001915 - 1639100 - K048389K50 -
OE Reference No 81508226037 - 81.50822-6037 - 1847716

- K126962
Application SL7 | SM7
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm
2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm
3 T4 1 Guide Pin (32x80mm
Ly 163 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
5 K9 1  Boot
6 Pl 1 Ring
7 S0 1 Metal Tap
8§ K7 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)
9 B2 1 Bush

0810 10372

OE Reference No K108002K50 - 3434382400 - 1227598

Application ST7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 1532 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

4 C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

5 B2 1 Bush

6 B 1 Bush

7 K9 2 Boot

g8 Pl 2 Ring

9 S0 1 Metal Cap

10 Sl6 1 Metal Cap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 167



KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

ANDAC No 0810 1021

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Th 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

28 |C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

3 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)

L K9 1 Boot

5 Pl 1 Ring

6 S10 1 Metal Cap

7 Sl 1 PinCap

8 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10212

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T2k 1 Guide Pin 032x88,5mm
23 |t 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
3 K5 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Long) (039mm)
L K9 1 Boot
5 Pl 1 Ring
6 S10 1 Metal Cap
7 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10237

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Lever Bearing
Name Qty.

1 S20 1 Lever Bearing

168 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC

1> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

e.6.60.60.6

OE Reference No K000029 - 0004234687 - 81508226021

Application SL7 | SM7 [ ST7
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Cap Set
Name Qty.
1 K2 10 Rubber Cap (038mm) @

2 T20 10 Calibration Loaf

0““@“‘.5

ANDAC No 0810 10235

OE Reference No

Application SLT | SM7 | ST ‘ ‘ ——

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @
Rubber Cap ((38mm) . .
Washer . a
Cotter Pin P
Detent Pin ey . ﬁ
Rubber Tap e’
Calibration Loaf m C
@ (5) (6)

ANDAC No 0810 10241

Name Qty.
K12
S18
S19
19

K15
120

o~ Ol B N —
N NN NN

OE Reference No
Application SL7 | SM7 | ST7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 KR 1 Rubber Cap (038mm) (1) (2)
2 K3 1 Rubber Cap (035mm)
3 KI5 1 Rubber Tap . .
L T20 1 Calibration Loaf

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 169



> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

OE Reference No WVA29244 - 29246 - AD064205320

Application SL7
Description Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.
1 S225 4 Retentiton Spring @
2 S8 2 Washer
3 S19 2 Cotter Pin aff =
L 19 2 Detent Pin ey,
5 K2 2 Rubber Cap (038mm) D) . .
IR ~=llé o8
7 T20 2 Calibration Loaf = ey :

ANDAC No 0810 10311

OE Reference No K000133

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.
1 592 1 Pad Retainer (25mm)
2 S18 1 Washer
3 S19 1 Cotter Pin e/
4L T9 1 Detent Pin 3

ANDAC No 0810 10244

O Reference No 1448600 - 0980106330 - 42541412 -

1004357
Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Pl 1 Teflon Ring
2 K9 1 Boot

@ (2)

170 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kioé 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 10380

OE Reference No

Application SL7 | SM7 | ST7

Description Caliper Cap Set
Name Qty.

1 Slb 10 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10373

OE Reference No

Application SL7 [ SM7 [ ST7

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P75 5  Pin Cover

0810 10374

OE Reference No
Application SL7 [/ SM7 [ ST7 ‘ ‘ ‘
Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name  Qty. ‘ ‘
1 P76 5  Pin Cover

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 17




> KNORR SL7-SM7-ST7

OE Reference No

Description Brake Chamber Seal

Application STI o o
Name Qty. o °
1 K203 10 Chamber Pressure Seal

172 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



LLI
%2
=
LL
oc
[aa]
(2 <
(2 <
o
p—
<

]
>
N
N
e
=)
<<
>
N
N
)
=
<<
2<
=
=
L
oo




1> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

OE Reference No

KNORR
BENDIX

Application ADB22X
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
KIT1 1 Tappet and Boot
K2 1 Dust Cover
B1 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10364

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
KIT1 1 Tappet and Boot
K150 1 Dust Cover
B1 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10103

K092079 - K001300 - K010603 - K000366
- 1689313 - 81508226031 - 0004204982
- 1756389 - 0004202382 - 80219 -

OE Reference No

3434381400
Application ADB22X
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
KIT 2 Tappet and Boot
K2 2 Dust Cover
B1 2 Bush

3
ANDAC No 0810 10365

K092079 - K001300 - K010603 - K000366
- 1689313 - 81508226031 - 0004204982
- 1756389 - 0004202382 - 802119 -
3434381400 - K192251K50

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X
. Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm) =
Description (Black with Clamp) <
Name Qty. Y
1 KM 2 Tappet and Boot -4
2 Kia0 2 Dust Cover
3 BI 2 Bush @ @

174 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



£> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.

1 KM 2 Tappet and Boot

2 Bl 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10119

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 Th 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10111

K046523 - ADOD 423 0316 - K108004K50
OE Reference No - K108004K64 - K108004K62 - 1227579 -

3434382300
Application ADB22XL
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
1 KIT62 2 Tappet and Boot
K2 2 Dust Cover
3 BN 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10369

K046523 - A0DO 423 0316 - K108004K50
OE Reference No - K108004Ké4 - K108004K62 - 1227579 -

3434382300
Application ADB22XL
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.
1 KIT62 2 Tappet and Boot
K150 2 Dust Cover
B 2 Bush @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 175

KNORR
BENDIX



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10319

OE Reference No

Application ADB22XL

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit (69mm)
Name Qty.

1 KiT62 2 Tappet and Boot

2 BN 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10120

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 19 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10392

OE Reference No

1,50 mm

Application ADB22XL
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T634 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 10129

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 RIS 2 Roller Bearing

176 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



£> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

OE Reference No E B " =
—_— _—

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 1M 1 Bridge

2 1200 1 Lever Bearing
S61 2 Metal Sheet

ANDAC No 0810 10133

OE Reference No ; H
Application ADB22X @
Description Caliper Bridge

Name Qty.
1 M 1 Bridge
2 T200 1 Lever Bearing
3 S6 2 Metal Sheet @
4 Y3 1 Spring
ANDAC No 0810 10134

e e

OE Reference No ] . = ]
DL L — ~A 10,

Application ADB22X 220 & (2)
Description Caliper Bridge Assembly

Name Qty.

m Bridge

1 1

2 T200 1 LeverPin

3 Sl 2 Metal Sheet ©)
L Tk 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

5 Y3 1 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 177

KNORR
BENDIX



1> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

OE Reference No

KNORR
BENDIX

Application ADB22X - ADB22XL

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

ANDAC No 0810 10141

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X - ADB22XL

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Bridge

2 Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10142

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.
T3 1 Bridge
T4 2  Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Y3 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 10147

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Name Qty.

1 Tk 1 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread

178 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10149

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T120 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10345

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear
120 1 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10151

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T2 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 10256

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T50 1 Adjusting Mechanism

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 179

KNORR
BENDIX



£> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

OE Reference No

KNORR
BENDIX

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T209 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 T30 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10238

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X
Description Caliper Mechanism Gear
Name Qty.

1 T30 10 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 10239

OE Reference No 1001548 - 802455 - S-29152-5

4 - - -
$8888
Description Caliper Calibration Loaf

Name Qty. - - 4
1 T20 10  Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10157

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X
Description Caliper Chain
Name Qty.
1 T8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

180 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10158

OE Reference No
Application ADB22X
Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
(Open)
Name  Qty.
1 Pl4 1 Sensor Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10384

OE Reference No
Application ADB22X
- Caliper Sensor Cover ( Without Sensor )
Description .
New Version
Name Qty.
1 P85 1 Sensor Cover (Without Sensor )

ANDAC No 0810 10293

OE Reference No
Application ADB22X
i Caliper Sensor Cover (Without Sensor)
(Pluged)
Name Qty.
1 P29 1 Sensor Cover (Without Sensor )

ANDAC No 0810 10359

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Sensor Cover ( Flat)
Name Qty.

1 PN 1 Sensor Flat Cover

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 181

KNORR
BENDIX



1> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

OE Reference No

KNORR
BENDIX

Application ADB22XL

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (Flat)
Name Qty.

1 P%9 1 Sensor Flat Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10159

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Name Qty.

1 P2 1 Sensor Cover

2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10385

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 2 Cable)
Description .
New Version
Name Qty.
1 P86 1 Sensor Cover
2| P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10160

OE Reference No
Application ADB22X

. Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description

(Mercedes)

Name Qty.
1 P23 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

182 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10386

OE Reference No
Application ADB22X
Description Caliper S_ensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
New Version Mercedes
Name Qty.
1 P87 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10162

OE Reference No
Application ADB22X
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description .
(Scania)
Name Qty.
1 Pl6 1 Sensor Cover
2 P3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10390

OE Reference No
Application ADB22X
- Caliper Sensor Cover (3 Socket - 3 Cable)
Description . .
New Version Scania
Name Qty.
1 P9 1 Sensor Cover
2| p3 1 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10363

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Sensor Lattice
Name Qty.

1 P10 5  Sensor Lattice

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 183

KNORR
BENDIX



£> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

KNORR
SO OE Reference No S’Fm,m
Application ADB22XL am om o8
Description Caliper Sensor Clip - e ‘ e :
Name Qty. V.- o —
1 P3 5 Clip 2

ANDAC No 0810 10320
OE Reference No 9,8 mm
ADB22X

Application

Description Caliper Sensor Clip
Name Qty.

1 P40 5 Clip

ANDAC No 0810 10165

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Cover

Name Qty.
1 S73 1 Cover

®
2 (7 8  Cover Screw ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ . ' ‘ '
(2)

ANDAC No 0810 10166

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Cover
Name Qty. @
STh Cover

1
C7 6  Cover Screw
C50 2 Cover Side Screw

184 | All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10278

OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— [ _, EENy ., e
[ 3 B = T NG g

Name Qty.

T15
m
1200
S61
T4
Y3
KT
K2
Bl
R15
1386
T130
120
T2
8

_ e NN NN LS NN

ADB22X

Caliper Repair Kit

Lever

Bridge

Lever Pin

Metal Sheet

Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Spring

Tappet and Boot (69mm)
Dust Cover

Bush

Roller Bearing
Adjusting Mechanism
Mechanism Gear
Calibration Loaf
Adjusting Mechanism
Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10279

OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LW N —

— = —
ol =}

Name Qty.

119
113
T4
Y3
KT
K2
Bl
R15
1386
1130
120
1208
8

_ e N NN SN

ADB22X

Caliper Repair Kit

Lever

Bridge

Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
Spring

Tappet and Boot (69mm)
Dust Cover

Bush

Roller Bearing
Adjusting Mechanism
Mechanism Gear
Calibration Loaf
Adjusting Mechanism
Caliper Chain 29 Link

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 185

KNORR
BENDIX



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10410

OE Reference No

KNORR
BENDIX

Application ADB22XL
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T634 1 Lever
2 113 1 Bridge
3 T207 2 Calibration Bolt 3 Thread
L Y3 1 Spring
5 KIT62 2 Tappet and Boat (69mm)
6 K2 2 Dust Cover
7 BN 2 Bush
8 R17 2 Roller Bearing
9 T386 1 Adjusting Mechanism
10 T30 2 Mechanism Gear
1 120 1 Calibration Loaf
12 1209 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 8 1 Caliper Chain 29 Link

ANDAC No 0810 10194

K004100 - 3434381500 - K010766 -
0004205082 - 803114 - K010766

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

Sh Ll 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

4 C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

5 B2 1 Bush

6 Blb 1 Bush (Slotted)

7 K9 2 Boot

8 Pl 2 Ring

9 SI0 1 Metal Cap

10 Sl6 1 Metal Cap

186 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10195

OE Reference No

Application

Description

o~ O B L0 N —

Name Qty.

17
c8
B16
K9
P1
S16

= — B - =

ADB22X

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin 036x64mm
Screw M16x1,5x70mm
Bush (Slotted)

Boot

Ring

Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10208

OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

Name Qty.

T3
C2
T4
C3
K9
P1
S10
K7
B2

— N o . B

K001915 - 1639100 - K048389K50 -
81508226037 - 81.50822-6037 - 1847716
- K126962

ADB22X

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin 036x114mm

Screw M16x1,5x87mm

Guide Pin 032x80mm

Screw M16x1,5x80mm

Boot

Ring

Metal Tap

Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (039mm)
Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 187

KNORR
BENDIX



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10306

OE Reference No K048396K50 - K118520

KNORR
BENDIX

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 13 1 Guide Pin 036xT14mm

2 C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 T4 1 Guide Pin 032x80mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 $§2 1 Metal Cap

6 K8 1 0-Ring

7 K3 1 Metal - Rubber Bush (Short) (035mm)

8 K9 1  Boot

9 P 1 Ring

10 B2 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 10372

OE Reference No K108002K50 - 3434382400

Application ADB22XL

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Guide Pin 036x114mm

2 (2 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm

3 1532 1 Guide Pin 036x64mm

4 C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

5 B2 1 Bush

6 B 1 Bush

7 K9 2 Boot

8 Pl 2 Ring

9 SI0 1 Metal Cap

10 Sl6 1 Metal Cap

188 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10294

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

T3
C2
T7
c8
B2
B16
K9
P1
S16
S2
K8

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

—
o
— N . RSN N> EEN . EEy _, gy,

—_
=

K010813 - 3434382400

ADB22X

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin 036x114mm
Screw M16x1,5x87mm
Guide Pin 036x64mm
Screw M16x1.5x70mm
Bush

Bush

Boot

Ring

Metal Tap

Metal Tap

0-Ring

ol

00:

(o

i

e e—
)
-

(o) l'@ 72

= 2

-

e aﬂbl

A
L]

ANDAC No 0810 10233

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 K2 10
2 T2 10

K000029 - 0004234687 - 81508226021

ADB22X

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Cap Set

Rubber Cap (038mm)
Calibration Loaf

oo

& pp

= PP
= pp

4 g

ANDAC No 0810 10234

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 K3 10
2 T2 10

K003902 - 802643 - 3434381600

ADB22X

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Cap Set

Rubber Cap ((35mm)
Calibration Loaf

S

®©

- P
o P

“wpp
- PP
- PP

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 189

KNORR
BENDIX



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10351

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S0 1 Metal Cap

2 Sl 1 Metal Cap

ANDAC No 0810 10240

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Name Qty.
1 S10 10 Metal Cap (040x1Imm)

Description Caliper Repair Kit -
=
E 2

ANDAC No 0810 10244

1448600 - 1415149 - 1527631 - 1477675 -

OE Reference NO o0 106330 - 42541412 - 2004357

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Pl 1 Teflon Ring

2 K9 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 10250

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X
Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 KI08 1 Seal (042mm)

190 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10311

OE Reference No K000133

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @ L
Name Qty.

1 S92 1 Pad Retainer (25mm) Ty

2 S8 1 Washer — 2Es

3 S19 1 Cotter Pin . )

L9 1 DetentPin (2) (3) (a)

ANDAC No 0810 10355

OE Reference No ’\

L ! h . - Ei
Application ADB22X ’ ‘ 1
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit ’\

Name  Qty. [h L - J .
1 S92 2 Pad Retainer (25mm) @
2 S8 2 Washer
3 S19 2 Cotter Pin
L T9 2 Detent Pin
5 K2 2 Rubber Cap (/38mm)

6 Kb 2 Rubber Tap
7 T20 2 Calibration Loaf

ANDAC No 0810 10356

OE Reference No WVA 29087

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.

1 592 2 Pad Retainer (25mm)

2 S18 2 Washer

3 S19 2 Cotter Pin

4 19 2 Detent Pin

5 K12 2 Rubber Cap (038mm)

6 KI5 2 Rubber Tap

7 T20 2 Calibration Loaf

8 Sl6k L Retention Spring

»

il
-pP
.00
of o C

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 191

KNORR
BENDIX



> KNORR BENDIX ADB22X ADB22XL

ANDAC No 0810 10380

o1 OE Reference No - - - -
Application ADB22X 4 ' . b
Description Caliper Cap Set g g Q Q
Name Qty. :
1 Sl6 10 Metal Cap - -

ANDAC No 0810 10373

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P75 5  Pin Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10374

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X

Description Caliper Pin Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P76 5  Pin Cover

ANDAC No 0810 10439

OE Reference No

Application ADB22X
Description Brake Chamber Seal
Name Qty.

1 K203 10 Chamber Pressure Seal

192 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



INDICATOR CABLES .

LLI
%2
=
LL
oc
[aa]
(2 <
(2 <
o
p—
<




> KNORR INDICATOR CABLES

ANDAC No 0810 10431

OE Reference No
KNORR
INDICATOR CABLES
Application

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)

Name Qty.
1 KBO77 1 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 10432

OE Reference No

Application
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)

Name Qty.
1 KBO78 1 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 10433

OE Reference No

Application
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)

Name Qty.
1 KBO79 1 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 10434

OE Reference No

Application
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)

Name Qty.
1 KB08O 1 Indicator Cable

194 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR INDICATOR CABLES

ANDAC No 0810 10435

OE Reference No

Application

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBO81 1 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 10436

OE Reference No

Application

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)
Name Qty.

1 KB082 1 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 10437

OE Reference No

Application

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBO083 1 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 10438

OE Reference No

Application

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBO84 1 Indicator Cable

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 195

KNORR
INDICATOR CABLES



1> KNORR INDICATOR CABLES
ANDACNo_fao0 |

OE Reference No

KNORR
INDICATOR CABLES
Application
Description Sensor Diagnostic Tool
Name Qty.
1 4010 1 Sensor Diagnostic Tool

196 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



CARRIERS

LLI
%2
=
LL
oc
[aa]
(2 <
(2 <
o
p—
<




1> KNORR CARRIERS

OE Reference No K004679 - 01.303.88.55.0 - 2379695

Application SNé6
CARRERS
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5” 266 mm
Name Qty.

1 T489 1 Carrier

i 297,50 mm .

365,50 mm -~
ANDAC No 0810 10254
OE Reference No K001502 - 11189250061 - 11304010061
Application SB7 286 mm

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M16x1,5

Name Qty.
1 T246 1 Carrier

M20x1,5

ANDAC No 0810 10255

OE Reference No K001529 - K001530 - 0004213706

380 mm
Application SB7 | SNT B 7
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 M16x1.5
Name Qty.
1 T247 1 Carrier

198 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 10327

OE Reference No K000027 - 0004230606 - 2121592

Application SB7 | SN7 320,50 mm
. ipti [ i CARRIRS
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 -4

Name Qty.

1 T308 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10328

OE Reference No K000026 - 0004211106

L 377,70 mm
Application SB7 [ SN7 e ~
286 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T307 1 Carrier

399,70 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10329

OE Reference No K052379 - 0004231006

322
Application sL7 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 M16x1,5

Name Qty.

1 T306 1 Carrier

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 199



1> KNORR CARRIERS

OE Reference No K001105

337,50 mm
Application SB6 [ SN6 _ >

266 mm
-« - -

KNORR
CARRIERS
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5”
M16x1,5 211 mm

Name Qty.
1 T305 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10331

OE Reference No K000358 - 0004211606

216 mm
Application SB5
Description Caliper Carrier - 17,5 M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T302 1 Carrier

213,75 mm
299,75 mm
315,75 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10332

OE Reference No K001278
379,50 mm

Application SN7 [ SBT | ADB22X 286 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T309 1 Carrier

407,25 mm

M18x1,5

200 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 10333

OE Reference No K005606

Application SB5 288 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 17,5” 218,50 mm
M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T303 1 Carrier M14x1,5

ANDAC No 0810 10334

OE Reference No K010765 - 1756388 - K001919 . 378 mm -
Application SB7 [ SNT [ ADB22X
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5" Miext.>

Name Qty. 20x2,5
1 T312 1 Carrier

400 mm
435,25 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10335

OE Reference No K001510 - K108814K50 - 11322030061

Application SB7 [ SN7 e >

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M16x1.5

Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Carrier M20x2,0

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 201

KNORR
CARRIERS



1> KNORR CARRIERS

KOT1479 - K001507 - K001520 - 11197370061
- 11334320061 - 1689314 - 1521259

Application SBT [ SN7 >

OE Reference No

378 mm

A 4

KNORR
CARRIERS

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T310 1 Carrier M18x2,5

ANDAC No 0810 10337

OE Reference No K004099 - 212600
377,50 mm

A\ 4

Application SK7 I«

266,50 mm

M16x1,5 M16x1,5

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”

Name Qty.
1 T304 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10338

OE Reference No K004680 - 01.303.88.57.0 286,50 mm

Application SN7 M16x1,5

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” 248,50 mm

<>

Name Qty.
1 T313 1 Carrier

1 286,50 mm
297 mm

365 mm

433 mm

A
\ 4

202 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 10339

OE Reference No 01.303.88.56.0 - K012619

Application SK7

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
Name Qty.

1 T34 1 Carrier

266 mm

M16x1,5

298,10 mm
366,40 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10340

01.303.88.56.0 - K012619 - K001926 -

OE Reference No 0004213106 - K000690 -
JAE0110402006
Application SB6 | SN6
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5"
Name Qty.
1 T315 1 Carrier

A
v

M16x1,5

ANDAC No 0810 10341

OE Reference No K001497

Application SB6
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5” - Right
Name Qty.

1 T316 1 Carrier

M16x1,5

137,50 mm

166,50 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 203

KNORR
CARRIERS



1> KNORR CARRIERS

OE Reference No K004206

Application SB6

KNORR 266 mm
CARRIERS
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5” - Left M16x1.5
Name Qty.
1 T317 1 Carrier

137,50 mm

166,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10357

OE Reference No K046498 - 0004215706 - K046498K50

Application SM7 378 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”
M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T395 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10382

OE Reference No K015308

266
Application SK7 mm
- . . Mi6x1,5 211,50 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”
Name Qty.

1 T492 1 Carrier

204 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> KNORR CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 10398

OE Reference No K046764K50 - 000 4215806 - 0004215806

Application SN7
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
Name Qty.

1 T639 1 Carrier

M16x1,5

ANDAC No 0810 10405

OE Reference No K007475

Application SK7
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
Name Qty.

1 Té6b6 1 Carrier

M16x1,5

149 mm

196 mm

201,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10406

OE Reference No K001275

Application SN7
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”
Name Qty.

1 T655 1 Carrier

M16x1,5

340,50 mm

175,50 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 205

KNORR
CARRIERS



1> KNORR CARRIERS

300
OF Reference No  KOO1927 mm -
Application SN5
CARERS M16x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier - 17,5”
Name Qty.

1 T660 1 Carrier

% 316 mm ?

ANDAC No 0810 10415

OE Reference No K108001K50

278
Application ST -y ossenm
M16X1,5 215,50
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” mm
Name Qty.

1 T651 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10416

OE Reference No K001521

310 mm
Application SB7 [ SN7
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 MI6x1.5
Name Qty.

M18x1,5
1 T652 1 Carrier

\ 4

206 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 10417

OE Reference No K001505 - 11197270061

Application SB7

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
Name Qty.

1 T653 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10418

OE Reference No K015378

Application SNé

Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5"
Name Qty.

1 T654 1 Carrier

266 mm

M16x1,5

M18x1,5

ANDAC No 0810 10419

OE Reference No K001525

Application SB7 [ SN7

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”
Name Qty.

1 T657 1 Carrier

M20x1,5

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 207

KNORR
CARRIERS



1> KNORR CARRIERS

OE Reference No K000028 - 0004211206 278 mm
KORR Application SB7 [ SN7
CARRIERS
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T658 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10421

OE Reference No K000028 - 0004211206

341 mm
Application SNé
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5” Miéx1,5
Name  Qty.

1 T659 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10422

OE Reference No K001494 - 11328040061 - 0004211306

341 mm
Application SB6 N g
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5”
M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T661 1 Carrier

208 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> KNORR CARRIERS

OE Reference No K002313

[ »
- >

Application SNé
M16x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5"
Name Qty.

1 T662 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10424

OE Reference No K002314

A
A4

Application SNé M16x1,5

Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5"

Name Qty.
1 T663 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10425

OE Reference No K001538 - 0004212606 378 mm
Application SB7
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M16x1,5

Name Qty.

1 Tbbh 1 Carrier

400,25 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 209

KNORR
CARRIERS



1> KNORR CARRIERS

OE Reference No

321,75 mm
Rk Application SB7
CARRIERS
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M16x1.5
Name Qty.

1 Té65 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10427

OE Reference No

Application SB7 [ SN7
286 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”
Name Qty. M20x2,5

1 TI60 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 10479

OE Reference No K051853

266 mm

Application ADB22X | SK7
M16x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”
Name Qty. . g - -

1 Ti62 1 Carrier

210 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> KNORR CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 10480

OE Reference No K053288 266,00 mm
Application
M16x1,5 211,50 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
Name Qty.

1 T763 1 Carrier

212,00 mm

338,00 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10481

OE Reference No K056559

266,00 mm

M16x1,5
211,00 mm

Application ADB22X [ SK7 | HENDRCIKSON
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
Name Qty.

1 Tibh 1 Carrier
39,80 mm 39,80 mm 310,00 mm

-

M16x1,5

32,80 mm

ANDAC No 0810 10482

OE Reference No K119508

266,00 mm
Application ADB22X | SK7
M16x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” Gl
Name Qty.

1 TI6b 1 Carrier

212,00 mm
-«

338,00 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 21

KNORR
CARRIERS



1> KNORR CARRIERS

OE Reference No K108006K50

278 mm

- Application ST/SAF M16x1,5 215,50 mm
CARRIERS
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”
Name Qty.

1 T888 1 Carrier

212 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






o

—y
&
/ [ !/ll,:l"

ANDAC

> MERITOR DX195

OE Reference No
Application DX195 ° o ° -
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit ( Left) p—
Name  Qty. ° o ° .
Mﬁgzggn 1 K87 2  Boot i
2 Kes 2 Dust Cover @ @ @ @
3 K89 2 Boot
- -
L Sl 2 Metal Tap =
5 177 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm CS e— ®® p—
6 TI73 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm @
i IC3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm " _
8 C34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm
9 BI0 2 Bush (5) (s)
10 K90 1 Dust Cover
1 C35 2 Screw M10x20mm
12 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm
1B | G 2 Screw M12x30mm FT '
% 38 2 Screw MBx20mm (15)
15 CN3 1 Gasket ‘
b K9 1 Seal '
m 8 1 Shaft @ - :
18 HR3 1 Grease Nipple -
19 K52 1 Seal —
20 R5 2 Roller Bearing @ _h A
21 R 1 Roller Bearing = N
22 T176 1 Cover '
23 S63 1 Cotter Pin @ PP
2 TI53 1 DetentPin hh
25 Tlk6 1 Detent Pin
26 S33 1 Cotter Pin @
27 €39 1 Screw
28 S62 1 Washer
29 T192 1 Mechanism
30 Y20 1 Spring
31 K92 2 Seal
32 TigT 1 Pin
33 S50 2 Wavy Washer
34 SK3 2 SnapRing
35 179 1 Center Gear
36 TI81 1 Gear
37 T183 1 Push Plate
38 TI85 2 Screw
39 S232 1 Washer
40 S90 2 P
LN M7 1 Bridge
42 T129 1 Ush
43 T223 1 Lever (80mm)
44 Chb 1 Screw M8x60mm
L5 Chéb 1 Bolt Nut
46 TI82 2 Guide Pin
47 Sh8 1 Pad Retainer
48 T80 2 Gear

214 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



—
-~

Vol
/-~y
//z’/f’?:ﬁ

ANDAC
1> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20307

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit (Right)
Name Qty.

1 K87 2 Boot

2 K88 2 Dust Cover

3 K89 2 Boot

4 Sl 2 MetalTap

5 1717 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm

6 TI73 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm

7 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

8 C34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm

9 BI0 2 Bush

10 K90 1 Dust Cover

N C35 2 Screw M10x20mm

12 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm

13 C37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

14 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

15 CN3 1  Gasket

16 K91 1 Seal

17 178 1 Shaft

18 HR3 1 Grease Nipple

19 Kb2 1 Seal

20 RS 2 Roller Bearing

21 R4 1 Roller Bearing

22 T176 1  Cover

23 S63 1 Cotter Pin

24 T153 1  DetentPin

25 Tk 1 DetentPin

26 S33 1 Cotter Pin

27 C39 1 Screw

28 S62 1 Washer

29 T186 1 Mechanism

30 Y20 1 Spring

31 K92 2 Seal

32 T87 1 Pin

33 S50 2 Wavy Washer

34 SK3 2 SnapRing

35 TI79 1 Center Gear

36 TI81 1  Gear

37 T183 1 PushPlate

38 T84 2 Screw

39 S§232 1 Washer

40 S90 2 Pin

LN M7 1 Bridge

42 T129 1  Ush

43 71223 1 Lever (80mm)

L4 Chb 1 Screw M8x60mm

45 Ché 1 Bolt Nut

L6 TI78 2 Guide Pin

47 S58 1 Pad Retainer

48 T80 2 Gear

00

’

31100

@_

@

-
-
ro—
—
-

e

f—

p—
yu

-
L

® e © ® &

)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 215

MERI
DX

TOR
95




—
-

/ { !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC

> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20123

OE Reference No MCKN71

Application DX195
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

M[E)'H}ER 1 K87 2  Boot
2 Kes 2 Dust Cover
3 K89 2 Boot
4 Sl 2 Metal Tap
5 T77 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm
6 TI73 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm
7 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
8 C34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm
9 BI0 2 Bush
10 K90 1 Dust Cover
N C35 2 Screw M10x20mm
12 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm
1B | G 2 Screw M12x30mm FT
14 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm
15 T153 1 Detent Pin
16 S63 1 Cotter Pin
17 C39 1 Screw
18 S62 1 Washer
19 CN3 1 Gasket
20 TIL6 1 Detent Pin
21 S33 1 Cotter Pin
22 Sbh 1 Metal Shim

ANDAC No 0810 20102

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K87 2 Boot

2 K88 2 Dust Cover

3 K89 2 Boot

4 Sk 2 MetalTap

5 T77 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm

6 TI73 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm

i 168 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

8 C34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm

9 B0 2 Bush

10 K90 1 Dust Cover

1 C35 2 Screw M10x20mm

12 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm

13 C37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

14 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

15 S62 1 Washer

16 C39 1 Screw

17 CN3 1 Gasket

216 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/-~y
(73

ANDAC
1> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20351

OE Reference No
Application DX195
Description Caliper Repair Kit
MERITOR
Name Qty. e
1 K87 2 Boot
2 K88 2 Dust Cover
3 K89 2 Boot
L Sl 2 Metal Tap
5 T71 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm
6 TI73 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm
i (63 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
8 C34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm W
9 BI0 2  Bush z
10 $90 2 Pin (5)
N Tié 1  Detent Pin
12 S33 1 Cotter Pin C— —
13 C39 1  Screw
14 S62 1 Washer @ @
154 1G85 2 Screw M10x20mm =]

ANDAC No 0810 20353

OE Reference No DSB104

Application DX195 ‘ s

Description Caliper Repair Kit 4

Name Qty.

1 K87 2 Boot

2 K88 2 Dust Cover @ @ @

3 K89 2 Boot

L Sl 2 Metal Tap .

5 K90 1 Dust Cover () h h R

6 C35 2 Screw M10x20mm i "

7 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm __ _ h

8 C37 2 Screw MI2x30mm FT (5) © (9)

9 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm

10 CN3 1  Gasket

n C39 1  Screw

12 S62 1 Washer

B K52 1 Seal O
s
= O

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 217



MERITOR
DX195

MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20354

OE Reference No DSB7

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K89 2 Boot

2 Sl 2 Metal Tap

3 177 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm

4 C3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

5 TI73 1 Guide Pin 032x97mm

6 C34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm

7 B0 2 Bush

8 C39 1 Screw

9 S62 1 Washer

10 TIk6 1 Detent Pin

1 S33 1 Cotter Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20105

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K87 2 Boot

2 Kes 2 Dust Cover

3 K89 2 Boot

4 Sl 2 Metal Tap

5 C3b 2 Screw M10x20mm

6 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm

7| Gl 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

8 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20101

OE Reference No MCKM92

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K87 2 Boot

2 Kes 2 Dust Cover

3 K89 2  Boot

4 Sk 2 MetalTap

5 | 3 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

6 C34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm

218 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/-~y
(73

ANDAC

1> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20103

OE Reference No
Application

Description

Name Qty.

1 K87
K88
K89

2
2
2

DX195

Caliper Repair Kit

Boot
Dust Cover
Boot

00
00

ANDAC No 0810 20299

OE Reference No
Application

Description

Name Qty.

177
C3
1173
C34
B10
S1h

o~ O BN —

DX195

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin 032x97mm
Screw M16x1.5x80mm
Guide Pin 032x97mm
Screw M16x1,5x55mm
Bush

Metal Tap

i@

- e}

o~

- (—

R

L L

ANDAC No 0810 20121

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

177
1183
1129
T178
1180
T184
C35
S50
SK3
S90
539
K87
K88

O 00O 3 O~ O B L0 N —

— = —
ol =}

MCK1292
DX195

Caliper Repair Kit (Right)

Bridge

Push Plate
Bush

Guide Pin
Gear

Screw
Screw M10x20mm
Wavy Washer
Snap Ring
Pin

Metal Tap
Boot

Dust Cover

srmy

-00 -f)

=@ =1 -1¥

@(‘f e

00 00
@oo@

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 219

MERITOR
(D]




MERITOR
DX195

—
-

/ { !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC

> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20122

OE Reference No MCK1293

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Left)
Name Qty.

1 TI77 1 Bridge

2 TI83 1 PushPlate

3 129 1 Bush

4L TI82 2 Guide Pin

5 T80 2 Gear

6 TI8b 2 Screw

7 C35 2 Screw M10x20mm

8 S50 2 Wavy Washer

9 SK3 2 SnapRing

10 S90 2 Pin

1 S39 1 Metal Tap

12 K87 2 Boot

13 K88 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20119

OE Reference No MCK1290

Application DX195

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Right)
Name Qty.

1 TiB6 1 Mechanism

2 Y20 1 Spring

3 K92 2 Seal

L TI187 1 Pin

5 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm

6 C37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

7 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

8 C39 1 Screw

9 S62 1 Washer

10 TI81 1 Gear

n 179 1 Center Gear

220 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20120

OE Reference No MCK1291

Application DX195
Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Left)
)

Name Qty.

1 T92 1 Mechanism

2 Y20 1 Spring

3 K92 2 Seal

L T87 1 Pin

5 (36 4 Screw M12x30mm

6 (37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

7 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

8 C39 1  Screw

9 S62 1 Washer

10 T181 1 Gear

n 179 1 Center Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20117

OE Reference No DSB5R

Application DX195
Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Right)
Name  Qty. O O
1 TI86 1 Mechanism
2 Y20 1 Spring @ @
3 K92 2 Seal
s W 2 e OO OO
5 S50 2 Wavy Washer
6 SK3 2 SnapRing @ @ @
ANDAC No 0810 20118
o ® | -
"(-’ e I % -
O Reference No  DSBSL Ay =T N .
[-]
Application DX195 M
Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Left) @
Name Qty.
1 T192 1 Mechanism
2 Y20 1 Spring
3 K92 2 Seal @ @
L T187 1 Pin
5 S50 2 Wavy Washer OO
6 SK3 2 SnapRing @ @ @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 221



MERITOR
DX195

—
-

/ { !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC

> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20109

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 177 1 Bridge

2 T129 1  Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20106

OE Reference No MCK1294

Application DX195

Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T78 1 Shaft

2 HR3 1 Grease Nipple

3 Kh2 1 Seal

L R4 1 Roller Bearing

5 RS 1 Roller Bearing

6 K 1 Seal

7 CN3 1 Gasket

8 TI76 1 Cover

9 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

10 K90 1 Dust Cover

11 Ckb 1 Screw M8x60mm

12 CLéb 1 Bolt Nut

13 T153 1 Detent Pin

14 S63 1 Cotter Pin

15 C39 1 Screw

16 S62 1 Washer

17 TIk6 1 Detent Pin

18 S33 1 Cotter Pin

19 S232 1 Washer

222 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/-~y
(73

ANDAC
1> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20352

OE Reference No MCK1168

Application DX195
Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
o

Name Qty.

1 T78 1 Shaft

2 HR3 1  Grease Nipple

3 K52 1 Seal

L RS 1 Roller Bearing

5 CN3 1 Gasket

6 TI76 1  Cover

7 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

8 CLd 1 Screw M8x60mm

9 Ché 1 Bolt Nut

10 S33 1 Cotter Pin

n C39 1  Screw

12 S62 1 Washer

B KN 1 Seal

14 Tk6 1  DetentPin

ANDAC No 0810 20298

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T78 1 Shaft

2 HR3 1 Grease Nipple

3 K52 1 Seal

4 RS 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20104

OE Reference No
Application DX195
Description Caliper Shaft Kit
Name  Qty. x
1 T8 1 Shaft ;
HR3 1 Grease Nipple
K52 1 Seal (2) (3)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 223



> MERITOR DX195

OE Reference No CMSK.19.3

Application DX195
Description Caliper Gear Repair Kit
i
Name Qty.
1 179 1 Center Gear
2 T8l 1 Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20127

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T76 1 Cover

2 RS 1 Roller Bearing

3 K90 1 Dust Cover

L K91 1 Seal

5 CN3 1 Gasket

6 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20110

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Push Plate (Right)

Name Qty.
T183 1 Push Plate
T184 2 Screw
C35 2 Screw M10x20mm
S90 2 Pin
(2)

224 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices

i R

Ol i |
= Il




/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC

1> MERITOR DX195

OE Reference No
Application DX195
Description Caliper Push Plate ( Left)
)
Name Qty.
1 T83 1 Push Plate
2 T8 2 Screw
3 C3H 2 Screw M10x20mm
4 S90 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20112

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Right)
Name Qty.

1 TI78 2 Guide Pin

2 T80 2 Gear

3 S50 2 Wavy Washer

L SK3 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 20113

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T82 2 Guide Pin

2 T80 2 Gear

3 S50 2 Wavy Washer

4 SK3 2 SnapRing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 225



oy,

-
e \
/{!ll'

ANDAC
> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20114

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Right)
£

Name Qty.

1 TI78 2 Guide Pin

2 T80 2 Gear

3 T84 2 Screw

4 S50 2 Wavy Washer

5 SK3 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 20115

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 TI82 2 Guide Pin

2 T80 2 Gear

3 TI8h 2 Screw

4 S50 2 Wavy Washer

5 SK3 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 20128

OE Reference No MCK1160 - 21224954

Application DX195

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 71223 1 Lever (80mm)

2 (45 1 Screw M8x60mm

3 Cuéb 1 Bolt Nut

226 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC

1> MERITOR DX195

OE Reference No MCK1161 - 21224955

Application DX195
Description Caliper Lever SERITOR
X195
Name Qty.
1 T224 1 Lever (90mm)
2 (53 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 20130

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 RS 1 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20131

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R4 1 Roller Bearing

0810 20132

OE Reference No MCK1344 - DSB3

Application DX195

Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.

1 R4 1 Roller Bearing

2 RS 2 Roller Bearing

3 T129 1 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 227



MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20301

OE Reference No
Application DX195
Description Caliper Seal
Name  GOty. O O
1 K9 5  Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20302

OE Reference No 1488186 - 1205X2572
Application DX195
Description Caliper Seal

Name Qty.
1 K90 5  Seal

MERITOR
DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20422

OE Reference No

Application DX195
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S232 10 Washer

228 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



—

~
WY
(7R

ANDAC
1> MERITOR DX195

ANDAC No 0810 20133

OE Reference No MCK1154

Application DX195
Description Caliper Repair Kit SERITOR
X195

Name Qty.

1 Sh8 1 Stabilizer Bar

2 (N3 1  Gasket

3 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm

L Chb 1 Screw M8x60mm

5 Cké 1 Bolt Nut

6 TIL6 1 Detent Pin

7 S33 1 Cotter Pin

8 (39 1 Screw

9 Sé62 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 20135

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K90 1 Dust Cover

2 TI53 1  DetentPin

3 S63 1 Cotter Pin

L Tisb 1  Detent Pin

5 S33 1 Cotter Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20136

OE Reference No

Application DX195

Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

1 K90 1 Dust Cover

2 T153 1 DetentPin @ @

3 S63 1 Cotter Pin

L Tk 1 DetentPin e

5 S33 1 Cotter Pin @

6 Sbh 1 Metal Shim u _
b—.

7 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm @ @ @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 229



> MERITOR DX195

OE Reference No 229716692

Application DX195
MERITOR Description Caliper Stabilizer Bar
X195
Name  Qty.
1S58 1 Stabilizer Bar

ANDAC No 0810 20496

OE Reference No WVA 29124 , MBA100

Application DX195

Description Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.

1 S208 4 Retention Spring

2 Tk 2 [DetentPin

3 C39 2 Screw

L S62 2 Washer

bl 1588 2 Cotter Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20139

OE Reference No 15224836SR

Application DX195

Description Caliper Cover Plate (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T243 1 Cover Plate

2 S39 1 Metal Tap

0810 20140

OE Reference No 15224837SR

Application DX195

Description Caliper Cover Plate (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T242 1 Cover Plate

2 S39 1 Metal Tap

(2)

230 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices







MERITOR
0X22

5

- Ty

/=y
/-~
(73

ANDAC
1> MERITOR DX225

ANDAC No 0810 20107

OE Reference No MCK1172

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 KIb 2 Boot

2 KIs 2 Dust Cover

3 Kk 2  Boot

4 S193 2 Metal Tap

5 T597 1 Guide Pin 035x98mm

6 T598 1 Guide Pin 035x98mm

7 C31 1 Screw M18x2,5x90mm

8 C30 1 Screw M18x2,5x55mm

9 B 2 Bush

10 K90 1 Dust Cover

1 C35 2 Screw M10x20

12 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm

13 C37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

14 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

15 CN3 1 Gasket

16 T153 1 Detent Pin

17 S63 1 Cotter Pin

18 C39 1 Screw

19 S62 1 Washer

20 TIk6 1 Detent Pin

21 S33 1 Cotter Pin

22 S6h 1 Metal Shim

s '\.m.-Li

ANDAC No 0810 20348

OE Reference No MCK1193

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kné 2 Boot

2 Kis 2 Dust Cover

3 Kk 2 Boot

4 S193 2 Metal Tap

HE 1631 1 Screw M18x2,5x90mm

6 C30 1 Screw M18x2,5x55mm

00 (J

@ @ ©

232 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC
1> MERITOR X225

ANDAC No 0810 20349

OE Reference No
Application DX225
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty. SETo
1 K 2 Boot B8
2 KI5 2 Dust Cover
3 Khd 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 20509

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kne 2 Boot

2 K 2 Dust Cover

3 Kk 2 Boot

4 S193 2 Metal Tap

5 (36 L Screw M12x30mm

6 C37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

7 (35 2 Screw M12x20mm

8 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20473

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 BI3 2 Bush

2 S193 2 Metal Tap

3 TH97 1 Guide Pin 035x98mm

L T598 1 Guide Pin 035x98mm

5 C31 1 Screw M18x2,5x90mm

6 C30 1 Screw M18x2,5x55mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 233



—
-

/ { !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC

1> MERITOR DX225

ANDAC No 0810 20483

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Left )
MERITOR Name Qty.
L2 1 T419 1 Bridge

2 T487 1 PushPlate

3 TI29 1 Bush

4 T535 2 Guide Pin

5 T80 2 Gear

6 71533 2 Screw

7 C35 2 Screw M10x20mm

8 S50 2 Wavy Washer

9 SK3 2 SnapRing

10 S90 2 Pin

n S39 1 Metal Tap

12 Kb 2  Boot

13 Knb 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20484

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Right )
Name Qty.

1 T49 1 Bridge

2 TL87 1 PushPlate

3 TI29 1 Bush

4 T535 2 Guide Pin

5 T80 2 Gear

6 T534 2 Screw

7 C35 2 Screw M10x20mm

8 S50 2 Wavy Washer

9 SK3 2 SnapRing

10 S90 2 Pin

n S39 1 Metal Tap

12 K6 2  Boot

13 Kb 2 Dust Cover

234 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/-~y
(73

ANDAC
1> MERITOR X225

ANDAC No 0810 20481

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Housing Kit ( Left )
Name Qty. MERITOR

T TH9 1 Bridge B2

2 T2 1 Bush

3 79 1 Center Gear

4 T80 2 Gear

5 T8l 1  Gear

6 T535 2 Guide Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20482

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Housing Kit ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 T419 1 Bridge

2 T 1 Bush

3 79 1 Center Gear

4 T80 2 Gear

5 T8l 1  Gear

6 T5H36 2 Guide Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20471

OE Reference No MCK1336

Application DX225

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T383 1 Mechanism

2 Y20 1 Spring

3 K92 2 Seal

4 TI87 1 Pin

5 C36 L Screw M12x30mm

6 (37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

7 (35 2 Screw M10X20mm

8 C39 1  Screw

9 Sé62 1 Washer

10 T181 1 Gear

n 179 1 Center Gear

12 CN7 1 Gasket

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 235



MERITOR DX225

ANDAC No 0810 20472

OE Reference No MCK1337

Application DX225

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T382 1 Mechanism

2 Y20 1 Spring

3 K92 2 Seal

L TI87 1 Pin

5 (36 4 Screw M12x30mm

6 C37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

7| GB 2 Screw M10X20mm

8 C39 1 Screw

9 S62 1 Washer

10 TI81 1 Gear

n 179 1 Center Gear

12 CN7 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 20408

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Right )
Name Qty.

1 T382 1 Mechanism

2 Y20 1 Spring

3 K92 2 Seal

L TI87 1 Pin

5 (36 4 Screw M12x30mm

6 C37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT

7 C38 2 Screw M8X20mm

8 C39 1 Screw

9 S62 1 Washer

10 T181 1 Gear

n 179 1 Center Gear

236 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



=~

o~y
(I [

ANDAC
1> MERITOR X225

ANDAC No 0810 20409

OE Reference No
Application DX225
Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Left)
Name Qty. MERITOR
1 T383 1 Mechanism -
2 Y20 1 Spring
3 K92 2 Seal
L T87 1 Pin
5 (36 4 Screw M12x30mm
6 (37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT
7 (38 2 Screw M8X20mm
8 (39 1 Screw
9 Sé62 1 Washer
10 TI81 1 Gear
n 179 1 Center Gear

0810 20406

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Right )
Name Qty.

1 1382 1 Mechanism

2 Y20 1 Spring

3 K92 2 Seal

L T187 1 Pin

5 S50 2 Wavy Washer

6 SK3 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 20407

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Left )
Name Qty.

1 T383 1 Mechanism

2 Y20 1 Spring

3 K92 2 Seal

4 T87 1 Pin

5 S50 2 Wavy Washer

6 SK3 2 SnapRing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 237



MERITOR DX225

ANDAC No 0810 20476

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Bridge Kit
Name Qty.

1 T49 1 Bridge

2 T129 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20106

OE Reference No MCK1294

Application DX225

Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T78 1 Shaft

2 HR3 1 Grease Nipple

3 K52 1 Seal

L RL4 1 Roller Bearing

5 Rb 1 Roller Bearing

6 K9 1 Seal

7 CN3 1 Gasket

8 TI76 1 Cover

9 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

10 K90 1 Dust Cover

N CL5 1 Screw M8x60mm

12 CLéb 1 Bolt Nut M8

13 T153 1 Detent Pin

14 S63 1 Cotter Pin

15 C39 1 Screw

16 S62 1 Washer

17 Tk6 1 Detent Pin

18 S33 1 Cotter Pin

19 S232 1 Washer

238 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR X225

ANDAC No 0810 20352

OE Reference No MCK1168

Application DX225
Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
Name Qty. MERITOR
1 118 1 Shaft Bes
2 HR3 1  Grease Nipple
3 K52 1 Seal
4 RH 1 Roller Bearing
5 CN3 1  Gasket
6 TI76 1  Cover
7 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm
8 C4b 1 Screw M8x60mm
9 Ché 1 Bolt Nut
10 TIk6 1 DetentPin
N S33 1 Cotter Pin
12 C39 1  Screw
13 S62 1 Washer
14 KN 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20298

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ti8 1 Shaft

2 HR3 1  Grease Nipple

3 K52 1 Seal

4 Rb 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20104

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Shaft Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ti8 1 Shaft
HR3 1  Grease Nipple
K52 1 Seal

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 239



MERITOR
0X225

MERITOR DX225

ANDAC No 0810 20116

OE Reference No CMSK.19.3

Application DX225

Description Caliper Gear Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 179 1 Center Gear

2 T8l 1 Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20127

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TI76 1 Cover

2 RS 1 Roller Bearing

3 K90 1 Dust Cover

4L KN 1 Seal

5 CN3 1 Gasket

6 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

200

o)

ANDAC No 0810 20477

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Push Plate Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T487 1 Push Plate

2 T533 2 Screw

3 | G 2 Screw M10x20mm

4 S90 2 Pin

240 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




/\

723
/0
(i

ANDAC

1> MERITOR X225

OE Reference No
Application DX225
Description Caliper Push Plate Kit ( Right)
Name Qty. SETo
1 T487 1 PushPlate -
2 T534 2 Screw
SN 1635 2 Screw M10x20mm
4 S90 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20479

OE Reference No
Application DX225
Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)

Name Qty.
1 T535 2 Guide Pin
2 T80 2 Gear
-
3 S50 2 Wavy Washer “
4 SK3 2 SnapRing @ @

ANDAC No 0810 20480

OE Reference No
Application DX225
Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)
Name Qty. @
1 Th36 2 GuidePin
2 T80 2 Gear
3 S50 2 Wavy Washer
4 SK3 2 SnapRing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 241



1> MERITOR DX225

OE Reference No MCK1160 - 21224954

Application DX225
Description Caliper Lever
SETo Name Qty.
- 1 1223 1 Lever (80mm)
C4h 1 Screw M8x60mm
Ché6 1 Bolt Nut

ANDAC No 0810 20129

OE Reference No MCK161 - 21224955

Application DX225

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1224 1 Lever (90mm)

2 C45 1 Screw M8x60mm

ANDAC No 0810 20130

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 RS 1 Roller Bearing

0810 20131

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R4 1 Roller Bearing

242 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR X225

ANDAC No 0810 20132

OE Reference No MCK1344 - DSB3

Application DX225
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty. o
1 R4 1 Roller Bearing X225
RS 2 Roller Bearing
1129 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20301

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 K9 5  Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20302

OE Reference No 1488186 - 1205 X 2572 - 21225226

Application DX225

Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 K90 5  Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20422

QOO0

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S232 10 Washer

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 243



MERITOR DX225

ANDAC No 0810 20135

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Repair Kit
SETo Name Qty.
X225 1 K90 1 Dust Cover

2 TI53 1 Detent Pin

3 S63 1 Cotter Pin

L Tk6 1  Detent Pin

H 1538 1 Cotter Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20136

OE Reference No

Application DX225
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K90 1 Dust Cover

2 TI53 1  Detent Pin

3 S63 1 Cotter Pin

L Tikb 1  Detent Pin

5 S33 1 Cotter Pin

6 S6h 1 Metal Shim

7 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20510

OE Reference No )\
- —- "',,

Application DX225 f )

Description Caliper Stabilizer Bar 1|

’!F
Name  Qty. ‘ -

1 S240 1  Stabilizer Bar

ANDAC No 0810 20138

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Stabilizer Bar
Name Qty.

1 Séb 1 Stabilizer Bar

244 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR X225

ANDAC No 0810 20511

OE Reference No MCK1155

Application DX225 ' \\.
Description Caliper Repair Kit ‘ J.llf
Name Qty.
MERITOR
1 S240 1 Stabilizer Bar @ X225
2 CN3 1  Gasket
3 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm h — 2
L Chb 1 Bolt Nut M8
5 C4b 1 Screw M8X60mm @ @
6 Tk 1  Detent Pin i d‘ -
7 S33 1 Cotter Pin -

ANDAC No 0810 20487

OE Reference No

Application DX225

Description Caliper Cover Gasket
Name Qty.

1 CN7 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 20496

OF Reference No  WVA 29124, MBA100 Fﬁ
Application DX225 FA

Description Pad Retainer Kit
Name  Qty. ? @ ﬁ
1 S208 4 Retention Spring
2 Tik6 2 DetentPin —
3 C39 2 Screw
L S62 2 Washer L —
5 S33 2 Cotter Pin @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 245



1> MERITOR DX225

MERITOR

0X225

246 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20124

OE Reference No MCK1261

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K87 2 Boot

VERITOR 2 Kes 2 Dust Cover

0X225-21 3 Kl 2 Boot
4 Sk 2 MetalTap
5 TI37 1 Guide Pin 032x93,50mm
6 TI38 1 Guide Pin 032x93,50mm
i 13 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
8 (34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm
9 BI10 2 Bush
10 K90 1 Dust Cover
1 C35 2 Screw M10x20mm
12 C36 4 Screw M12x30mm
13 C37 2 Screw M12x30mm FT
14 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm
15 T153 1 Detent Pin
16 S63 1 Cotter Pin
17 C39 1 Screw
18 S62 1 Washer
19 CN3 1 Gasket
20 TI6 1 Detent Pin
21 S33 1 Cotter Pin
22 Sbh 1 Metal Shim

ANDAC No 0810 20367

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K87 2 Boot
2 K88 2 Dust Cover
3 K 2 Boot
4 Sk 2 MetalTap
5 TI37 1 Guide Pin 032x93,50mm
6 TI38 1 Guide Pin 032x93,50mm
i/ 18 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm
8 (34 1 Screw M16x1,5x55mm
9 BIO 2 Bush
10 S90 2 Pin
N Tk6 1 Detent Pin
12 S33 1 Cotter Pin
13 C39 1 Screw
14 S62 1 Washer
15 (35 2 Screw M10x20mm

248 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20355

OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 0O 3 o~ O B L0 N —

—
(=)

1

Name Qty.

K14
S1h
T137
C3
T138
C34
B10
39
S62
T146
533

2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

DX225-21

Caliper Repair Kit

Boot

Metal Tap

Guide Pin 032x93,50mm
Screw M16x1,5x80mm
Guide Pin (32x93,50mm
Screw M16x1,5x55mm
Bush

Screw

Washer

Detent Pin

Cotter Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20350

OE Reference No

Application

Description

o 3 o~ O L0 N —

Name Qty.

K87
K88
K14
S1h
C35
C36
C37
C38

N N NN NN NN

DX225-21

Caliper Repair Kit

Boot

Dust Cover

Boot

Metal Tap

Screw M10x20mm
Screw M12x30mm
Screw M12x30mm FT
Screw M8x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20300

OE Reference No

Application

Description

o~ O B L0 N —

Name Qty.

T137
C3
T138
C34
B10
S14

DX225-21

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin (32x93,50mm
Screw M16x1.5x80mm
Guide Pin (32x93,50mm
Screw M16x1,5x55mm
Bush

Metal Tap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 249

MERITOR
0X225-21



> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20372

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Repair Kit (Right)
Name Qty.
1 M7 1 Bridge
2 T4 1 PushPlate
i 3 TI29 1 Bush
4 TI78 2 Guide Pin
5 T80 2 Gear
6 TIBL 2 Screw
7 (35 2 Screw M10x20mm
8 S50 2 Wavy Washer
9 SK3 2 SnapRing
10 S90 2 Pin
n S39 1 Metal Tap
12 K87 2  Boot
13 K88 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20373

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Left)
Name Qty.

1 177 1 Bridge

2 T 1 Push Plate

3 T29 1 Bush

4 T182 2 GuidePin

5 T80 2 Gear

6 TI85 2 Screw

7 (35 2 Screw M10x20mm

8 S50 2 Wavy Washer

9 SK3 2 SnapRing

10 S90 2 Pin

n S39 1 Metal Tap

12 K87 2 Boot

13 K88 2 Dust Cover

250 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 2017

OE Reference No DSB5R

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Right)
Name Qty.
1 Ti86 1 Mechanism
2 Y20 1 Spring
MERITOR
3 K92 2 Seal OX225-21
4 T187 1 Pin
5 S50 2 Wavy Washer
6 SK3 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 20118

OE Reference No DSB5L

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T192 1 Mechanism

2 Y20 1 Spring

3 K92 2 Seal

4 T87 1 Pin

5 S50 2 Wavy Washer

6 SK3 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 20109

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 M77 1 Bridge

2 T129 1 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 251



> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20106

OE Reference No MCK1294

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T8 1 Shaft
2 HR3 1 Grease Nipple

MERITOR

0X225-71 3 Kh2 1 Seal
4L Rb4 1 Roller Bearing
5 RS 1 Roller Bearing
6 K91 1 Seal
7 CN3 1  Gasket
8 TI76 1 Cover
9 (38 2 Screw M8x20mm
10 K90 1 Dust Cover @
N Ckb 1 Screw M8x60mm
0 Clb 1 Bolt Nut m—
13 1153 1 DetentPin @
14 S63 1 Cotter Pin i
15 €39 1 Screw p—
16 S62 1 Washer
17 Tlk6 1  Detent Pin @
18 S33 1  Cotter Pin
19 S232 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 20352

OE Reference No MCK1168

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T78 1 Shaft

2 HR3 1 Grease Nipple

3 K52 1 Seal

4L RS 1 Roller Bearing

5 CN3 1 Gasket

6 TI76 1 Cover

7 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

8 C45 1 Screw M8x60mm _

9 Chb 1 Bolt Nut - @ - - :

10 S33 1 Cotter Pin @

m 39 1 Screw .

12 562 1 Washer '

1B K9 1 Seal

14 Tl 1  Detent Pin — o

= 5 9

(19

252 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20298

OE Reference No
Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Shaft Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T78 1 Shaft
2 HR3 1 Grease Nipple
MERITOR
3 Kb2 1 Seal OX225-21
4 RS 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20104

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Shaft Kit
Name Qty.

1 TI8 1 Shaft

2 HR3 1  Grease Nipple
K52 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20116

OE Reference No CMSK.19.3

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Gear Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 179 1 Center Gear

2 T8l 1 Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 253



> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20127

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ti76 1 Cover

2 RS 1 Roller Bearing
Bl 3 K90 1 Dust Cover

L K9 1 Seal

5 CN3 1 Gasket

6 C38 2 Screw M8x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20125

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Push Plate ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 T4 1 PushPlate

2 T84 2 Screw

3 | Gk 2 Screw M10x20mm

4§90 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20126

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Push Plate ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 124 1 Push Plate

2 TI85 2 Screw

3 (3 2 Screw M10x20mm

4 S90 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20112

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21 g . W

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Right) w w
Name  Qty. . @

1 118 2 Guide Pin (1)

2 T80 2 Gear

3 S50 2 Wavy Washer

L SK3 2 SnapRing

254 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20113

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T82 2 Guide Pin

2 T80 2 Gear

3 S50 2 Wavy Washer

L SK3 2 SnapRing

11 o

OO OO

ANDAC No 0810 20114

251

OO QO

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 TI78 2 Guide Pin

2 T80 2 Gear

3 T84 2 Screw

4 S50 2 Wavy Washer

5 SK3 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 20115

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T182 2 Guide Pin

2 T80 2 Gear

3 T8 2 Screw

4 S50 2 Wavy Washer

5 SK3 2 SnapRing

$¥cll

OO OO0

ANDAC No 0810 20128

OE Reference No MCK1160 - 21224954
Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Lever

Name Qty.
1 1223 1 Lever (80mm)

Cad 1 Screw M8x60mm
3 Caé6 1 Bolt Nut

@

Ny 4

©) ®)

Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 255

MERITOR
DX225-21



1> MERITOR DX225-21

OE Reference No MCK1161 - 21224955

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.
1 T224 1 Lever (90mm)
2 (kb 1 Screw M8x60mm
MERITOR
0X225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20130

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 RS 1 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20131

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R4 1 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20132

OE Reference No MCK1344 - DSB3

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
A 1 Roller Bearing
RS 2 Roller Bearing
T129 1 Bush

256 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20134

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

S66
Soh
CN3
C38
C4d
Ca6
C39
S62

o 3 o~ O B LN —
_ o N - N o N N

MCK1159
DX225-21

Caliper Repair Kit

Stabilizer Bar
Metal Shim
Gasket

Screw M8x20mm
Screw M8x60mm
Bolt Nut

Screw

Washer

ANDAC No 0810 20135

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

K90 1
1153 1
563 1
T146 1
533 1

[ B = o R

DX225-21

Caliper Repair Kit

Dust Cover
Detent Pin
Cotter Pin
Detent Pin
Cotter Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20136

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

K90 1
1153 1
563 1
T146 1
533 1
Soh 1
C38 2

~ O~ Ol 0N -

DX225-21

Caliper Repair Kit

Dust Cover
Detent Pin
Cotter Pin
Detent Pin
Cotter Pin

Metal Shim
Screw M8x20mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 257

MERITOR
DX225-21



> MERITOR DX225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20138

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Stabilizer Bar
Name Qty.
1 Séé 1 Stabilizer Bar
MERITOR
0X225-21

ANDAC No 0810 20301

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 KN 5 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20302

OE Reference No 1488186 - 1205X2572

Application DX225-21

Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 K90 5  Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20422

OE Reference No

Application DX225-21
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S232 10 Washer

258 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






> MERITOR DUCO

OE Reference No
Application D DUCO AXIAL (REAR - LEFT)
Description Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T38 2 Adjusting Mechanism
2 T36 2  Tappet
3 SKI 2 SnapRing

T L K23 2 Dust Cover

oUeo 5 Ku9 2 Mechanism Seal
6 P5 2 Bush (Plastic)
7 T4 1 Adjusting Mechanism
8 K3 1 Seal
9 T34 1 Guide Pin 035x102mm
10 C9 1 Screw M20x2x125mm
T T35 1 Guide Pin 035x60mm
12 N 1 Screw M20x2x80mm
13 K2 2 Boot
1 SN 2 Ring
15 S3 2 Metal Tap
16 PL4 1 Bush (Plastic)
17 Bk 1 Bush
18 T230 1 Lever
19 R12 2 Roller Bearing
20 T128 2 Pin
21 S§25 2 Lever Bearing
22 K30 1 Eccentric Seal
23 S23 1 Center Gear Sheet
2L Y5 1 Spring 06x6Tmm
25 Yi 1 Spring 04x55mm
26 Y53 1 Spring 04x6Tmm
27 S84 1 Anti-Rotation Pad
28 K29 1 Gasket
29 K25 1 Dust Cover

260 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DUCO

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

137
136
SK1
K23
K49
P5
140
K31
134
)
135
Cn
K24
STl
15 S3
16 Ph4
17 Bk
18 1231
19 R12
20 T28
21 525
22 K30
23 S23
2L Y5
25 Yk
26 Y53
21 S84
28 K29
29 K25

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
FoS =5

_ e a2 N NN, N RN, NN NN

D DUCO AXIAL (REAR - RIGHT)

Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit

Adjusting Mechanism
Tappet

Snap Ring

Dust Cover
Mechanism Seal
Bush (Plastic)
Adjusting Mechanism
Seal

Guide Pin (35x102mm
Screw M20x2x125mm
Guide Pin 035x60mm
Screw M20x2x80mm
Boot

Ring

Metal Tap

Bush (Plastic)

Bush

Lever

Roller Bearing

Pin

Lever Bearing
Eccentric Seal
Center Gear Sheet
Spring 06x6Tmm
Spring 04x55mm
Spring 04x6Tmm
Anti-Rotation Pad
Gasket

Dust Cover

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 261

MERITOR
ouco



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20314

OE Reference No

Application D DUCO RADIAL (FRONT - LEFT)
Description Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T38 2 Adjusting Mechanism
2 T36 2  Tappet
3 SKI 2 SnapRing
T L K23 2 Dust Cover
oUeo 5 Ku9 2 Mechanism Seal
6 P5 2 Bush (Plastic)
7 T39 1 Adjusting Mechanism
8 K3 1 Seal
9 T34 2 Guide Pin 035x102mm
10 C9 2 Screw M20x2x125mm
1 P4 1 Bush (Plastic)
12 K2k 2 Boot
13 SN 2 Ring
14 S3 2 Metal Tap
15 Bk 2 Bush
16 T234 1 Lever
17 R12 2 Roller Bearing
18 T128 2 Pin
19 S§29 2 Lever Bearing
20 K30 1 Eccentric Seal
21 S§23 1 Center Gear Sheet
22 Y5 1 Spring 06x6Tmm
23 Y4 1 Spring 04x55mm
2L Y53 1 Spring 04x6Tmm
25 S84 1 Anti-Rotation Pad
26 K27 1 Gasket
27 K26 1 Dust Cover

262 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20523

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

137
136
SK1
K23
K49
P5
139
K31
134
)
P4
K24
N
S3
15 B4
16 T234
17 R12
18 T128
19 S29
20 K30
21 S23
22 Y5
23 Y4
24 Y53
25 S84
26 K27
21 K26

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
FoS =5

_ e a2 NN, NN RO, NN, NN NN NN

D DUCO RADIAL (FRONT - RIGHT)

Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit

Adjusting Mechanism

Tappet

Snap Ring

Dust Cover
Mechanism Seal
Bush (Plastic)

Adjusting Mechanism

Seal

Guide Pin (035x102mm
Screw M20x2x125mm

Bush (Plastic)
Boot

Ring

Metal Tap

Bush

Lever

Roller Bearing
Pin

Lever Bearing
Eccentric Seal
Center Gear Sheet
Spring 06x6Tmm
Spring 04x55mm
Spring 04x6Tmm
Anti-Rotation Pad
Gasket

Dust Cover

@)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 263

MERITOR
ouco



MERITOR
ouco

> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20152

OE Reference No MCKTM3 - SJAT10 - 85102093 - 3092267

Application C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism

Description (Front-Right/Left)
Name Qty.

1 T39 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 K31 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20153

OE Reference No MCKT111 - SJ4102 - 85102095 - 3092265

Application C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (Rear-Left)
Name Qty.

1 T4 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 K3 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20154

OE Reference No MCKIM2 - SJA4103 - 85102096 - 3092266

Application C DUCo, D DUCO, LE DUCO

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (Rear-Right)
Name Qty.

1 T40 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 K31 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20155

OE Reference No 68322297PK10

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Eccentric Seal

Name Qty.
1 K30 10 Eccentric Seal

264 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20156

OE Reference No

Application

Description

o~ Ol BN —

Name
137
136
SK1
K23
KL9
P5

Qty.

N NN NN

MCK1237 - 3092263

D DUCO RADIAL, C DUCO, LE buco

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit
(Right)

Adjusting Mechanism
Tappet

Snap Ring

Dust Cover
Mechanism Seal
Bush (Plastic)

ol®
Yo
8

ANDAC No 0810 20157

OE Reference No

Ap

o~ Ol B N —

plication
scription

Name
137
136
SK1
K23
K49
P5

Qty.

= — B - =

C DUCo, D Duco, LE puco

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit
(Right) [ Half Kit

Adjusting Mechanism
Tappet

Snap Ring

Dust Cover
Mechanism Seal
Bush (Plastic)

ANDAC No 0810 20158

OE Reference No

Application

Description

o~ Ol Lo N —

Name
138
136
SK1
K23
K49
P5

Qty.

N NN N NN

MCK1236 - 3092262

D DUCO RADIAL, C DUCO, LE Duco

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit
(Left)

Adjusting Mechanism
Tappet

Snap Ring

Dust Cover
Mechanism Seal
Bush (Plastic)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 265

MERITOR
ouco



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20159

OE Reference No

Application C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
- Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit
Description (Left) | Hal Kit
Name Qty.
1 T38 1 Adjusting Mechanism
2 T36 1 Tappet
3 SKI 1 SnapRing
T 4 K23 1 Dust Cover
oo 5 Ku9 1 Mechanism Seal
6 P5 1 Bush (Plastic)

ANDAC No 0810 20212

OE Reference No

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Roller Bearing

Name Qty.
1 R12 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20213

OE Reference No SJ4098 - 3092261

Application D DUCO RADIAL, C DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
R12 2 Roller Bearing
T128 2 Pin
S29 2 Lever Bearing

266 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20214

OE Reference No SJAN2 - 3092329

Application D DUCO AXIAL, C DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
1 R12 2 Roller Bearing
T128 2 Pin
S25 2 Lever Bearing

MERITOR
ouco

ANDAC No 0810 20218

SJ4096 - MCK1398 - 85109975

OF Reference Mo 3099958 - 21109753

Application D DUCO AXIAL

Description Caliper Lever Repair Kit (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T230 1 Lever

2 R12 2 Roller Bearing

3 T8 2 Pin

L §25 2 Lever Bearing

5 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20219

SJ4097 - MCK1399 - 85109976

OF Reference No 392959 - 71109754

Application D DUCO AXIAL

Description Caliper Lever Repair Kit (Right)
Name Qty.

1 1231 1 Lever

2 R12 2 Roller Bearing

3 T8 2 Pin

4 S25 2 Lever Bearing

5 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 267



MERITOR
ouco

> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20220

OE Reference No

Application D DUCO AXIAL
Description Caliper Lever (Left)
Name Qty.
1230 1 Lever
S25 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20221

OE Reference No

Application D DUCO AXIAL
Description Caliper Lever (Right)
Name Qty.
1231 1 Lever
S25 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20224

SJ4108 - 21109755
3092260 - 85109977

OE Reference No

Application D DUCO RADIAL

Description Caliper Lever Repair Kit (Left - Right)
Name Qty.

1 T234 1 Lever

2 R12 2 Roller Bearing

3 T8 2 Pin

4 S29 2 Lever Bearing

5 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

)
1|I

lllun jil

ll
) g

i

=
-

©

®

—d
—d
®
2
L
B

268 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20225

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

1 1234
529
1128

N N —

D DUCO RADIAL
Caliper Lever (Left - Right)

Lever
Lever Bearing
Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20400

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

1 T372 1
S25 2
3 T28 2

C DUCO, LE Duco
Caliper Lever (Left)

Lever
Lever Bearing
Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20410

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

1 T388 1
S25 2
1128 2

C DUCO, LE DUCO

Caliper Lever Repair Kit (Right)

Lever
Lever Bearing
Pin

TE¥ ==

(2)

©

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 269

MERITOR
ouco



MERITOR
ouco

> MERITOR DUCO

OE Reference No MCK1127 - 85102097

Application C Duco, LE buco

Description Caliper Lever Repair Kit (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T372 1 Lever

2 S25 2 Lever Bearing

3 T8 2 Pin

4 R12 2 Roller Bearing

5 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20411

OE Reference No MCK1128 - 85102098

Application C DUCO, LE DuCo

Description Caliper Lever Repair Kit (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T388 1 Lever

2 S25 2 Lever Bearing

3 T8 2 Pin

4 R12 2 Roller Bearing

5 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20341

OE Reference No SJ4053

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Boot

Name Qty.
1 K24 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 20229

O Reference No MCKT139 - 85107913 - 81508026024 -

68324854
Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO v
A A
Description Caliper Dust Cover
Name Qty.
1 K23 2 Dust Cover s L H’

270 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20365

— — — —
OE Reference No 68324854PK10 — e e’ —
Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO — — — —
Description Caliper Dust Cover - - -  _—
Name Qty. . ; ‘
1 K23 10 Dust Cover — T o o
— —_—
e i
e T e
ANDAC No 0810 20231
OE Reference No MCK1238 - 3092264 — —
Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO S— S— ( )
Description Caliper Repair Kit Ca— @ I
Name Qty.
1 K23 2 Dust Cover
2 T36 2 Tappet m
3 SKI 2 ol ©

St et

ANDAC No 0810 20356

OE Reference No
Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T36 2 Tappet
2 SKI 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 20234

OE ReferenceNo  MCKITIG - 85102092 I ———
Application D DUCO RADIAL ' ' b
Description Caliper Repair Kit (Front) @

Name  Qty. Fy @
1 T34 2 Guide Pin 035x102mm = = -—
2 09 2 Screw M20x2x125mm @ @ %)
3 P4 1 Bush (Plastic) -
LOK4 2 Boot -y €= (-)
5 SN 2 Ring yi B w
6 S3 2 MetalTap @ @ @
7 B4 2 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 27



> MERITOR DUCO

OE Reference No MCK1116 - 85102094

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Repair Kit (Rear)
Name Qty.

1 T34 1 Guide Pin (035x102mm

72| () 1 Screw M20x2x125mm

3 T35 1 Guide Pin 035x60mm

S 4 CN 1 Screw M20x2x80mm

0uco 5 K 2 Boot

6 ST 2 Ring

7 S3 2 Metal Tap

8 P4 1 Bush (Plastic)

9 B4 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20236

OE Reference No MCKT135 - 85103891 - SJ4107

Application D DUCO RADIAL

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T34 2 Guide Pin 035x102mm

2 (9 2 Screw M20x2x125mm

3 P22 2 Bush (Plastic)

L K2k 2 Boot

ol 158 2 MetalTap

6 ST 2 Ring

7 Bh 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20237

OE Reference No MCKT134 - 85103892 - SJ4094

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T34 1 Guide Pin 035x102mm

2 09 1 Screw M20x2x125mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 035x60mm

4 CN 1 Screw M20x2x80mm

5 P22 2 Bush (Plastic)

6 K24 2 Boot

7 S3 2 MetalTap

8 ST 2 Ring

9 B4 1 Bush

272 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20948

p !
OE Reference No MCK 1mé ﬁ
Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO ' m @
Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Rear) . i _
Name Qty. @
1 T34 1 Guide Pin 035x102mm — ——
28 169 1 Screw M20x2x125mm @ @
3 T35 1 Guide Pin (035x60mm @ @ = -
4 CT 1 Screw M20x2x80mm @
5 K24 2 Boot o, Q
6 ST 2 Ring =
|
7 S3 2 Metal Tap = Q
8 B5I 1 Bush (Brass) - i Y
o (e) @ (o)
ANDAC No 0810 20898 . f—
@ @ E——
OE Reference No MCK1118 - 85102092 @
Application D DUCO RADIAL Y Y _
' !
Description Caliper Repair Kit (Front)
Name Qty.
1 T34 2 Guide Pin 035x102mm (3 |
2 (9 2 Screw M20x2x125mm
3 Bl 1 Bush (Brass) - @ l
L K24 2 Boot @
5 ST 2 Ring — £, Q ik
6 S3 2 MetalTap — — .
7 B3 2 Bush -
. ® ~ o 4
E &= < \F

ANDAC No 0810 20254

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

T34
9
K24
S3
N

[ B = o R

—_ NN N -

MCK1299 - 3095628 - 85107718

B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin 035x102mm
Screw M20x2x125mm
Boot

Metal Tap

Screw M20x2x80mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 273

MERITOR
ouco



> MERITOR DUCO

OE Reference No MCK1065 Q
Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO -
Description Caliper Repair Kit
»

Name Qty.

T34 1 Guide Pin 035x102mm

K24 2  Boot

S3 2 MetalTap

3
MERITOR @
0uco

ANDAC No 0810 20344

OE Reference No MCK1067 - 3095626

Application D DUCO
Description Caliper Gear and Springs Kit
Name Qty.
1 §23 1 Center Gear Sheet @
2 Y5 1 Spring 06x61mm
3 Y4 1 Spring 04x55mm
4 Y53 1 Spring 04x6Tmm — P
5 S84 1 Anti-Rotation Pad

:
55 AL

ANDAC No 0810 20345

OE Reference No

Application D DUCO

Description Caliper Gear and Springs Kit
Name Qty.

1 $§23 1 Center Gear Sheet

2 Y5 1 Spring 06x61mm

3 Y4 1 Spring 04x55mm

4 Y53 1 Spring 04x6Tmm

(2) © @

274 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20259

OE Reference No

Application D Duco

Description Caliper Gear and Springs Kit
Name Qty.

1§23 1 Center Gear Sheet
Yh 1 Spring 04x55mm
Y5 1 Spring 06x61Tmm

ANDAC No 0810 20260

OE Reference No MCK1129 - 85102099

Application C Duco, LE Duco

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Front)
Name Qty.

1 S85 1 Center Gear Sheet

2 Y40 1 Center Gear Spring (Big)
Y41 1 Center Gear Spring (Small)

3

ANDAC No 0810 20261

OE Reference No 68322900PK10

Application B DUCO, D DUCO
Description Caliper Locking Shim
Name Qty.
1 S84 10 Anti-Rotation Pad . 7 - =

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 275

MERITOR
ouco



> MERITOR DUCO

e p— W S
OE Reference No 68322485PK10 " -
Application C DUCO, LE DUCO S T omeme U —
Description Caliper Anti Rotation Pad Kit R . r 7 y
Name U.ty -xt“"'”q | _"H-
1 ST6 10 Anti Rotation Plate — o — —
—— T cm— —
MEDIl!]I[':l[%]R -\ — --n.\ p——
— —
= st e st
:..-r—__\. S n..-l-—__“L S
—" T ameme  —

ANDAC No 0810 20270

OE Reference No SJ4109 - 3092270

Application D DUCO RADIAL

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket Kit
Name Qty.

1 K27 1 Gasket

2 K26 1 Dust Cover

3 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

4 K31 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20271

OE Reference No

Application D DUCO RADIAL

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket
Name Qty.

1 K27 1 Gasket

276 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20272

OE Reference No MCK1041 - 3095669

Application C Duco, LE Duco

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket Kit
Name Qty.

1 K28 1 Gasket

2 K25 1 Dust Cover

3 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

4 K31 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20273

OE Reference No

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, LE DUCO

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket
Name Qty.

1 K28 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 20274

OE Reference No SJ4105 - 3092269

Application D DUCO AXIAL

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket Kit
Name Qty.

1 K29 1 Gasket

2 K25 1 Dust Cover

3 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

4 K31 1 Seal

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 277

MERITOR
ouco



> MERITOR DUCO

OE Reference No 68322774

Application D DUCO

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket
Name Qty.

1 K29 1 Gasket

MERITOR
ouco

ANDAC No 0810 20603

OE Reference No

Application D DUCO
Description Caliper Cover Screw Kit
Name Qty.

1 Co8 8 Screw _ _ _ _
Y AN St

ANDAC No 0810 20278

OE Reference No 68322655PK10 “ “

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCOAXIAL, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Adjusting Dust Cover “ “
Name Qty.

1 K25 10 Dust Cover Oﬂ.- Oﬁ.‘
ol Jeoio _
O OG-

278 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20279

OE Reference No 3092282

Application D DUCO RADIAL

Description Caliper Adjusting Dust Cover
Name Qty.

1 K26 10 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20466

OE Reference No

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Cap Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 §201 1 Ring
2 K25 1 Dust Cover
3 K3 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20346

OE Reference No 68322562

Application B DUCOG, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO

Description Caliper Mechanism Gear (Right)
Name Qty.

1 P42 1 Plastic Gear

with long and
short gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 279

MERITOR
ouco



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20347

OE Reference No 68322563

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO

Description Caliper Mechanism Gear (Right)
Name Qty.

1 P43 1 Plastic Gear

with long and
short gear

MERITOR
ouco

ANDAC No 0810 20340

OE Reference No MCK1352- MST1504

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Adaptor Plug
Name Qty.
1 PL4 1 Plasitc Plug
2 S120 1 Plug Sheet -
3 (52 1 Screw M10x1.25x16mm -
L C23 1 Screw M8x1.25x15mm N
5 K31 1 Seal @
6 Ki20 2  0O-Ring
ANDAC No 0810 20288
OE Reference No SJ4IN - 3092283
Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Pad Wear Assembly
Name  Gty. (1)
1 P25 1 Pin
2 Y39 1 Spring

P RIWITIIYEAVEAY AL,

(2)

280 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20294

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 S83 1
2 C17 1

MCK1264
C DUCo, D puco, LE puco

Caliper Pad Retainer

Pad Retainer
Screw M10x1,25x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20489

WVA 29125 - 20768092 - 309539 -

OE Reference No MBAT04
Application D Duco : i
] -

Description Caliper Pad Retention Kit

Name  Qty. - - % h
1 S204 L Retention Spring - Clamp size 10,3mm h
2 C17 2 Screw M10x1,25x20mm . —

o ,
_ « (@
— el - -

ANDAC No 0810 20499
OE Reference No MBA103
Application C buco
Description Caliper Pad Retention Kit - i -

Name  Qty. ; D%
1 S27 L Retention Spring D ) - h
2 C17 2 Screw M10x1,25x20mm _

- T — h
e
- @r_ﬁ—.._.,_‘

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 281

MERITOR
ouco



> MERITOR DUCO

ANDAC No 0810 20597

OE Reference No

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Adaptor Plug

Name Qty.
1 PN 5  Plasitc Plug

MERITOR
ouco

oo

ANDAC No 0810 20596

OE Reference No

Application B DUCO, C DUCO, D DUCO, LE DUCO
Description Caliper Sensor Plug

Name Qty.
1 K202 5 Rubber Sensor Plug

..@

282 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






1> MERITOR ELSA?

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2
et ::Lael;r)er Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T259 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete
2 K3k 1 Gasket
3 (28 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm
L K23 2 Dust Cover
5 T68 1 Adjusting Gear
L 6 Y5 1 Spring
7 K31 1 Seal
8 T69 2 Bearing Cap
9 R12 2 Roller Bearing
10 T70 1 Lever
N S25 2 Lever Bearing
12 T128 2 Pin
13 159 1 Guide Pin 035x144mm
14 C12 1 Screw M18x1,5x150mm
15 T60 1 Guide Pin 031x84mm
16 C13 1 Screw M18x1,5x90mm
17 K2 2 Boot
18 S7 2 Metal Tap
19 T49 2 Ring N a by {
20 B3 2 Bush iy s
21 B8 1 Bush
22 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm
23 Cla 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm
24 K25 1 Dust Cover
25 K86 1 Seal

284 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR ELSA2

OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
FoS =5

15

Name Qty.

1259
K34
C28
K23
167
Y15
K31
T69
R12
T70
525
1128
159
C12
T60
C13
K24
ST
149
B3
B8
C17
Cl4
K25
K86

ELSA 2

Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
(Right)

Calibration Mechanism Complete
Gasket

Screw M8x1,25x45mm
Dust Cover

Adjusting Gear

Spring

Seal

Bearing Cap

Roller Bearing

Lever

Lever Bearing

Pin

Guide Pin 035x144mm
Screw M18x1,5x150mm
Guide Pin (31x84mm
Screw M18x1,5x90mm
Boot

Metal Tap

Ring

Bush

Bush

Screw M10x1,25x20mm
Screw M16x1,5x40mm
Dust Cover

Seal

I; (
iy il
TR
i1

I; (
iy il
TR
v

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 285

MERITOR
ELSA2



MERITOR
ELSA2

1> MERITOR ELSA?

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Calibration Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T259 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete

2 K3k 1 Gasket

3 (28 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm

L K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20459

OE Reference No
Application ELSA 2

- Caliper Calibration Mechanism
Description .

(Aluminium)

Name Qty.
1 T991 1 Aluminium Cap (Bush)
2 K34 1 Gasket
3 S31 2 Bush
4 Kb1 2 Triangle Seal
5 S32 2 Ring
6 (28 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm

ANDAC No 0810 20142

= 4
OE Reference No 68324625
z 4
Application ELSA 2 e
- Caliper Calibration Mechanism
Description . —
(Aluminium) :
Name Qty. e
1 T65 1 Aluminium Cap (Ball Bearing) < R
2 K34 1 Gasket :
3 S31 2 Bush e
L K5l 2 Triangle Seal m—
5 832 2
6 (28 8

g::iw M8x1,25x45mm . @
§8cocc
(3) (@) (s)

286 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20145

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Calibration Gear
Name Qty.

1 Toh 2 Brake Lining Calibration Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20146

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 Té3 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 20147

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T68 1 Adjusting Gear
Y15 1 Spring
K31 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20148

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear (Right)
Name Qty.

1 Té7 1 Adjusting Gear
Y15 1 Spring
K31 1 Seal

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 2817

MERITOR
ELSA2



1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20379

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2- RADIAL
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear (Left)
Name Qty.
T3L4 1 Adjusting Gear
Y15 1 Spring
K31 1 Seal

MERITOR

Y ANDAC No 0810 20380

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2- RADIAL
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear (Right)
Name Qty.
T345 1 Adjusting Gear
Y15 1 Spring
K31 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20150

OE Reference No
Application ELSA 2
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
S31 Bush

1 2
2 Kbl 2 Triangle Seal
3 | S 2 Ring

ANDAC No 0810 20151

OE Reference No

Application ELSA2 4;@,} ﬂ_ﬁj ¢ J O, e@e

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit

Name Qty. @ . .
1 S5l 3 Metal Sheet L
2 S 3 Metal Sheet NS NS .
3 B9 2 Bush (4)
L $53 1 Metal Sheet e o
5 PT 1 Ground Bearing S
6 P8 1 Ring (Plastic) (5) (6) (7)
7 S38 1 Washer

288 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20296

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Mechanism Ring
Name Qty.

1 P 2 Ring

ANDAC No 0810 2021

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Bearing Cap
Name Qty.

1 Té69 2 Bearing Cap

ANDAC No 0810 20212

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R12 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20303

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.

1 Té69 2 Bearing Cap

2 R12 2 Roller Bearing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 289

MERITOR
ELSA2



1> MERITOR ELSA?

OE Reference No $J4098 - 3092261

Application ELSA 2- RADIAL
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit il T T :{{“ i uiil'[ll'il::l
Name  Qty. AT QI

R12 2 Roller Bearing @

T128 2 Pin r .

a | e _ ' '
MERITOR

Y ANDAC No 0810 20214

OE Reference No SJaN2 - 3092329

Application ELSA 2
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit i |
Hinn
Name Qty. I||'""“
R12 2 Roller Bearing
T128 2 Pin
S25 2 Lever Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20215

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Lever (Left - Right)
Name Qty.
T70 1 Lever

2 S25 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20226

OE Reference No SJ4018

Application ELSA 2 - RADIAL
Description Caliper Lever Repair Kit (Left - Right)
Name Qty.
1 T235 1 Lever
2 R12 2 Roller Bearing
3 T8 2 Pin :
L 829 2 Lever Bearing by ;
5 K30 1 Eccentric Seal Qi) =

290 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20227

OE Reference No
Application ELSA 2 - RADIAL
Description Caliper Lever (Left - Right)
Name Qty.
1 T235 1 Lever
529 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20341

OE Reference No SJ4053

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Boot
Name Qty.

1 K24 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 20229

OE Reference No MCKT139 - 85107913 - 81508026024 -

68324854
Application ELSA 2 A A
Description Caliper Dust Cover \ y N y
Name Qty.
1 K23 2 DustCover e o
ANDAC No 0810 20365
OE Reference No 68324854PK10 — — — —
Application ELSA 2 Pt et e et
Description Caliper Dust Cover
Name (Ot - - — —
1 K23 10 Dust Cover : ; -
e pua——— e e
— —
e R
— o

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 291

MERITOR
ELSA2



MERITOR
ELSA2

1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20232

OE Reference No MCK1309 - 5001866398

Application ELSA 2
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
T154 2  Tappet
S40 2 PistonRing
K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20233

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Tibk 2  Tappet

2 SLO 2 Piston Ring

ANDAC No 0810 20246

MCK1243 - MCKT140 - 5001860791 -

O ReferenceNo  gc07012 _ 81508026025

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 159 1 Guide Pin 035x144mm

2 C12 1 Screw M18x1,5x150mm

3 T60 1 Guide Pin 031x84mm

4 C13 1 Screw M18x1,5x90mm

5 K2 2 Boot

6 ST 2 Metal Tap

T T49 2 Ring

8 B3 2 Bush

9 B8 1 Bush

10 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

N Cl 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm

292 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices




1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20313

OE Reference No MCK1289

Application ELSA 2
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T59 1 Guide Pin 035x144mm
2 C12 1 Screw M18x1,5x150mm
3 Té0 1 Guide Pin 031x84mm
4 C13 1 Screw M18x1,5x90mm
5 K2 2 Boot
6 ST 2 MetalTap
7 T4 1 Ring
8 B3 2 Bush
9 Th25 1  Bush
10 Cl L Screw M16x1,5x40mm
OE Reference No
Application ELSA 2
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 159 1 Guide Pin 035x144mm
2 T60 1 Guide Pin 031x84mm
3 (12 1 Screw M18x1,5x150mm
4 C13 1 Screw M18x1,5x90mm
5 Cl4 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm
6 K23 2 Dust Cover
T K2 2 Boot
g8 S7 2 MetalTap
9 T49 1 Ring
10 B3 2 Bush
N Th25 1 Bush
OE Reference No
Application ELSA 2
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 172 1 Guide Pin 035x128mm
2 (5 1 Screw M20x1.5x150mm
3 TN 1 Guide Pin 033/35x66mm
L Cé 1 Screw M20x1.5x90mm
5 S49 2 MetalRing
6 CI7 1 Screw M10x1.25x20mm
T K2 2 Boot
g S7 2 Metal Tap
9 Clk 4 Screw M16x1.5x40mm
10 B3 3 Bush
N K23 2 Dust Cover

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 293

MERITOR
ELSA2



MERITOR
ELSA2

1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20247

OE Reference No MCK1086 - 5001858717

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T72 1 Guide Pin 035x128mm

2| B 1 Screw M20x1,5x150mm

3 TN 1 Guide Pin 033/35x66mm

L Cé 1 Screw M20x1,5x 90mm

5 S49 2 Metal Ring

6 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

T K2 2 Boot

8 S7 2 Metal Tap

9 Cl4 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm

10 B3 3 Bush

oh
| m@

U

(@)

ANDAC No 0810 20253

OE Reference No MCK1244 - 5001860792

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K23 2 Caliper Repair Kit

2 K24 2 Dust Cover

3 K25 1 Boot

4 ST 2 Dust Cover

5 Cla L Metal Tap

6 K86 1 Screw M16x1,5x40mm

43¢0 a:: ;9'@
. (@)
@
SRR

ANDAC No 0810 20358

OE Reference No 5001858718

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K23 2 Dust Cover

2 K2 2 Boot

3 K25 1 Dust Cover

L Clk L Screw M16x1,5x40mm

5 K86 1 Seal

294 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20258

OE Reference No MCK1088
=, @

Application ELSA 2 e —
Description Caliper Repair Kit e -

N Qty. Y

— = @
1 K23 2 Dust Cover - “
2 K4 2 Boot : -
3 K25 1 Dust Cover — (2)
L K86 1 Seal @

ANDAC No 0810 20366

OE Reference No MCK1087

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 C49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm

2 K24 2 Boot

3 S2 2 Metal Tap (44x26mm)

4 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20304

OE Reference No KIT225221 - 225221

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 B8 1 Bush

2 B3 2 Bush

3 |57 2 Metal Tap

4 SN 2 Ring

ANDAC No 0810 20337

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Calibration Mechanism Gasket Kit
Name Qty.

1 K3k 1 Gasket (1)
K24 2 Boot
K23 2

Dust Cover @ @ : _ :

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 295

MERITOR
ELSA2



1> MERITOR ELSA?

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K23 2 Dust Cover

2 K2 2  Boot

3 K34 1 Gasket

4 PT 2  GFRing

5 P8 1 GFRing

ANDAC No 0810 20276

OE Reference No 68324270

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Calibration Mechanism Gasket
Name Qty.

1 K34 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 20466

OE Reference No l ,
Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit @
Name Qty.

1 S201 1 CapRing

2 K25 1 Dust Cover

3 K3 1 Seal

296 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> MERITOR ELSA2

ANDAC No 0810 20340

OE Reference No MCK1352 - MST1504

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Adaptor Plug Kit
Name Qty.

1 PLh 1 Plastic Plug

2 S120 1 Plug Sheet

3 (52 1 Screw M10x1,25x16mm

4 (23 1 Screw M8x1,25x15mm

5 K31 1 Seal

6 K20 2 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 20278

OE Reference No 68322655PK10

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Adjusting Dust Cover
Name Qty.

1 K25 10 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20280

OE Reference No 68323746PK10

Application ELSA 2
Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 K86 10 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20287

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Pad Wear Assembly
Name Qty.

1 TT6 1 Pin

2 Y34 1 Spring

@

Lo et b b A AAAAL )

(2)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 297

MERITOR
ELSA2



1> MERITOR ELSA?

OE Reference No MCK1352 - MST1504

Description Caliper Pad Wear Assembly
Name Qty. @
1 P2% 1 Pin
2l 1 Spring LUy ER bR A AR
MERITOR
ELSA2
ANDAC No 0810 20339
OE Reference No MCK1240 T N NS
Application ELSA 2 @
Description Caliper Repair Kit ﬁ
Name Qty. @
1 Cl4 4 Screw M16x1.5x40mm
ISR T LCUUUUE Rt LA R AR D)
Y34 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 20292

MCK1174 - 5001858719 - 5001866486 -

O ReferenceNo  gcyomocs - KiT225210 - 225210

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Pad Retainer
Name Qty.

1S4 1 Pad Retainer

2 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

298 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20490

O ReferenceNo  WVA 29131 - 68324072 i »
Application ELSA 2 ¢ v v “»
Description Caliper Pad Retention Kit - % 4 3 _
Name  Qty. ! v rd <% -
1 S205 4 Retention Spring @ @
2 C17 2 Screw M10x1,25x20mm
KBOO3 2 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 20491

OE Reference No WVA 29131 - MBA 105

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Pad Retention Kit ' ¥ .
Name  Qty. 4 . y .

1 S205 4 Retention Spring . T =

2 C1 2 Screw M10x1,25x20mm )

ANDAC No 0810 20597

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Adaptor Plug
Name Qty.
1 PM 5  Plasitc Plug

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 299

MERITOR
ELSA2



MERITOR
ELSA2

1> MERITOR ELSA?

ANDAC No 0810 20596

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2
Description Caliper Sensor Plug
Name Qty.

1 K202 5  Rubber sensor plug

ANDAC No 0810 20598

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 2

Description Caliper Sensor Cover
Name Qty.
P12 1 Caliper Sensor Cover
C23 1 Screw M8x1.25x16mm
C52 1 Screw M10x1.25x16mm

300 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



Ty)
N
N
><
o
Lo
N
)
LD
o~
—
<
(%)
—d
oy




1> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T228 1 Lever

2 S2 2 Lever Bearing

3 Ti28 2 Pin

4 T260 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete
o ey e

6 €53 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm

T K23 2 Dust Cover

8 TI8s8 1 Adjusting Gear

9 Y2 1 Spring

10 K31 1 Seal

n T69 2 Bearing Cap

12 R12 2 Roller Bearing

13 K25 1 Dust Cover

14 K86 1 Seal

15 TI75 1 Guide Pin 035x117mm

16 C32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm

17 T4 1 Guide Pin 031x78mm

18 C33 1 Screw M18x1,5x82mm

19 K24 2 Boot

20 ST 2 Ring

21 S26 2 Metal Tap

22 B8 1 Bush

23 B3 2 Bush

24 Cl4 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm

25 (49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm

302 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

T341
S167
T128
1260
K93
C53
K23
1188
Y21
K31
169
R12
K25
K86
15 TI75
16 C32
17 1197
18 K24
AN
20 S26
21 B8
22 B3
23 Cla

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

e L I S e e B N N T N e R I L B = = B L L Y

ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit

Lever
Lever Bearing
Pin

Calibration Mechanism Complete

Gasket

Screw M8x1,25x45mm
Dust Cover

Adjusting Gear

Spring

Seal

Bearing Cap

Roller Bearing

Dust Cover

Seal

Guide Pin (/35x117mm
Screw M18x1,5x120mm
Guide Pin 031x117mm
Boot

Ring

Metal Tap

Bush

Bush

Screw M16x1,5x40mm

@

o
» (1

e' ®
I»

:

®

L1

L1

i1

«

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 303

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225



1> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

OE Reference No

Application EX 225
Description Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1229 1 Lever

2 S2 2 Lever Bearing

3 Ti28 2 Pin

4 T260 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete
o ey e

6 €53 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm

T K23 2 Dust Cover

8 TI8s8 1 Adjusting Gear

9 Y2 1 Spring

10 K31 1 Seal

n T69 2 Bearing Cap

12 R12 2 Roller Bearing

13 K25 1 Dust Cover

14 K86 1 Seal

15 TI75 1 Guide Pin 035x117mm

16 C32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm

17 T4 1 Guide Pin 031x78mm

18 C33 1 Screw M18x1,5x82mm

19 K24 2 Boot

20 ST 2 Ring

21 S26 2 Metal Tap

22 B8 1 Bush

23 B3 2 Bush

24 Cl4 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm

25 (49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm

304 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20143
OE Reference No
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Calibration Mechanism
Name Qty. P
1 T260 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete pmm—
2 K93 1  Gasket
3 (53 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm _
L K23 2 Dust Cover _
e —
e —
p— LA 5 939 805
e —
ANDAC No 0810 20460
OE Reference No
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 P——
e ?:lll:[;:rn i(ila“lll)hratmn Mechanism Pm—
Name Qty. =
1 71593 1 Aluminium Cap (Bush) W
2 K93 1  Gasket
3 S31 2 Bush —
L K51 2 Triangle Seal e
5 S32 2 Ring ——
6 (53 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm @
u
ANDAC No 0810 20144
O Reference No i —
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 e —
Description Caliper Calibration Mechanism me——
e —
Name Qty.
1 T65A 1 Aluminium Cap (Ball Bearing) "
2 K93 1 Gasket [—
3 S31 2 Bush e
L K51 2 Triangle Seal e —
5 §32 2 Ring @
6 (53 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 305



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Calibration Gear
Name Qty.

1 Ték 2 Brake Lining Calibration Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20146

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225 OF Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T63 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 20454

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear
Name Qty.
1 T493 1 Adjusting Gear
2 Y58 1 Spring @

ANDAC No 0810 20149

OE Reference No —

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 n 3

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear « -
Name Gty %

1 Ties 1 Adjusting Gear <P

2 Y2 1 Spring

3 K3 1

Seal
(1)

@O@ (

bi i

306 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20150

OE Reference No
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 S31 2 Bush
K51 2 Triangle Seal
S32 2 Ring

ANDAC No 0810 20151

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Sh1 3 Metal Sheet

2 S52 3 Metal Sheet

3 B29 2 Bush

4§53 1 Metal Sheet

ol 12 1 Ground Bearing

6 P8 1 Ring (Plastic)

7 S38 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 20296

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Mechanism Ring
Name Qty.

1 P 2 Ring

Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 307

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225



MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225

> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20303

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.

1 T69 2 Bearing Cap

2 R12 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 2021

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Bearing Cap

Name Qty.
1 T69 2 Bearing Cap

ANDAC No 0810 20212

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R12 2 Roller Bearing

i)
Tl
il

i\
i)

|
l','l"

"'Iunnﬂ
il

ANDAC No 0810 20214

OE Reference No SJaN2 - 3092329

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
R12 2 Roller Bearing
T128 2 Pin
S25 2 Lever Bearing

308 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20469

OE Reference No
Application ELSA 225 RADIAL
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Set
Name Qty.
1 R12 2 Roller Bearing
T128 2 Pin
S167 2 Lever Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20216

OE Reference No
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 H3
Description Caliper Lever (Left - Right)
Name Qty.
1 T228 1 Lever
S25 2 Lever Bearing
3 T8 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20217

OE Reference No
Application ELSA 195, EX 225 H2
Description Caliper Lever (Left - Right)
Name Qty.
1 1229 1 Lever
2 S25 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2  Pin

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 309

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20297

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, EX 225
Description Caliper Lever (Left - Right)
Name Qty.
T194 1 Lever
S230 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20524

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195
Description Caliper Lever (Left - Right)
Name Qty.
T761 1 Lever
S25 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20381

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 225 RADIAL
Description Caliper Lever (Left - Right)
Name Qty.
T341 1 Lever
S167 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

310 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20396

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 225 RADIAL

Description Caliper Lever Repair Kit (Left - Right)
Name Qty.

1 T34 1 Lever

2 R12 2 Roller Bearing

3 T8 2 Pin

L Sle7 2 Lever Bearing

5 K30 1 Eccentric Seal

2 (€ (¢

ANDAC No 0810 20341

OE Reference No $J4053

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Boot

Name Qty.
1 K 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 20229

MCK1139 - 85107913 - 81508026024 -

OE Reference No §8324854
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description
Name Qty.
1 K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20365

OE Reference No 68324854PK10

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Dust Cover

Name Qty.
1 K23 10 Dust Cover

—
S

s
—
e S

=

—
 —

p———
S

e

—

T
e

—
S
e

—
T
o

—
N
o

—
e

p—
—

S
e

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 3N

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225



MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225

MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20232

MCK1309 - 5001866398

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

T154 2  Tappet

S40 2 PistonRing

K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20233

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Tib4 2 Tappet

2 S40 2  PistonRing

ANDAC No 0810 20238

OE Reference No MCK1298 - 85109890 - 5001866989

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 H2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T75 1 Guide Pin 035x117mm

2 (32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm

3 Tk 1 Guide Pin 031x78mm

4 C33 1 Screw M18x1,5x82mm

5 K24 2 Boot

6 SN 2 Ring

7 S26 2 Metal Tap

8 B8 1 Bush

9 B3 2 Bush

10 Cl4 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm

1 C49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm

312 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20239

OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LW N —

—
o

Name
T175
€32
T174
C33
K24
ST
S26
B8
B3
Clk

Qty.

e O R S S T e R P

MCK1254
ELSA 225, EX 225 H3

Guide Pin 035x117mm
Screw M18x1,5x120mm
Guide Pin 031x78mm
Screw M18x1,5x82mm
Boot

Ring

Metal Tap

Bush

Bush

Screw M16x1,5x40mm

-

ANDAC No 0810 20240

OE Reference No

Application

O 00O 3 O~ O B LW N —

scription

Name
T175
C32
T174
C33
K24
S
S26
B8

B3

Qty.

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
2

ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin 035x117mm
Screw M18x1,5x120mm
Guide Pin 031x78mm
Screw M18x1,5x82mm
Boot

Ring

Metal Tap

Bush

Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20540

OE Reference No

Ap
De

o 3 o~ O~ WO N —

plication
scription

Name
1852
C33
K24
ST
S278
B56
B3
Cla

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 313

Qty.

ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin 035x78
Screw M18x1,5x82mm
Boot

Ring

Metal Cap 44X18mm
Bush Sleeve

Bush

Screw M16x1,5x40mm

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

OF ReferenceNo  MCKI317 - 85109889 - 5001866385 (1)

Application ELSA 225 RADIAL

Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

1 T75 1 Guide Pin 035x117mm

2 (32 2 Screw M18x1,5x120mm - A

3 97 1 Guide Pin 030117mm @ @

L K2 2 Boot . : . :

5 SN 2 Ring

6 S2 2 Metal Tap - -
ASA-25-005 g pa 2 Bush ‘ _

9 Cl4 L Screw M16x1,5x40mm

ANDAC No 0810 20305

OE Reference No MCK1323 - 5001866560 - 21392594 &
ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Application
Description Caliper Repair Kit _
Name Qty.
1 TI75 1 Guide Pin 035x117mm
2 (32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm — —
3 T4 1 Guide Pin 031x78mm @ @ 9 Q
4 (33 1 Screw M18x1,5x82mm : - . .
5 K2 2 Boot
6 ST 2 Ring
7 S26 2 Metal Tap
8 B8 1 Bush
9 B3 2 Bush
10 C49 L Screw M14x1,5x40mm

ANDAC No 0810 20253

OE Reference No MCK1244 - 5001860792

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K23 2 Dust Cover
2 K2 2 Boot
3 K25 1 Dust Cover
4 ST 2 Metal Tap
5 Cla L Screw M16x1,5x40mm
6 K86 1 Seal

314 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20342

OE Reference No KIT225200 - 225200 l ii - —
Application EX 225 @
Description Caliper Repair Kit @ -
s 4
Name ﬂty . . @ @ Commm— Cae—
1 TI75 1 Guide Pin 035x117mm @
2 (32 1 Screw M18x1.5x120mm
3 Ti7h 1 Guide Pin 031x78mm ‘
4 (33 1 Screw M18x1.5x82mm (i) =
5 Cl4 4 Screw M16x15x40mm — 4 - -
6 K 2 Boot (=) — — O
T K23 2 Dust Cover
8 S7 2 Metal Tap @ @
ANDAC No 0810 20343
OE Reference No KIT225201 - 225201 e — — '
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 Com— o — = =
Description Caliper Repair Kit @ @
Name Qty. — —
1 Cld 4 Screw M16x1.5x40mm S S
2 Kol 2 Boot —_— ‘S’ oﬁ._
3 K23 2 Dust Cover - -
4 K25 1 Dust Cover @ @
ANDAC No 0810 20256
OE Reference No  MCKII0 - 85109892 - 5001868400 D s
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225 Sy @5_ "-'é_
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name uty _
1 Cl 4 Screw MI6X1,5x40mm (3)
2 (49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm _ _
3 02 1 ScrewMIBxI5¢20mm ' ) D @
L K24 2 Boot w 2w p .
5 S2 2 MetalTap (a) (5)
ANDAC No 0810 20257
OE Reference No ~ MCK1253 - 884368 - e = R
- -
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 3 y
Description Caliper Repair Kit :'-5 6!
Name Qty.
1 C49 L Screw M16x1,5x40mm . .
d - = o
L - W O W

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 315

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225



1> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 —
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K23 2 Dust Cover
2 K24 2  Boot
3 K25 1 Dust Cover
L K86 1 Seal

MERITOR
ELSA 195-225-EX225
ANDAC No 0810 20358

OE Reference No 5001858718

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K23 2 Dust Cover
2 K2 2 Boot
3 K25 1 Dust Cover
4 Cl4 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm
5 K86 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20366

OE Reference No MCK1087

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225, MAN TGA
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 C49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm
2 K24 2  Boot
3 S26 2 Metal Tap
4 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20304

OE Reference No KIT225221 - 225221

3

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty. @
1 B8 1 Bush
S - -
3 7 2 MetalTap f . % f = \3
L ST 2 Ring i i N y % '

316 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Calibration Mechanism Gasket Kit
Name Qty.

1 K93 1 Gasket
K24 2 Boot

3 K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20277

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Calibration Mechanism Gasket
Name Qty.

1 K93 1 Gasket

OF Reference No  68322655PK10 O‘ O-‘ O-'

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Adjusting Dust Cover “ “ “
Name Qty.

1 K25 10 Dust Cover “““

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 317

ANDAC No 0810 20280

OE Reference No 68323746PK10

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225
Description Caliper Seal
Name Qty.

1 K86 10 Seal

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20466

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

5201 1 Ring

(1)
K25 1 Dust Cover
K31 1 Seal
(2) (3)

MERITOR
ELSA 195-225-EX225
ANDAC No 0810 20340
OE ReferenceNo  MCK1352 - MST1504 —— 4@;.!:_!--\\;,*
. . A W
Applicat ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225 £ | Lo
pplication b b e - ;@k‘ i
Description Caliper Adaptor Plug Kit A -
Name  Qty. : @ @
1 PLb 1 Plastic Plug
2 §120 1 Plug Sheet @
3 (92 1 Screw M10x1,25x16mm O O
4 C23 1 Screw M8x1,25x15mm
5 K31 1 Seal
6 K20 2  0-Ring @ @ @ @

ANDAC No 0810 20525

O Reference No MCK1296 - MCK1311 - 85109883 -
ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Application
Description Caliper Pad Wear Assembly @
Name Qty.
1 T 1 MetalPin LUy LR A AAAAARE D
2 Y3b 1 Spring
(2)

ANDAC No 0810 20289

MCK1296 - MCK1311 - 85109883 -

O ReferenceNo —1ro9e907 - 225207
Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Pad Wear Assembly @
Name Qty.
e N Lt VLA ARARLD
51 i 1 Spring L VA VA T
(2)

318 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20292

MCK1174 -5001858719 - 5001866486 -

O ReferenceNo gcy07058 - KiT225210 - 225710

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225

Description Caliper Pad Retainer
Name Qty.

1 S 1 Pad Retainer

2 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20450

OE Reference No WVA 29174 - MBAT2

Application ELSA 225

Description Caliper Pad Retention Kit
Name Qty.

1 S162 4 Retention Spring

2 C17 2 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20495

OE Reference No WVA 29174 - 68325408
Application ELSA 225
Description Caliper Pad Retention Kit
Name Qty.
1 S162 L Retention Spring
KBO0S 2 Indicator Cable
3 C17 2 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 20602

OE Reference No KIT225270

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Pad Retainer
Name Qty.

1 S305 1 Pad Retainer

2 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 319

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225



> MERITOR ELSA 195-225-EX225

ANDAC No 0810 20597

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225

Description Caliper Adaptor Plug Kit
Name Qty.

1 PN 5  Caliper Adaptor Plug

ANDAC No 0810 20596

OE Reference No

MERITOR
ELSA195-225-EX225

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Sensor Plug
Name Qty.

1 K202 5  Rubber sensor plug

ANDAC No 0810 20598

OE Reference No

Application ELSA 195, ELSA 225, EX 225
Description Caliper Sensor Cover
Name Qty.
P12 1 Caliper Sensor Cover
C23 1 Screw M8x1.25x16mm
3 (52 1 Screw M10x1.25x16mm

320 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






1> MERITOR EX225+L

OE Reference No

Application EX225L
Description Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TI6l 1 Lever

2 S2 2 Lever Bearing

3 Ti28 2 Pin

4 T260 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete

5 K93 1 Gasket

6 €53 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm
it 7 K23 2 Dust Cover

8 T867 1 Adjusting Gear

9 Y58 1 Spring

10 K31 1 Seal

N R12 2 Roller Bearing

12 K25 1 Dust Cover

13 K86 1 Seal

14 T786 1 Guide Pin 035x102mm

15 C125 1 Screw M18x1,5x103mm

16 T4 1 Guide Pin 031x78mm

17 C33 1 Screw M18x1,5x82mm

18 K2k 2  Boot

19 Sn 2 Ring

20 S278 1 Metal Tap (44x18mm )

21 S3 1 Metal Tap ( 40x18mm)

22 B8 1 Bush

23 B3 2 Bush

24 C49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm

322 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR EX225+L

ANDAC No 0810 20143

OE Reference No
Application EX225L
Description
Name Qty.
1 T260 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete
2 K93 1  Gasket
3 (53 8  Screw M8x1,25x45mm
L K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20145

OE Reference No

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Calibration Gear
Name Qty.

1 Toh 2 Brake Lining Calibration Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20146

OE Reference No

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 Té3 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 20601

OE Reference No

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear
Name Qty.

1 T867 1 Adjusting Gear

2 Y58 1 Spring

O

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 323

MERITOR
EX225+L



> MERITOR EX225+L

ANDAC No 0810 20150

OE Reference No
Application EX225L

Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

S31 2  Bush O
K51 2 Triangle Seal
S32 2 Ring ‘ :

MERITOR
Bz ANDAC No 0810 20151

OE Reference No

Application X225 Y o ¢ —5# O, e e
A ®

Description Caliper Mechanism Repair Kit Wl i w . *giy
Name Qty. . .
1 Sh1 3 Metal Sheet @ | _
2 S52 3 Metal Sheet ; L
3 B2 2 Bush J ey / Ve / u
L S53 1 Metal Sheet (4)
5 P7 1 Ground Bearing S2E8,
6 1
7 1

P8 Ring (Plastic) E p
S38 Washer el

ANDAC No 0810 20296

OE Reference No

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Mechanism Ring
Name Qty.

1 PN 2 Ring

324 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR EX225+L

ANDAC No 0810 20212

OE Reference No

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R12 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20214

OE Reference No SJaM2 - 3092329
Application EX225L
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
1 R12 2 Roller Bearing
T128 2 Pin
S25 2 Lever Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20524

OE Reference No

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Lever (Left - Right)
Name Qty.

1 T761 1 Lever
S25 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20341

OE Reference No S$J4053

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Boot
Name Qty.

1 K24 2 Boot

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 325

MERITOR
EX225+L



> MERITOR EX225+L

ANDAC No 0810 20229

O Reference No MCKT139 - 85107913 - 81508026024 -

68324854
Application EX225L
Description Caliper Dust Cover
Name Qty.
1 K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20365

OE Reference No 68324854PK10

MERITOR
EX225:L
Application EX225L
Description Caliper Dust Cover
Name Qty.
1 K23 10 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20232

OE Reference No MCK1309 - 5001866398

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ti5L 2  Tappet

2 S40 2 PistonRing

3 K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20233

OE Reference No

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Tappet Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Tibk 2  Tappet

2 SLO 2  PistonRing

326 | All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR EX225+L

ANDAC No 0810 20534

OE Reference No

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T786 1 Guide Pin 035x102mm

2 CI25 1 Screw M18x1,5x103mm

3 Ti7h 1 Guide Pin 031x78mm

4 C33 1 Screw M18x1,5x82mm

5 K2 2 Boot

6 ST 2 Ring

7 S3 1 Metal Tap ( 40x18mm)

8§ S278 1 Metal Tap (44x18mm )

9 B8 1  Bush

10 B3 2 Bush

@
(2)

ANDAC No 0810 20537

OE Reference No 225217

Application EX225L
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T786 1 Guide Pin 035x102mm
2 C125 1 Screw M18x1,5x103mm
3 T4 1 Guide Pin 031x78mm
L C33 1 Screw M18x1,5x82mm
5 K24 2 Boot
6 SN 2 Ring
7 S3 1 Metal Tap ( 40x18mm)
8 S278 1 Metal Tap (44x18mm )
9 B8 1 Bush
10 B3 2 Bush
m K23 2 Boot
12 C49 L Screw M14x1,5x40mm
ANDAC No 0810 20258
OE Reference No
Application EX225L
Descripti Caliper Repair Kit Aﬁ, I
escription aliper Repair Ki . i —
Name Qty. — Q
1 K23 2 Dust Cover :
2 K2 2 Boot \ :
3 K25 1 Dust Cover -
e
L K86 1 Seal @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 327

MERITOR
EX225+L



1> MERITOR EX225+L

OE Reference No

Application EX225L
Description Caliper Calibration Mechanism Gasket Kit
Name Qty.
K93 1 Gasket
K24 2  Boot
K23 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20277

OE Reference No

MERITOR
EX225¢L
Application EX225L
Description Caliper Calibration Mechanism Gasket
Name Qty.
1 K93 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 20278
OE Reference No  68322655PK0 Ol._ O.‘ Ol._

Application EX225L
Description Caliper Adjusting Dust Cover “ “ “
1 K25 10 Dust Cover

O'@-

ANDAC No 0810 20280

OE Reference No 68323746PK10 @ @
Application EX225L
Description Caliper Seal

Name Qty. o O
1 K86 10 Seal

328 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> MERITOR EX225+L

ANDAC No 0810 20466

OE Reference No
Application EX225L
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 §201 1 Ring
2 K25 1 Dust Cover
K31 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20340

OE Reference No MCK1352 - MST1504
MERITOR

Application EX225L EX225+L
Description Caliper Adaptor Plug Kit
Name Qty.
1 PLL 1 Plastic Plug
2 S120 1 Plug Sheet
3 (52 1 Screw M10x1,25x16mm
4 C23 1 Screw M8x1,25x15mm
5 K31 1 Seal
6 K20 2 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 20525

OF Reference No MCK1296 - MCK1311 - 85109883 -
KIT225207 - 225207

Application EX225L @
Description Caliper Pad Wear Assembly
Name  Qty. LUV A AR ARARL )
1 T766 1 Metal Pin
2 Y3k 1 Spring @

ANDAC No 0810 20292

MCK1174 -5001858719 - 5001866486 -

OFReference No  pe1o7958 - KiTazs210 - 225710 .

Application EX225L -

Description Caliper Pad Retainer @
Name Qty.

1 si 1 Pad Retainer -

2 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 329



> MERITOR EX225+L

ANDAC No 0810 20602
OE Reference No KIT225270 =
__ ~ |

Application EX225L | &

Description Caliper Pad Retainer

Name Qty. @

1 S305 1  Pad Retainer

2 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm h

ANDAC No 0810 20597

OE Reference No

MERITOR
EX225+L
Application EX225L
Description Caliper Adaptor Plug
Name Qty.
1 PM 5  Plasitc Plug

ANDAC No 0810 20596

OE Reference No

Application EX225L
Description Caliper Sensor Plug
Name Qty.

1 K202 5  Rubber sensor plug

ANDAC No 0810 20598

OE Reference No 68323746PK10

Application EX225L

Description Caliper Sensor Cover
Name Qty.
P12 1 Caliper Sensor Cover
€23 1 Screw M8x1.25x16mm
€52 1 Screw M10x1.25x16mm

Lo
@

330 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20319

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1
Description ::Le:elflr)er Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Thb 1 Guide Pin 035x135mm
2 C5 1 Screw M20x1.5x150mm
3 T8l 1 Guide Pin 028.5x110mm
L Kb 1 Rubber Bush
5 K24 2 Boot
6 S6 2 Metal Tap
7 B3 2 Bush

MERITOR 8 T4L8 1 Ring

ELSAT _
9 Tél 1 Ring
10 K33 2 Dust Cover
n S22 1 Locking Shim
12 CN& 1 Gasket
13 R12 2 Roller Bearing
14 Y53 1 Spring
15 TI&1 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet
16 T152 2 Metal Cap
17 7158 2 Adjusting Gear
18 T55 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch
19 1227 1 Spring Pin
20 T225 1 Adjusting Gear
21 Y38 1 Spring
22 Y2 1 Spring
23 ST1 1 Spring Retainer
24 S78 1 PinRetainer
25 (65 2 Screw
26 1232 1 Lever
27 S25 2 Lever Bearing
28 T128 2 Pin

332 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

15

Name Qty.

T46
C5
151
Ka4
K24
S6
B3
T48
T61
K33
522
CN&4
R12
Y53
1151
1152
153
154
1221
1225
Y38

ST1
S78
C65
1233
525
1128

RN L N/, NN/, 2 N, N, 2 NN

MERITOR ELSAT

ANDAC No 0810 20320

ELSA1

Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
(Right)

Guide Pin 035x135mm
Screw M20x1.5x150mm
Guide Pin 028.5x110mm
Rubber Bush

Boot

Metal Tap

Bush

Ring

Ring

Dust Cover

Locking Shim

Gasket

Roller Bearing

Spring

Adjusting Gear Sheet
Metal Cap

Adjusting Gear
Adjusting Mechanism Clutch
Spring Pin

Adjusting Gear

Spring

Spring

Spring Retainer

Pin Retainer

Screw

Lever

Lever Bearing

Pin

J000000) =

([t

(l

®)

€o

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 333

MERITOR
ELSA1



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20321

W —
OE Reference No

®

D @

Application ELSA1
Description ::Le:elflr)er Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Thb 1 Guide Pin 035x135mm @

2 C5 1 Screw M20x1.5x150mm

3 T8l 1 Guide Pin 028.5x110mm

L Kb 1 Rubber Bush @

5 Ko 2 Boot (B

6 Sé 2 MetalTap \ y

7 83 2 Bush \Q\y
MEEEISIHR 8 T48 1 Ring @

9 Tél 1 Ring 2

10 K33 2 Dust Cover 4 U

n S22 1 Locking Shim

7 N 1 Gasket W

13 R12 2 Roller Bearing

14 Y53 1 Spring @

5 T226 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet @

b T 2 MetalCap -

17 1239 2 Adjusting Gear ,

18 1232 1 Lever @

19 S25 2 Lever Bearing U

20 T8 2 P

21 Y2 1 Spring

22 ST1 1 Spring Retainer @375 mm

23 S78 1 Pin Retainer

24 1227 1 Spring Pin

25 (65 2 Screw

26 T55 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch

27 1225 1 Adjusting Gear

28 Y38 1 Spring

® e

334 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20322

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1 @

Description ?;gﬁf)r Complete Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Thb 1 Guide Pin 035x135mm

2 (5 1 Screw M20x1.5x150mm

3 Thl 1 Guide Pin 028.5x110mm

L Kb 1 Rubber Bush

5 K24 2 Boot

6 Sb 2 Metal Tap

7 B3 2 Bush

8 TLi8 1 Ring

9 Tél 1 Ring

10 K33 2 Dust Cover

n S22 1 Locking Shim

12 CNé 1 Gasket

13 R12 2 Roller Bearing

14 Y53 1 Spring

15 1226 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet

16 T152 2 Metal Cap

17 1238 2 Adjusting Gear

18 71233 1  Lever

19 S25 2 Lever Bearing

20 T128 2 Pin

VAR 1 Spring

22 ST1 1 Spring Retainer

23 S78 1 PinRetainer

2 1227 1 Spring Pin

25 C65 2 Screw

26 Tk 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch

27 1225 1 Adjusting Gear

28 Y38 1 Spring

@)

P

E

—
-
i
—
—
—
s
w——
—
e

®f ®

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 335

MERITOR
ELSA1



MERITOR
ELSA1

1> MERITOR ELSA 1

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear (Right-35 mm)
Name Qty.

1 7153 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20161

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear (Left-35 mm)
Name Qty.

1 T58 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20162

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1 , 5‘»—%&:‘-

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Right-35 mm) @
Name Qty.
1 T8 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet @35mm —» -«
2 T152 2 Metal Cap _ .
3 T3 2 Adjusting Gear 6 @

ANDAC No 0810 20163

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1 @35 mmI

- oy
iy :‘.1_.&1\

la & B

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Left-35 mm)

Name Qty. @
T151 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet
T152 2 Metal Cap @35 mm-—» -
T58 2 Adjusting Gear 6 @
) ©

336 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices




1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

T151 1
1152 2
153 2
1237 2

= Lo N —

0810 20164

<— @35mm

ELSA1
Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Right-35 mm)

Adjusting Gear Sheet
Metal Cap

Adjusting Gear
Adjusting Gear Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20165

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

1151 1
1152 2
158 2
1237 2

=~ o N —

ELSA1
Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Left-35 mm)

Adjusting Gear Sheet
Metal Cap

Adjusting Gear
Adjusting Gear Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20166

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 T238 1

ELSA1
Caliper Adjusting Gear (Right-37.5 mm)

Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20167

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 T239 1

ELSA1

Caliper Adjusting Gear (Left-37.5 mm) — <« ©375mm

Adjusting Gear

42

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 337

MERITOR
ELSA1



MERITOR
ELSA1

1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20168

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1 @375 mm
- Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit

LB (Right-37.5 mm)

Name Qty.
1226

1 Adjusting Gear Sheet
1152 2 Metal Cap @ @ @37,5 mm—s-
1238 2 Adjusting Gear v

ANDAC No 0810 20169

OE Reference No
Application ELSA1 2375 mm
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Left-37.5 mm)

Name Qty.

1226 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet

1152 2 Metal Cap @ @ 37,5 mm—»-
39 2 Adjusting Gear -

ANDAC No 0810 20170

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

- Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit
Description (Right-37.5 mm)

v &b
Name Qty. . 6 @ :
1226 Adjusting Gear Sheet : :

1 1
2 T152 2 Metal Cap
@375

3 238 2 Adjusting Gear ©) 9 &
4 T240 2 Adjusting Gear Bush @
ANDAC No 0810 2017
OE Reference No 0375 mmI
Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Left-37.5 mm) @ -

Name Qty. :
1 T226 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet 5 5
2 TIh2 2 Metal Cap 0375 P ~
3 1239 2 Adjusting Gear @
L T240 2 Adjusting Gear Bush @

338 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20851

OE Reference No
Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Left-35 mm) @
Name Qty.
1 51 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet ey .
2 TI52 2 Metal Cap
3 T98 2 Adjusting Gear
4 Y53 1 Spring @

ANDAC No 0810 20976

OE Reference No
Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Right-35 mm) @
Name Qty.
1 Tl 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet
2 TIB2 2 Metal Cap o> ~
3 T3 2 Adjusting Gear
4 Y53 1 Spring @

ANDAC No 0810 20978

OE Reference No e
Application ELSA1 u
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Left-37.5 mm) @

Name Qty.
1 T226 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet
2 TI52 2 Metal Cap @375 MM — g o
3 1239 2 Adjusting Gear @
4 Y53 1 Spring 2375 mm I @

ANDAC No 0810 20979

¢e ¢

OE Reference No I
@37,5mm

Application ELSA1

- Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit
Description (Rigrlt-37.; mm)g @ @

Name Qty.
1 T226 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet @ @ e
2 TR 2 Metal Cap v v 037> mm—w 5
3 T238 2 Adjusting Gear @ “
L Y53 1 Spring @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 339

MERITOR
ELSA1



MERITOR
ELSA1

1> MERITOR ELSA 1

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Bush (35 mm)
Name Qty.

1 T237 1 Adjusting Gear Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20173

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Bush (37.5 mm)
Name Qty.

1 T240 1 Adjusting Gear Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20375

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Spring
Name Qty.

1 Y53 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 20174

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T54 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch

2 1221 1 Spring Pin

340 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20175

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T55 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch

2 T1221 1 Spring Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20176

OE Reference No
Application ELSA1
e
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit S—
Name Qty. E :
1 T225 1 Adjusting Gear —3
2 Y38 1 Spring —

ANDAC No 0810 20177

OE Reference No
Application ELSA1
_— Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit

Description (Right)

Name Qty.
1 T54 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch
2 1227 1 Spring Pin
3 1225 1 Adjusting Gear
L Y38 1 Spring
ANDAC No 0810 20178
OE Reference No
Application ELSA1

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit -

Description (Left) =

Name  Qty. -
1 195 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch =
2 1227 1 Spring Pin —_
3 T225 1 Adjusting Gear
L Y38 1 Spring @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 341

MERITOR
ELSA1



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T49% 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch

2 1221 1 Spring Pin

3 Si28 1 Mechanism Retainer

4 Cé6d 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 20414

OE Reference No

MERITOR
ELSAT

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (Left)

Name Qty.

1 T495 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch

2 1221 1 Spring Pin

3 Si28 1 Mechanism Retainer

4 C65 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 20415

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit
Name Qty.

1 T49%% 1 Adjusting Gear

2 Y49 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 20416

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description ::I:Igﬁf)r Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T49% 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch

2 1221 1 Spring Pin

3 Th9% 1 Adjusting Gear

L Y49 1 Spring

5 $S128 1 Mechanism Retainer

6 C65 1 Screw

342 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20417

OE Reference No MCK1212

Application ELSA1
- Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit
Description (Left)
Name Qty.
1 Th9% 1 Adjusting Mechanism Clutch
2 1227 1 Spring Pin
3 TL% 1 Adjusting Gear
L Y49 1 Spring
5 S128 1 Mechanism Retainer
6 C6d 1 Screw
ANDAC No 0810 20179
OE Reference No
Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Sheet (35mm)
Name Qty.
1 Tl 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet

ANDAC No 0810 20180

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Sheet (37.5mm)
Name Qty.

1 T226 1 Adjusting Gear Sheet

ANDAC No 0810 20181

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Metal Cap
Name Qty.

1 52 2 Metal Cap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 343

MERITOR
ELSA1



MERITOR
ELSA1

1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20182

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Spring Retainer Kit (Right)
i

Name  Qty. ' _} o
TV 1 Spring = W “_—h o
2 STI 1 Spring Retainer @ @ @ @
3 S78 1 PinRetainer
L T221 1 Spring Pin
5 C65 2 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 20183

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Spring (Right)
Name Qty.

1Y 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 20184

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Spring Retainer Kit (Left)

Name  Qty. i} -
1 V2 1 Spring — S M
2 ST 1 Spring Retainer
3 S78 1 Pin Retainer @ @ @
L 1221 1 Spring Pin
5 Cé5 2 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 20185

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Spring (Left)
Name Qty.

1 Y2 1 Spring

344 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20212

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R12 2 Roller Bearing

i
ity
iy

ANDAC No 0810 20214

OE Reference No SJaN2 - 3092329

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Sheet (35mm)
Name Qty.

1 R12 2 Roller Bearing

2 TI28 2 Pin
S25 2 Lever Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20213

OE Reference No S$J4098 - 3092261

Application ELSA 1RADIAL
Description
Name Qty.
1 R12 2 Roller Bearing
T128 2 Pin
S29 2 Lever Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20222

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Lever (Left)
Name Qty.

1 71232 1 Lever
S25 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

— e
(3) (2)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 345

MERITOR
ELSA1



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Lever (Right)
Name Qty.
1233 1 Lever
S25 2 Lever Bearing
T128 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 20341

OE Reference No $J4053

MERITOR
ELSAT
Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Boot
Name Qty.
1 K24 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 20230

OE Reference No ST1156 - 81508026016

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Dust Cover
Name Qty.

1 K33 2 Dust Cover

346 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20323

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Thb 1 Guide Pin 035x135mm

2 (5 1 Screw M20x1.5x150mm

3 T47 1 Guide Pin 035x72mm

L Cé 1 Screw M20x1.5x 90mm

5 BI 1 Bush

6 TI26 2 Ring

T K2 2 Boot

8 Sé 2 Metal Tap

9 T8 2 Ring

10 B3 2 Bush

M K33 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20244

OE Reference No MCK1102 - 81508026017 - 81508026020 -

81508026021

Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 Thb 1 Guide Pin 035x135mm
2 (5 1 Screw M20x1.5x150mm
3 T47 1 Guide Pin 035x72mm
L Cé 1 Screw M20x1.5x 90mm
5 B7 1 Bush
6 TI26 2 Ring
T K24 2 Boot
8 S6 2 Metal Tap
9 T48 2 Ring
10 B3 2 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 347

MERITOR
ELSA1



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20324

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Thé 1 Guide Pin 035x135mm
2 (5 1 Screw M20x1.5x150mm
3 Tol 1 Guide Pin 028.5x110mm
L Kbk 1 Rubber Bush
5 K2k 2 Boot
6 S6 2 Metal Tap
7 B3 2 Bush
8 T.48 1 Ring
MERITOR 9 T61 1 Ring
ELSAT
10 K33 2 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20245

OE Reference No MCKT103 - 81508026022

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Thé 1 Guide Pin 035x135mm

2 (5 1 Screw M20x1,5x150mm

3 191 1 Guide Pin 028,5x110mm

L Kb 1 Rubber Bush

5 K24 2 Boot

6 S6 2 Metal Tap

7 B3 2 Bush

8 T8 1 Ring

9 Tél 1 Ring

348 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20281

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket
Name Qty.

1 CN& 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 20282

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket
Name Qty.

1 CNS 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 20283

OE Reference No

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Cover Plate Gasket
Name Qty.

1 CN6 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 20346

OE Reference No 68322562PK

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Mechanism Gear (Left)
Name Qty.

1 P42 1 Plastic Gear

with long and
short gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 349

MERITOR
ELSA1



1> MERITOR ELSA 1

ANDAC No 0810 20347

OE Reference No 68322563PK

Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Mechanism Gear (Right)
with long and
Name Oty. short gear
1 P43 1 Plastic Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20291

OE Reference No 68322300PK

MERITOR
ELSAT
Application ELSA1
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
Kul 1 Rubber Tap
K31 1 Seal
m7 1 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20262

OE Reference No 68321678PK

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Locking Shim
Name Qty.

1 S22 1 Locking Shim

ANDAC No 0810 20293

OE Reference No MCK1262

Application ELSA1

Description Caliper Pad Retainer

Name Qty.

1 S82 1 Pad Retainer
2 C17 1 Screw M10x1,25x20mm h

350 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR ELSA T

O ReferenceNo  WVA 29083 - P v
Application ELSAT p ‘o v =,
Description Pad Retainer Kit ’ ' @ v v

Name  Qty. N BN NN
1 S205 4 Retention Spring T U1 ", -_-@D— .
2 T623 10 DetentPin
3 (57 2 Screw M10x1,5x20mm T 4

MERITOR
ELSA1

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 351



MERITOR ELSAT

MERITOR
ELSA1

352 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices






1> MERITOR LISA

(&
OE Reference No
&
Application D LISA (LEFT) s
st
Description Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit @
Name  Qty. =
1 TIL8 1 Adjusting Shaft
2 Tk 1 Housing
3 R3 3 Ball Bearing
4 TI4T 1 Pin
5 HRI 1 Grease Nipple | |
6 RI 1 Bearing @
7 B33 1 Bush
8 TIa0 1 Metal Sheet
VERTOR 9 R2 1 Bearing
LISA 10 S183 1 OuterRing
T CN1 1 Gasket
12 K2k 2 Boot
13 S36 1 MetalRing
14 Kk 1 Seal 40x57x4.5mm
15 K75 1 Boot
16 KTb 1 Seal
7 1N 1 Guide Pin 035x13Tmm
18 C5 1 Screw M20x1,5x150mm
19 172 1 Guide Pin 035x79mm
20 C18 1 Screw M20x1,5x100mm
21 S8 2 Metal Tap
22 T170 2 Ring
23 B9 1 Bush
24 B3 2 Bush
25 T76 1 Adjusting Mechanism
26 Y16 1 Spring
21 KN 1 Boot
28 Tk 1 Adjusting Gear
29 Y22 1 Spring

354 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

15

Name Qty.

T144
T149
R3
TI47
HR1
R1
B33
1150
R2
5183
CN1
K24
536
K74
K75
K76
i
C5
172
C18
S8
1170
B9
B3
175
Y16
K71
173
Y22

MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20318

D LISA (RIGHT)

Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit

Adjusting Shaft
Housing

Ball Bearing

Pin

Grease Nipple
Bearing

Bush

Metal Sheet

Bearing

Outer Ring

Gasket

Boot

Metal Ring

Seal 40x57x4.5mm
Boot

Seal

Guide Pin 035x13Tmm
Screw M20x1,5x150mm
Guide Pin 035x79mm
Screw M20x1,5x100mm
Metal Tap

Ring

Bush

Bush

Adjusting Mechanism
Spring

Boot

Adjusting Gear
Spring

30 0

:|'@]

1

“#0.00-

®

i

“-"

i

@ — - & E

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 355

MERITOR
LISA



1> MERITOR LISA

OE Reference No
Application D LISA
Description Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit -
Left
Name Qty.
1 TIL8 1 Adjusting Shaft
2 Tk 1 Housing
3 R3 3 Ball Bearing
4 TI4T 1 Pin
5 HRI 1 Grease Nipple
6 RI 1 Bearing
7 B33 1 Bush
8 TIa0 1 Metal Sheet
VERTOR 9 R2 1 Bearing
LISA 10 S183 1 OuterRing
T CN1 1 Gasket
12 K2k 2 Boot
13 S36 1 MetalRing
14 Kk 1 Seal 40x57x4.5mm
15 K75 1 Boot
16 KTb 1 Seal
7 1N 1 Guide Pin 035x13Tmm
18 C5 1 Screw M20x1,5x150mm
19 172 1 Guide Pin 035x79mm
20 C18 1 Screw M20x1,5x100mm
21 S8 2 Metal Tap
22 T170 2 Ring
23 B9 1 Bush
24 B3 2 Bush
25 T76 1 Adjusting Mechanism
26 Y16 1 Spring
21 KN 1 Boot
28 Tk 1 Adjusting Gear
29 Y22 1 Spring
30 1236 1 PushPlate

356 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

15

Name Qty.

T144
T149
R3
TI47
HR1
R1
B33
1150
R2
5183
CN1
K24
536
K74
K75
K76
i
C5
172
C18
S8
1170
B9
B3
175
Y16
K71
173
Y22
1236

MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20872

D LISA

Caliper Complete Overhaul Repair Kit -
Right

Adjusting Shaft
Housing

Ball Bearing

Pin

Grease Nipple
Bearing

Bush

Metal Sheet

Bearing

Outer Ring

Gasket

Boot

Metal Ring

Seal 40x57x4.5mm
Boot

Seal

Guide Pin 035x13Tmm
Screw M20x1,5x150mm
Guide Pin 035x79mm
Screw M20x1,5x100mm
Metal Tap

Ring

Bush

Bush

Adjusting Mechanism
Spring

Boot

Adjusting Gear
Spring

Push Plate

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 357

MERITOR
LISA



MERITOR
LISA

1> MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20186

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name
T76
Y16
KT

Qty.

1
1
1

SJAT3 - 3092763

CLISA - DLISA

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (Left)

Adjusting Mechanism
Spring
Boot

ANDAC No 0810 20187

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name
T75
Y16
KT

Qty.

1
1
1

SJANA4 - 3092764

CLISA - DLISA

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism (Right)

Adjusting Mechanism
Spring
Boot

ANDAC No 0810 20188

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name
1 TIL8
2 TIkb
3 R3
L TIAT
5 HR1

Qty.

1
1
3
1
1

MCKT151 - MCK1021 - 85104827

CLISA - D LISA
Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Left)

Adjusting Shaft
Housing

Ball Bearing
Pin

Grease Nipple

ANDAC No 0810 20189

OE Reference No

Application
Description

Name
1 Tlkk
2 TIL9
3 R3

L TIAT
5 HR1

Qty.

1
1
3
1
1

MCKT152 - MCK1022 - 85104828

C LISA - DLISA
Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit (Right)

Adjusting Shaft
Housing

Ball Bearing
Pin

Grease Nipple

®

(@

358 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices




1> MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20190

OE Reference No

Application CLISA - DLISA

Description Caliper Adjusting Shaft (Right)
Name Qty.

1 Tlkd 1 Adjusting Shaft

2 HR1 1  Grease Nipple

ANDAC No 0810 20191

OE Reference No

Application C LISA - D LISA

Description Caliper Adjusting Shaft (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T8 1 Adjusting Shaft

2 HR1 1 Grease Nipple

ANDAC No 0810 20192

OE Reference No

Application CLISA - DLISA

Description Caliper Housing (Left)
Name Qty.

1 Tk 1 Housing

ANDAC No 0810 20193

OE Reference No

Application C LISA - D LISA

Description Caliper Housing (Right)
Name Qty.

1 TIL9 1 Housing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 359

MERITOR
LISA



MERITOR
LISA

1> MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20194

SJ4031 - 8550893 - 69029760 - 6553778 -

OE Reference No

6553779
Application CLISA - D LISA
Description Caliper Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
1 Rl 1 Bearing
2 B33 1 Bush @
3 TI50 1 Metal Sheet
L R2 1 Bearing
5 S183 1 Outer Ring

ANDAC No 0810 20195

OE Reference No

Application CLISA - DLISA
Description Caliper Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
1 Rl 1 Bearing
2 B33 1 Bush
3 Tia0 1 Metal Sheet
L R2 1 Bearing e ‘&ﬁ ’
5 Kk 1 Seal 40X57x45mm (2) (a) (5) (6)
6 Kib 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20196

OE Reference No

Application CLISA - DLISA

Description Caliper Ball Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R3 1 Ball Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20197

OE Reference No

Application CLISA - D LISA

Description Caliper Gear Small (Right)
Name Qty.

1 173 1 Adjusting Gear

360 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20198

OE Reference No

Application CLISA - DLISA

Description Caliper Gear Small (Left)
Name Qty.

1 Tk 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20199

OE Reference No SJ4074 - 309811

Application CLISA-DLISA

Description Caliper Gear Small (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Adjusting Gear

2 Y22 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 20200

OE Reference No SJ4073 - 309810

Application CLISA - DLISA

Description Caliper Gear Small (Left)
Name Qty.

1 Tib 1 Adjusting Gear

2 Y22 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 20375

OE Reference No

Application LISA

Description Caliper Spring
Name Qty.

1 Y53 1 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 361

MERITOR
LISA



1> MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20228

OE Reference No SJ4077 - 3098109

Application CLISA - D LISA

Description Caliper Boot Kit
Name Qty.

1 K 2 Bearing

2 Ki3 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20374

OE Reference No $J4053

Application CLISA
MERITOR Description Caliper Boot
Name Qty.
1 K73 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 20242

OE Reference No SJ4052 - 5001845385

f
Application CLISA _ . _
' @
(3)

Description Caliper Repair Kit @

e I e e——
1 TI89 1 Guide Pin 030x115mm e
2 CW 1 Screw M18x1,5x135mm @ @
3 TI90 1 Guide Pin 030x75mm
LCh 1 Screw MIBx|5¢95mm e e g, gEmy,
5 B3 1 Bush w w
6 SH 1 Metal Tap @ @
7 K73 2 Boot
8 TI9 2 Ring '
9 P20 2 Bush a a e
10 Shé6 1 Metal Tap

(o)

362 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20243

SJ4076 - MCKT104

OE ReferenceNo  goniga7006 - 3098108

Application D LISA

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1N 1 Guide Pin (035x131mm

2 C5 1 Screw M20x1,5x150mm

3 172 1 Guide Pin 035x79mm

L (18 1 Screw M20x1,5x100mm

5 K24 2 Boot

6 S8 2 Metal Tap

7 TI70 2 Ring

8 B9 1 Bush

9 B3 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 20357

OE Reference No SJ4032

Application CLISA - DLISA

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 CNI 1 Gasket

2 KN 1 Boot

3 K12 1 0-Ring

4 K73 2 Boot

5 K24 2 Boot

6 K7 1 Boot

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 363

MERITOR
LISA



1> MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20251

OE Reference No SJ4078 - 309813 - 3097526

Application CLISA - D LISA

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 CNI 1 Gasket

2 KN 1 Boot

3 K72 1 0-Ring

L K73 2  Boot

5 K24 2 Boot

6 S36 1 Metal Ring

7 Kl 1 Seal 40x57x4.5mm

8 K75 1 Boot

9 Kib 1 Seal

10 HR1 1 Grease Nipple

MERITOR
LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20252

OE Reference No SJ4061

Application CLISA

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 CNI 1 Gasket

2 KN 1 Boot

3 K72 1 0-Ring

L K73 2  Boot

5 S36 1 MetalRing

6 Kib 1 Seal 40x57x4.5mm

7 KI5 1 Boot

8 Kib 1 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 20326

OE Reference No $J4021 - 8550881

Application D LISA

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
C5 1 Screw M20x1.5x150mm
C18 1 Screw M20x1.5x100mm
S8 2 Metal Tap

364 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR LISA

ANDAC No 0810 20285

OE Reference No 68915080 - 68915081

Application CLISA - DLISA

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T258 1 Lever

2 (9% 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 20286

OE Reference No SJATT - 3092765- 683211441

Application D LISA

Description Caliper Push Plate
Name Qty.

1 T236 1 PushPlate

ANDAC No 0810 20412

OE Reference No WVA 29090 - 3093919 - MBA101

Application D LISA

Description Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.

1 S206 4 Retention Spring
1622 8  Cotter Pin
S207 8  Washer

(8)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 365

MERITOR
LISA



MERITOR
LISA

1> MERITOR LISA

OE Reference No WVA 29090 - 3093919

Application D LISA ; Gy
Description Pad Retainer Kit . @
Name Qty.
S206 2 Retention Spring == N B =
1622 b

Cotter Pin @

S207 L Washer

ANDAC No 0810 20492

OF Reference No  WVA 29090 - 3093919 - MBATO1 | o T
Application D LISA 4 o ———
Description Pad Indicator Kit _ r~-":" @
Name  Qty. — T =
1 §206 4 Retention Spring e e e
2 T622 8  Cotter Pin @
3 S207 8  Washer
L KBOD4 2 Indicator Cable A A A

366 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20937

OE Reference No

Application D3
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
(Left 26 Thread )
Name Qty.
1 TI56 1 Shaft Short (26 Thread)
2 Ti6l 1 Housing
3 Ré 1 Roller Bearing
4 P9 1 Dust Cover
5 R7 1 Roller Bearing
6 S59 1 Wavy Washer
7 YLB 1 Torsion Spring
8 12N 1 Housing
9 S95 4 Washer
10 S9% 3 Washer
MERITOR N Séb 1 Cover
12 C47 4 Screw M8x40mm
13 P13 1 Dust Cover
14 C48 2 Screw M8x15mm
15 B36 1 Bush
16 T193 1 Caliper Gear
17 Y43 1 Torsion Spring
18 S9% 1 Wavy Washer
19 K35 1 Rubber Cap
20 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
21 Tbb 1 Adjusting Gear

368 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

Name Qty.

1155
T162
Ré
P9
R7
S99
Y47
12N
595
S9%
565
Ca7
P13
Ca8
B36
1193
Y42
S94
K35
1270
T45

MERITOR D3

ANDAC No 0810 20933

D3

Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
( Right 26 Thread )

Shaft Short (26 Thread)
Housing

Roller Bearing
Dust Cover
Roller Bearing
Wavy Washer
Torsion Spring
Housing

Washer

Washer

Cover

Screw M8x40mm
Dust Cover
Screw M8x15mm
Bush

Caliper Gear
Torsion Spring
Wavy Washer
Rubber Cap
Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
Adjusting Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 369

MERITOR
03



1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20870

OE Reference No

Application D3
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
(Left 48 Thread )
Name Qty.
1 TI58 1 Shaft Short (48 Thread)
2 Ti6l 1 Housing
3 Ré 1 Roller Bearing
4 P9 1 Dust Cover
5 R7 1 Roller Bearing
6 S59 1 Wavy Washer
7 YLB 1 Torsion Spring
8 12N 1 Housing
9 S95 4 Washer
10 S9% 3 Washer
MERITOR N Séb 1 Cover
12 C47 4 Screw M8x40mm
13 P13 1 Dust Cover
14 C48 2 Screw M8x15mm
15 B36 1 Bush
16 T193 1 Caliper Gear
17 Y43 1 Torsion Spring
18 S9% 1 Wavy Washer
19 K35 1 Rubber Cap
20 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
21 Tbb 1 Adjusting Gear

370 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

Name Qty.

1157
T162
Ré
P9
R7
S99
Y47
12N
595
S9%
565
Ca7
P13
Ca8
B36
1193
Y42
S94
K35
1270
T45

MERITOR D3

ANDAC No 0810 20887

D3

Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
( Right 48 Thread )

Shaft Short (48 Thread)
Housing

Roller Bearing
Dust Cover
Roller Bearing
Wavy Washer
Torsion Spring
Housing

Washer

Washer

Cover

Screw M8x40mm
Dust Cover
Screw M8x15mm
Bush

Caliper Gear
Torsion Spring
Wavy Washer
Rubber Cap
Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
Adjusting Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 3N

MERITOR
03



1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20869

OE Reference No

Application D3
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
(Left 48 Thread )
Name Qty.
1 TI58 1 Shaft Short (48 Thread)
2 Ti6l 1 Housing
3 R6 1 Roller Bearing
4 P9 1 Dust Cover
5 R7 1 Roller Bearing
6 S59 1 Wavy Washer
7 YLB 1 Torsion Spring
8 12N 1 Housing
9 S95 4 Washer
10 S9% 3 Washer
MERITOR N Séb 1 Cover
12 C47 4 Screw M8x40mm
13 P13 1 Dust Cover
14 C48 2 Screw M8x15mm
15 B36 1 Bush
16 T193 1 Caliper Gear
17 Y43 1 Torsion Spring
18 S9% 1 Wavy Washer
19 K35 1 Rubber Cap
20 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
21 Tbb 1 Adjusting Gear
22 K32 2 Dust Cover
23 S37 2 Metal Tap (61x20mm)
24 B26 2 Bush
25 B27 1 Bush
26 S42 2 Metal Tap (37x12mm)
21 Th2 1 Guide Pin 032x117mm
28 T43 1 Guide Pin 032x73mm
29 (32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm
30 C42 1 Screw M18x1,5x95mm
31 K74 1 Shaft Seal
32 SK28 1 SnapRing
33 Sm7 1 Locking Shim
34 T410 1 Spring Plate
35 Y54 1 Spring
36 T667 1 Caliper Lever
37 T2 1 Push Plate

372 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

15

Name Qty.

1157
T162
Ré
P9
R7
S99
Y47
12N
595
S9%
565
Ca7
P13
Ca8
B36
1193
Y42
S94
K35
1270
T45
K32
537
B26
B27
Sk2
142
T43
32
Ca2
K174
SK28
ST
1410
Y54
T667
1125

MERITOR D3

ANDAC No 0810 20868

D3

Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
( Right 48 Thread )

Shaft Short (48 Thread)
Housing

Roller Bearing

Dust Cover

Roller Bearing

Wavy Washer

Torsion Spring
Housing

Washer

Washer

Cover

Screw M8x40mm
Dust Cover

Screw M8x15mm
Bush

Caliper Gear

Torsion Spring

Wavy Washer

Rubber Cap

Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
Adjusting Gear

Dust Cover

Metal Tap (61x20mm)
Bush

Bush

Metal Tap (37x12mm)
Guide Pin (32x117mm
Guide Pin 032x73mm
Screw M18x1,5x120mm
Screw M18x1,5x95mm
Shaft Seal

Snap Ring

Locking Shim

Spring Plate

Spring

Caliper Lever

Push Plate

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 373

MERITOR
03



1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20867

OE Reference No

Application D3
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
(Left 26 Thread )
Name Qty.
1 TI56 1 Shaft Short (26 Thread)
2 Ti6l 1 Housing
3 R6 1 Roller Bearing
4 P9 1 Dust Cover
5 R7 1 Roller Bearing
6 S59 1 Wavy Washer
7 YLB 1 Torsion Spring
8 12N 1 Housing
9 S95 4 Washer
10 S9% 3 Washer
MERITOR N Séb 1 Cover
12 C47 4 Screw M8x40mm
13 P13 1 Dust Cover
14 C48 2 Screw M8x15mm
15 B36 1 Bush
16 T193 1 Caliper Gear
17 Y43 1 Torsion Spring
18 S9% 1 Wavy Washer
19 K35 1 Rubber Cap
20 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
21 Tbb 1 Adjusting Gear
22 K32 2 Dust Cover
23 S37 2 Metal Tap (61x20mm)
24 B26 2 Bush
25 B27 1 Bush
26 S42 2 Metal Tap (37x12mm)
21 Th2 1 Guide Pin 032x117mm
28 T43 1 Guide Pin 032x73mm
29 (32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm
30 C42 1 Screw M18x1,5x95mm
31 K74 1 Shaft Seal
32 SK28 1 SnapRing
33 Sm7 1 Locking Shim
34 T410 1 Spring Plate
35 Y54 1 Spring
36 T667 1 Caliper Lever
37 T2 1 Push Plate

374 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

15

Name Qty.

1155
T162
Ré
P9
R7
S99
Y47
12N
595
S9%
565
Ca7
P13
Ca8
B36
1193
Y42
S94
K35
1270
T45
K32
537
B26
B27
Sk2
142
T43
32
Ca2
K174
SK28
ST
1410
Y54
T667
1125

MERITOR D3

ANDAC No 0810 20866

D3

Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
( Right 26 Thread )

Shaft Short (26 Thread)
Housing

Roller Bearing

Dust Cover

Roller Bearing

Wavy Washer

Torsion Spring
Housing

Washer

Washer

Cover

Screw M8x40mm
Dust Cover

Screw M8x15mm
Bush

Caliper Gear

Torsion Spring

Wavy Washer

Rubber Cap

Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
Adjusting Gear

Dust Cover

Metal Tap (61x20mm)
Bush

Bush

Metal Tap (37x12mm)
Guide Pin (32x117mm
Guide Pin 032x73mm
Screw M18x1,5x120mm
Screw M18x1,5x95mm
Shaft Seal

Snap Ring

Locking Shim

Spring Plate

Spring

Caliper Lever

Push Plate

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 375

MERITOR
03



1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20865

OE Reference No

Application D3
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
(Left 26 Thread )
Name Qty.
1 Ti60 1 Shaft Long (26 Thread)
2 Ti6l 1 Housing
3 R6 1 Roller Bearing
4 P9 1 Dust Cover
5 R7 1 Roller Bearing
6 S59 1 Wavy Washer
7 YLB 1 Torsion Spring
8 12N 1 Housing
9 S95 4 Washer
10 S9% 3 Washer
MERITOR N Séb 1 Cover
12 C47 4 Screw M8x40mm
13 P13 1 Dust Cover
14 C48 2 Screw M8x15mm
15 B36 1 Bush
16 T193 1 Caliper Gear
17 Y43 1 Torsion Spring
18 S9% 1 Wavy Washer
19 K35 1 Rubber Cap
20 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
21 Tbb 1 Adjusting Gear
22 K32 2 Dust Cover
23 S37 2 Metal Tap (61x20mm)
24 B26 2 Bush
25 B27 1 Bush
26 S42 2 Metal Tap (37x12mm)
21 Th2 1 Guide Pin 032x117mm
28 T43 1 Guide Pin 032x73mm
29 (32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm
30 C42 1 Screw M18x1,5x95mm
31 K74 1 Shaft Seal
32 SK28 1 SnapRing
33 Sm7 1 Locking Shim
34 T410 1 Spring Plate
35 Y54 1 Spring
36 T667 1 Caliper Lever
37 T2 1 Push Plate

376 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

15

Name Qty.

1159
T162
Ré
P9
R7
S99
Y47
12N
595
S9%
565
Ca7
P13
Ca8
B36
1193
Y42
S94
K35
1270
T45
K32
537
B26
B27
Sk2
142
T43
32
Ca2
K174
SK28
ST
1410
Y54
T667
1125

MERITOR D3

ANDAC No 0810 20864

D3

Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
( Right 26 Thread )

Shaft Long (26 Thread)
Housing

Roller Bearing

Dust Cover

Roller Bearing

Wavy Washer

Torsion Spring
Housing

Washer

Washer

Cover

Screw M8x40mm
Dust Cover

Screw M8x15mm
Bush

Caliper Gear

Torsion Spring

Wavy Washer

Rubber Cap

Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
Adjusting Gear

Dust Cover

Metal Tap (61x20mm)
Bush

Bush

Metal Tap (37x12mm)
Guide Pin (32x117mm
Guide Pin 032x73mm
Screw M18x1,5x120mm
Screw M18x1,5x95mm
Shaft Seal

Snap Ring

Locking Shim

Spring Plate

Spring

Caliper Lever

Push Plate

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 377

MERITOR
03



1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20939

OE Reference No

Application D3
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
(Left 26 Thread )
Name Qty.
1 Ti60 1 Shaft Long (26 Thread)
2 Ti6l 1 Housing
3 Ré 1 Roller Bearing
4 P9 1 Dust Cover
5 R7 1 Roller Bearing
6 S59 1 Wavy Washer
7 YLB 1 Torsion Spring
8 12N 1 Housing
9 S95 4 Washer
10 S9% 3 Washer
MERITOR N Séb 1 Cover
12 C47 4 Screw M8x40mm
13 P13 1 Dust Cover
14 C48 2 Screw M8x15mm
15 B36 1 Bush
16 T193 1 Caliper Gear
17 Y43 1 Torsion Spring
18 S9% 1 Wavy Washer
19 K35 1 Rubber Cap
20 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
21 Tbb 1 Adjusting Gear

378 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



OE Reference No

Application

Description

O 00O 3 O~ O B LN —

— —
oS =5

Name Qty.

1159
T162
Ré
P9
R7
S99
Y47
12N
595
S9%
565
Ca7
P13
Ca8
B36
1193
Y42
S94
K35
1270
T45

MERITOR D3

ANDAC No 0810 20940

D3

Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
( Right 26 Teeth )

Shaft Long (26 Thread)
Housing

Roller Bearing
Dust Cover
Roller Bearing
Wavy Washer
Torsion Spring
Housing

Washer

Washer

Cover

Screw M8x40mm
Dust Cover
Screw M8x15mm
Bush

Caliper Gear
Torsion Spring
Wavy Washer
Rubber Cap
Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm
Adjusting Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 379

MERITOR
03



MERITOR
03

1> MERITOR D3

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Gear Big (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T45 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20202

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Gear Big (Left)
Name Qty.

1 Tih 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 20203

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Shaft Short (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T55 1 Shaft Short (26 Thread)

ANDAC No 0810 20204

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Shaft Short (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T56 1 Shaft Short (26 Thread)

380 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR D3

ANDAC No 0810 20205

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Shaft Short (Right)
Name Qty.

1 TI57 1 Shaft Short (48 Thread)

ANDAC No 0810 20206

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Shaft Short (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T158 1 Shaft Short (48 Thread)

ANDAC No 0810 20207

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Shaft Long (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T159 1 Shaft Long (26 Thread)

0810 20208

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Shaft Long (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T60 1 Shaft Long (26 Thread)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 381

MERITOR
03



1> MERITOR 03

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Housing (Left)
Name Qty.

1 Ti6l 1 Housing

ANDAC No 0810 20210

OE Reference No

Application D3

weon Description Caliper Housing (Right) _fq
Name  Qty. - §
1 T2 1 Housing :

ANDAC No 0810 20505

OE Reference No 68321502

Application D3
Description Caliper Lever ( 48 Teeth)

Name Qty.
1 Té67 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 20504

OE Reference No 31932070 - 68321507 - 68321508
Application D3
Description Caliper Lever ( 26 Teeth )
Name Qty.
1 Tooo 1 Lever

382 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> MERITOR D3

SJ4011 - MCK1213 - 0004200676 -

OF ReferenceNo 41608026008 - 81508026009 - $J1228

Application D3

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K32 2 Dust Cover

2 S37 2 Metal Tap (61x20mm)

3 B2 2 Bush

L B27 1 Bush

5 S42 2 Metal Tap (37x12mm)

6 T42 1 Guide Pin 032x117mm

7 Th3 1 Guide Pin 032x73mm

8 (32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm

9 C42 1 Screw M18x1,5x95mm

ANDAC No 0810 20249

OE Reference No $J4001 - 5001822994

MERITOR
03

Application D3

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name

1 K32 2 Dust Cover

2 S37 2 Metal Tap (61x20mm)

3 S42 2 Metal Tap (37x12mm)

L Th2 1 Guide Pin 032x117mm

5 T43 1 Guide Pin 032x73mm

6 (32 1 Screw M18x1,5x120mm

7 Ck2 1 Screw M18x1,5x95mm

ANDAC No 0810 20284

68320912 - 68321272 - 0004230062 -
OE Reference No 81.50822.0003 - 5001822997 -
8285388449 - 746871 - 0501314109

Application D3

Description Caliper Push Plate
Name Qty.

1 T25 1 PushPlate

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 383



MERITOR
03

1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20263

$J1212 - 5001831176 - 81508026007 -

OE Reference No

0004230082
Application D3
Description Caliper Cover and Bolts
Name
1 S65 1 Cover
2 C47 L Screw M8x40mm
3N B8 1 Dust Cover
L CL8 2 Screw M8x15mm

ANDAC No 0810 20333

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Clutch System Small (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T93 1 Caliper Gear

2 Y42 1 Torsion Spring

3 S9%4 1 Wavy Washer

L K35 1 Rubber Cap

5 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm

ANDAC No 0810 20334

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Clutch System Small (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T193 1 Caliper Gear

2 Y43 1 Torsion Spring

3 S% 1 Wavy Washer

L K35 1 Rubber Cap

5 1270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm

ANDAC No 0810 20327

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Clutch System Small (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T193 1 Caliper Gear

2 Y42 1 Torsion Spring

3 S9% 1 Wavy Washer

L K35 1 Rubber Cap

5 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm

6 TL10 1 Spring Plate

7 Ku0 1 0-Ring

8 (22 1 Bolt Nut

O

i i —
®

s
()

=
®

~
©,

. -

384 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20328

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Clutch System Small (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T93 1 Caliper Gear

2 Y43 1 Torsion Spring

3 S9% 1 Wavy Washer

L K35 1 Rubber Cap

5 T270 1 Adjuster Bolt M10x1.5x50mm

6 T4I0 1 Spring Plate

7 K0 1 0-Ring

8 (22 1 Bolt Nut

ANDAC No 0810 20335

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Clutch System Big (Right)
Name Qty.

1 Y47 1 Torsion Spring

2 12N 1 Housing

3 S9 4 Washer

LS9 3 Washer

5 S17 1 Locking Shim

6 Y54 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 20336

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Clutch System Big (Left)
Name Qty.

1 Y48 1 Torsion Spring

2 127 1 Housing

3 S9 4 Washer

LS9 3 Washer

5 ST 1 Locking Shim

6 Y54 1 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 385

MERITOR
03



1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20932

OE Reference No

Application D3
Description Caliper Clutch Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.
1 Y48 1 Torsion Spring @
2 12N 1 Housing y — _— -
3 S95 4 Washer
b 3

asher N\ 7
596 Wash @ O u

ANDAC No 0810 20942

OE Reference No

MERITOR
Application D3 @ { @
Description Caliper Clutch Kit ( Right ) v

Name Qty.
1 Y47 1 Torsion Spring
2 TN 1 Housing @ _ .
3 S95 4 Washer
4 3

asher 7 g 7
e 0000,

ANDAC No 0810 20264
OE Reference No 654147780414PK

Application D3

Description Caliper Dust Cover . .
Name Qty. \_ﬂ_d_ ’ \ﬂ_d’
1 K32 2 Dust Cover

386 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20368

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.

1 R6 1 Roller Bearing

2 RT 1 Roller Bearing
Sh9 1 Wavy Washer

ANDAC No 0810 20265

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R6 1 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20266

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R7 1 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 20267

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Gear
Name Qty.

1 T193 1 Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 387

MERITOR
03



MERITOR
03

1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20369

OE Reference No

Application D3

Description Caliper Wavy Washer
Name Qty.

1 Sng 1 Wavy Washer

ANDAC No 0810 20268

OE Reference No 68320133

Application D3

Description Caliper Wavy Washer
Name Qty.

1 Sh9 1 Wavy Washer

ANDAC No 0810 20269

OE Reference No 68320507PK10

Application D3
Description Caliper Dust Cover

Name Qty. : = =
1 P9 10 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 20370

OE Reference No

Application D3
Description Caliper Shaft Bush

Name Qty. — ’
1 B36 1 Bush

388 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR 03

ANDAC No 0810 20462

OE Reference No

Application D3 ”

Description Caliper Seal Kit @ @
"R A

Name Qty. 4

1 B3 1 Bush (050 x 55 x26 mm ) T

2 K74 1 Shaft Seal

3 P9 1 Plastic Cover

L SK28 1

Circlip @ @

ANDAC No 0810 20497

OE ReferenceNo  WVA 29083 . — B e
Application D3 & - Y @
Description Caliper Pad Retention Kit . = v R
Name Qty. . = “ . _— =
1 S205 4 Retention Spring - Clamp size 8,3mm - @ @
2 KBOM 2 Indicator Cable (2)
3 T623 10 Detent Pin o o
4 (87 2 Screw M10x1,5x20mm o= . o=
ANDAC No 0810 20498
OE Reference No WVA 29083
Application D3 = 1 - ""'"
4 L
Description Caliper Pad Retention Kit T —
’ " ——
Name Qty. S
1 5205 L Retention Spring - Clamp size 8,3mm 2 b " » )
623 10 DetentPin ——— (2)
C57 2 Screw M10x1,5x20mm . R
® -

T

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 389



MERITOR D3

MERITOR
03

390 |au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



oz
=
—
oc
(X7
=

CARRIERS




1> MERITOR CARRIERS

OE Reference No MCK1185- 68323215

247 mm
Application DX195
M16x1,5 M16x2,0
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5”
Name Qty.
1 T318 1 Carrier

305,75 mm

ANDAC No 0810 20360

MCKT138 - MCK1146 - MCK1247 - MCK1248
- MCK1368 - 81508026023 - 5001858713

OE ReferenceNo_ gx107910 - 321561193 - 68324200 - - 380 mm >
21392588
Application ELSA 2 ] ELSA 225 Miex1>
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
Name Qty.
1 T319 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 20361

OF ReferenceNo  MOKIZ97 - MCKI322 - 63627466 -
68325303 - 5001 866 384 - 85109886 ‘ 350,50 mm

Application ELSA 225

305 mm

M18x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” O —— M20x2,0

Name Qty.
1 T320 1 Carrier

245,50 mm
294,50 mm
370,50 mm

A

409,75 mm

Y

392 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR CARRIERS

O Reference No 68323675 - 68323676 - 321501720 -

68323673 350,50 mm
Application ELSA 2 ’ 306 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 M18x1.5
Name Qty.

1 T322 1 Carrier

t 369 mm

Vi

ANDAC No 0810 20364

OE Reference No 68324199

Application ELSA 2 M20x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"
Name Qty.

1 T1323 1 Carrier

349,50 mm

368,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 20405

MCKI319 - 85109887 - 5001866988 - n».
OF Reference Mo ggamuc2 - 68325306 B >
Application ELSA 225 264 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5" 21750 mm
Name Qty.
1 T381 1 Carrier
M20x2,0
M }
279,50 mm
368,50 mm

408,75 mm

A

A\

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 393



1> MERITOR CARRIERS

68322778 - 1489072 - 3092253 -

OF Reference No (5379849 - 68325306 < EE iy -
Application D DUCO
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M20x2,0 250,50 mm

Name Qty.

1 T630 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 20500

OE Reference No MCK1384 - 68325994

Application ELSA 225

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 MR 250,50 mm
Name Qty.

1 TI40 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 20508

OE Reference No BDAALAS - 68321617

Application ELSA1
M20x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5”
Name Qty.

1 T684 1 Carrier

394 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR CARRIERS

OE Reference No BDAL29 - 68321349 335 mm
Application D LISA
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 M20x1,5
Name Qty.
1 1677 1 Carrier =

i e '1 F R
289,50 mm %‘

-
o 379,50 mm :T

ANDAC No 0810 20513

OE Reference No 68321433

Application C LISA 274 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5"
M18x1,5 M20x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T678 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 20514

OE Reference No BDALA3 - 31932043 351 mm

Application D3

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5” M18x1,5 M8x1,25
Name Qty.

1 T679 1 Carrier

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 395



1> MERITOR CARRIERS

OE Reference No 68320814

280 mm
Application D3
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5" M18x1,5 250,50 mm M20x1,5
Name Qty.

1 T680 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 20516

OE Reference No 68323828

- 349 mm -
Application LE DUCO 263,50 mm
Description Caliper Carrier - 19,5 M20x2 4
Name Qty.
1 Té681 1 Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 20517

OE Reference No 68324660 - MCK1252 - 0883186
310 mm

A
Y

Application ELSA 195 264 mm
I EE—
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 M18x1,5 211,50 mm
Name Qty.

1 T682 1 Carrier

396 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR CARRIERS

OE Reference No 68323546 - 3095664

L 349,80 mm
Application C buco B >

263 mm

Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5"

211,50 mm
Name Qty. :

1 T685 1 Carrier

368,80 mm

ANDAC No 0810 20519

OE Reference No 68321281

Application DLISA
Description Caliper Carrier - 22,5 M20x1.5
Name Qty.

1 T686 1 Carrier

354 mm

< »
&

ANDAC No 0810 20520

OE Reference No MCK1383 - 68325992 - 21392584

Application ELSA 195 - 225

Description Caliper Bridge Kit
Name Qty.

1 Té87 1 Caliper Bridge

2 C49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 397



1> MERITOR CARRIERS

OE Reference No MCK1318 - 68324922

Application ELSA 225

Description Caliper Bridge Kit
Name Qty.

1 T688 1 Caliper Bridge

2 C49 4 Screw M14x1,5x40mm

ANDAC No 0810 20522

OE Reference No MCK1296 - 68324862

MERITOR
S Application ELSA 225
Description Caliper Bridge Kit
Name Qty.
1 T689 1 Caliper Bridge
2 Cl4 4 Screw M16x1,5x40mm

ANDAC No 0810 20526

OE Reference No 321561593 - 884879817002 20500
Application EX225H2
M18x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier
Name Qty.

1 Ti67 1 Carrier

398 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> MERITOR CARRIERS
250 mm

OE Reference No
M18x1,5
Application EX225H2
Description Caliper Carrier
Name Qty.

1 T182 1 Carrier

M16x1,5

20 mm
20 mm

319,80 mm

148,80 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 399

MERITOR
CARRIERS




1> MERITOR CARRIERS

MERITOR
CARRIERS

400 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



%
L)
—
m
<
o
oz
=
<
=
a
=




£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No MCK1147

Application MAN & ELSA

Brake pad Indicator cable

Description (Front Right - 230cm)

Name Qty.
1 KB022 1 Brake pad Indicator cable - Socket type 1

ANDAC No 0810 20542

OE Reference No 68326716 - 5001856032

Application RENAULT
Descrintion Brake pad Indicator cable
P (Front Right - 230cm)
Name Qty.
|ND|C’A¥EEE,§‘BLES 1 KBOZ3 1 Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 6 - Blue tie

ANDAC No 0810 20543

OE Reference No 68326714 - 5001856034

Application RENAULT
Description Brake p'ad Indicator cable
(Rear Right - 140cm)
Name Qty.
1 KBO2L Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 5 - Orange tie

ANDAC No 0810 20544

OE Reference No 68326715 - 5001856031

Application RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable
(Front Left - 280cm)
Name Qty.
1 KB025 1 Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 5 - Green tie

402 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326713 - 5001856033

Application RENAULT

Brake pad Indicator cable

Deserlptin (Rear Left - 140cm)
Name  Qty.
1 KB02% 1 Brake pad Indicator cable - Socket type

L - White tie

ANDAC No 0810 20546

OE Reference No 68326746 - 20928560 - 23740273

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Descrintion Brake pad Indicator cable
P (Rear Right - 525¢cm)
Name Qty.
1 KBO27 1 Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 6 - Red tie

ANDAC No 0810 20547

OE Reference No 68326743 - 20928553 - 23740270

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake p.ad Indicator cable
(Rear Right - 130cm)
Name Qty.
1 KB028 Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 6 - Brown Tie

0810 20548

OE Reference No 68326745 - 20928559 - 23740272

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cahle
(Front Left - 370cm)
Name Qty.
1 KB029 1 Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 5 - Yellow Tie

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 403

MERITOR
INDICATOR CABLES




£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326742 - 20928552 - 23740269

Application VOLVO - RENAULT

Brake pad Indicator cable

Description Rear Left - 130cm)
Name Qty.
1 KB030 1 Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 5 - Purple Tie

ANDAC No 0810 20550

OE Reference No 68326729 - 20928533

Application VOLVO
Description Brake pad Indicator cahle
(Front 150cm)
Name Qty.
|Nn|c'g¥5§c"§ms 1 KBO31 1 g;ilaztpg;:] Lnficatgr cable -

ANDAC No 0810 20551

OE Reference No 68326728 - 20928532

Application VOLVO

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (Rear 95cm)
Name Qty.

1 KB032 Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 1

ANDAC No 0810 20552

OE Reference No 68326720 - 81259376039 - 81.259.376.039

Application MAN
Description Brake pad Indicator cable
(Front/Rear Left - 135cm)
Name Qty.
1 KB033 1 Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 7

404 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326722 - 81259376041 - 81.259.376.041

Application MAN

Brake pad Indicator cable

Description (Rear Left - 175¢m)
Name  Qty.
- . Brake pad Indicator cable -

Socket type 7

ANDAC No 0810 20554

OE Reference No 68326725 - 81259376044 - 81.259.376.044

Application MAN
Description Brake p_ad Indicator cable
(Rear Right - 175¢m)
Name Qty.
1 KBO35 1 Brake pad Indicator cable - NOCHTOR GApLES

Socket type 10

ANDAC No 0810 20555

OE Reference No 68326733 - 20928541

Application VOLVO
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (155cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

1 KBO36 Socket type 11- Red tie B

ANDAC No 0810 20556

OE Reference No 68326732 - 21390374

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (155cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

T KBS T ocket type - White te A

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 405



£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326734 - 21390375 - 23740265

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (185cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

1 Keos8 1 Socket type T1- White tie A

ANDAC No 0810 20558

OE Reference No 68326735 - 21390376 - 23740267

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (185¢cm)
Name Qty.
mmc’ﬂﬁ'}ggkms 1 KB039 1 Brake pad Indicator cable

Socket type 11- Red tie B

ANDAC No 0810 20559

OE Reference No 68326730 - 21390372 - 23740263

Application VOLVO
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (260cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

1 KBO&O Socket type 11 - White tie A

0810 20560

OE Reference No 68326731 - 21390373 - 23740263

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (260cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

T KB0AL 1 Socket type T1- Red tie

406 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC

£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326736 - 20928547

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (230cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

1 KBOA42 1 Socket type 11 - White tie A

ANDAC No 0810 20562

OE Reference No 68326737 - 20928548

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (230cm)
Name Qty.
1 KBOA3 1 Brake pad Indicator cable IN[IICIA%FIITEEBLES

Socket type 11- Red tie B

ANDAC No 0810 20563

OE Reference No 68326738 - 20928563

Application VOLVO
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (110cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

1T KBO44 Socket type 11 - White tie A

ANDAC No 0810 20564

OE Reference No 68326739 - 20928564

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (110cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

T ORBOSS T ocket type - Red tie B

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 407



£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68327005 - 68326911

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (130cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBOL6 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 2

ANDAC No 0810 20566

OE Reference No 68326512 - 21296863 - 7421296863

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (135cm)
Name Qty.
MERITOR
WIBIREEEE 1 KBOAT 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 2

ANDAC No 0810 20567

OE Reference No 68326692 - 21296868 - 23740255

Application VOLVO - RENAULT

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (160cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBOL8 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 2

0810 20568

OE Reference No 68326688 - 21296864

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (175cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBOL9 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 2

408 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC

£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326693 - 21296869 - 23740256

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (185cm)
Name Qty.

1 KB050 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 3

ANDAC No 0810 20570

OE Reference No 68326694 - 21296870 - 23740257

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (185cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBO51 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 2

ANDAC No 0810 20571

OE Reference No 68326689 - 21296865 - 23740254

Application VOLVO
- Brake pad Indicator cable/ W-Socket
Description (185cm)
Name Qty.
1 KB052 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 2

ANDAC No 0810 20572

OE Reference No 68326698 - 21296874 - 23740261

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (220cm)
Name Qty.

1 KB053 1  Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 2

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 409

MERITOR
INDICATOR CABLES




£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326699 - 21296875 - 23740262

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (240cm)
Name Qty.

1 KB054 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 3

ANDAC No 0810 20574

OE Reference No 68326913 - 21665043

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (265cm)
Name Qty.
MERITOR
WIBIEEEEE 1 KR0S 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 3

ANDAC No 0810 20575

OE Reference No 68327006 - 21665042 - 23740278

Application VOLVO - RENAULT

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (285cm)
Name Qty.

1 KB056 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 3

ANDAC No 0810 20576

OE Reference No 68326717 - 5001856029 - 21296864

Application RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (180cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

T RBOST T Socket type 5 - Yellow te

410 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

ANDAC No 0810 20577

OF Reference No 68326740 - 20928550 - 23740268

Application VOLVO - RENAULT : P~
L

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (160cm)

Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable
Socket type 5 - Ivory tie

ANDAC No 0810 20578
OE Reference No 68326747 - 20928561 - 23740274
Application VOLVO - RENAULT .

1 KBOS8 1

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (520cm)
Name Qty.
1 KBOS9 1 Brake pad Indicator cable IN[IICIA%E{TEEBLES

Socket type 5 - Brown tie

ANDAC No 0810 20579
OE Reference No 68326752 - 21116154
Application RENAULT .

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (75cm)

Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable
Socket type 5 - White tie

ANDAC No 0810 20580
OE Reference No 68326753 - 21116155
Application RENAULT e,

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (85cm)

1 KBO6O

Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

1 KBDel 1 Socket type 5 - Orange tie

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | an



£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326718 - 5001856030

Application RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (180cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

T KBO62 1 Socket type 6 - Red tie

ANDAC No 0810 20582

OE Reference No 68326741 - 20928551

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (330cm)
Name Qty.
TR 1 KBOAS , Brake pad Indicator cable

Socket type 6 - Grey tie

ANDAC No 0810 20583

OE Reference No 68326744 - 20928562 - 2374027

Application VOLVO - RENAULT

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (360cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBOGL Brake pad Indicator cable

Socket type 6 - Blue tie

0810 20584

OE Reference No 68326748 - 20928565 - 23740275

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (162cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable
Socket type 6 - Grey tie

1 KBO6S 1

412 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



£> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326749 - 20928566

Application VOLVO - RENAULT
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (180cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

1 KBO66 1 Socket type 6 - Purple tie

ANDAC No 0810 20586

OE Reference No 68326719 - 81259376038 - 81.259.376.038

Application MAN
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (250cm)
Name Qty.

MERITOR
INDICATOR CABLES

1 KBO67 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 7

ANDAC No 0810 20587

OE Reference No 68326721 - 81259376040 - 81.259.376.040

Application MAN

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (215c¢m)
Name Qty.

1 KBO68 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 7

0810 20588

OE Reference No 68326723 - 81259376042 - 81.259.376.042

Application MAN
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (175cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBO&Y 1  Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 8

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 413



MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

ANDAC No 0810 20589

OE Reference No 68326724 - 81259376043 - 81.259.376.043

Application MAN
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (175cm)
Name Qty.

1 KBO70 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 9

ANDAC No 0810 20590

OE Reference No 68326726 - 81259376045 - 81.259.376.045

Application MAN
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (215cm)
Name Qty.
MERITOR
LBIREEESE 1 KO 1 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 10

ANDAC No 0810 20591

OE Reference No 68326727 - 81259376046 - 81.259.376.046

Application MAN

Description Brake pad Indicator cable (250cm)
Name Qty.

1 KB072 Brake pad Indicator cable Socket type 10

ANDAC No 0810 20592

OE Reference No 68326750 - 20928575

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

T KBOBT socket type T1- Red CODEA

414 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/o~y
& \

ANDAC

(D> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

OE Reference No 68326751 - 20928574

Application VoLvo
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (200cm)
Name Qty.

Brake pad Indicator cable

T HBOTE T Socket type - Red CODE B

ANDAC No 0810 20594

OE Reference No 68326665

Application SOLARIS
Description Brake pad Indicator cable (150cm)
Name Qty.
— , Brake pad Indicator cable T

Socket type 1- Orange tie

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 415



> MERITOR INDICATOR CABLES

MERITOR
INDICATOR CABLES

416 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






1> WABCO PAN 17

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T262 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 Y4h 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30169

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T262 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 30103

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T263 1 Adjusting Mechanism ( Slotted )

2 YLh 2 Spring

0810 30170

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T263 1 Adjusting Mechanism ( Slotted )

418 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30105

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T249 1 Bridge

ANDAC No 0810 30172

OE Reference No

Application PAN17

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T249 1 Bridge

2 Ybh 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30107

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 TI31 1  Screw

2 TI32 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T34 1  Retainer

L Y12 1 Spring

5 TI35 1 Clutch

@ (2)
(3) @ (s)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 419




—~

/,//Frs
Ptk

/ { !/ll ,"

ANDAC
1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30174

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Screw

2 TI32 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T34 1 Retainer

4L Y12 1 Spring

5 T3 1 Clutch

6 SK7 1 SnapRing

7 71252 1 Washer

8 Y45 1 Spring

9 S86 1 Washer

10 S87 1 Washer

1 S88 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 30108

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 7125 1 Screw (Slotted )

2 TI32 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T34 1 Retainer

L Y12 1 Spring

5 TI3b 1 Clutch

ANDAC No 0810 30175

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 7125 1 Screw (Slotted)

2 TI32 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T34 1 Retainer

4L Y12 1 Spring

5 T35 1 Clutch

6 SK7 1 SnapRing

7 71252 1 Washer

8 Y4 1 Spring

9 S86 1 Washer

10 S87 1 Washer

1 S88 1 Washer

420 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 17

OE Reference No
Application PAN 17 ——
LA
Description Caliper Calibration Bolt ' i
Name Qty.
1 T3 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30111

OE Reference No

Application PAN17

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt ( Slotted )
Name Qty.

1 125 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30112

OE Reference No

Application PAN17

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T251 1 Lever

0810 30176

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1251 1 Lever

2 Ybh 2 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 421



—
-

/ ( !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC
1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30113

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 30114

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 SK7 1 SnapRing

2 1252 1 Washer

3 Y45 1 Spring

L SB6 1 Washer

5 S87 1 Washer

6 S88 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 30136

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 11 1 Guide Pin 029x9Imm
2 C127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 122 1 Guide Pin 029x77mm
4 €129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm - 12.9
5 K8 1 Boot
6 Klo 2  Boot
7 BS 3 Bush
g 39 2 MetalTap
9 K9 1 Rubber Tap
10 K20 1 Seal
1 T262 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 YLb 2 Spring
13 R13 2 Roller Bearing
14 1251 1 Lever

422 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30137

OE Reference No
Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 12 1 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm
2 C127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 T2 1 Guide Pin 029x77mm
4 (129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm - 12.9 " g =
5 K8 1 Boot -
6 Klb 2 Boot @
7 B9 3 Bush —
8 59 2 MetalTap =
9 K19 1 Rubber Tap —=
10 K20 1 Seal —
M 7262 1 Adjusting Mechanism (12)
12 Yib 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30182

OE Reference No
Application PAN17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 121 1 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm
2 (127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 T2 1 Guide Pin 029x77mm
4 C129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm - 12.9
5 K8 1 Boot
6 Kib 2  Boot
7 B9 3 Bush
8§ 59 2 MetalTap
9 K9 1 Rubber Tap
10 7123 1 Adjusting Mechanism
1 SK7 1 SnapRing
12 1252 1 Washer
13 Y45 1 Spring
14 S86 1 Washer
15 S87 1 Washer
16 S88 1 Washer

(s

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 423




WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30138

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 121 1 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm
2 (127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 T2 1 Guide Pin 029x77Tmm
4 (129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm - 12.9
5 K8 1 Boot
6 Klo 2  Boot
7 B 3 Bush
8 S9 2 MetalTap
9 K9 1 Rubber Tap
10 7123 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 30139

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 10 1 Guide Pin 029x91Tmm

2 C127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9

3 122 1 Guide Pin 029x77Tmm

4 C129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm - 12.9

5 K8 1 Boot

6 Kib 2 Boot

7 B5 3 Bush

8 S9 2 Metal Tap —

9 K9 1 Rubber Tap —:

10 K20 1 Seal ==

m 1263 1 Adjusting Mechanism ( Slotted ) =

Vb 2 Spring —

13 R13 2 Roller Bearing =

14 T251 1 Lever -
L
(12

424 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30140

OE Reference No
Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 12 1 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm
2 (127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 122 1 Guide Pin 029x77mm
4 C129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm - 12.9
5 K8 1  Boot
6 Kb 2 Boot
7 BS 3 Bush
8 59 2 MetalTap
9 K9 1 Rubber Tap
10 K20 1 Seal
M 1263 1 Adjusting Mechanism ( Slotted )
12 Yib 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30183

OE Reference No
Application PAN17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 10 1 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm
2 C127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 122 1 Guide Pin 029x77mm
4L C8 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm
5 K8 1 Boot
6 Kib 2  Boot
7 B9 3 Bush
8§ 59 2 MetalTap
9 K9 1 Rubber Tap
10 71253 1 Adjusting Mechanism ( Slotted )
1 SK7 1 SnapRing
12 1252 1 Washer
13 Y45 1 Spring
14 S86 1 Washer
15 S87 1 Washer
16 S88 1 Washer

(5

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 425




—
-

/ ( !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC

1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30141

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 121 1 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm
2 (127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 122 1 Guide Pin 029x77Tmm
4 C129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm
5 K8 1 Boot
6 Kb 2  Boot
7 B5 3 Bush
8 S9 2 MetalTap
9 K9 1 Rubber Tap
10 71253 1 Adjusting Mechanism ( Slotted )

ANDAC No 0810 30142

OE Reference No _ —

Application PAN 17 @ @

Description Caliper Repair Kit . '
Name Qty.

1 11 1 Guide Pin 029x9Imm @ @

2 C127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9 @ =

3 T2 1 Guide Pin 029x77mm @ gg =

4 C129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm * r— @

5 K8 1 Boot © —

6 Kb 2 Boot e m—

7 B5 3 Bush e m—

8 59 2 Metal Tap L i—

9 K9 1 Rubber Tap L i—

10 K20 1 Seal  ce—

1 K 1 Gasket omi—

12 C5 8  Screw M10x1x40mm @

426 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30143

OF Reference No 12999699VT - 12999702 - 1436853 -
42536957
Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
121 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm ;

1 1

2 (127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9

3 122 1 Guide Pin 029x77mm @ @
4 C129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

5 K8 1  Boot

6 Kb 2 Boot

7 BS 3 Bush

8 59 2 MetalTap

9 K9 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30144

12999704VT - 5001852880 - 1519363 -

OF Reference No o rnaggonosyt
Application PAN17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 C127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
2 (129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm
3 K8 1 Boot
4 Kib 2 Boot
5 BS 3 Bush
6 59 2 MetalTap g‘ g‘
7 K19 1 Rubber Tap u u u y y

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 4217



WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30145

OE Reference No 12999580VT - 81508226003 - 1517407

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 C127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9

2 (129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm

3 K8 1 Boot

L Kb 2 Boot

5 BS 3 Bush

6 S9 2 Metal Tap

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 K20 1 Seal

9 K21 1 Gasket

10 C15 8  Screw MI0X1x40mm

ANDAC No 0810 30146

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K8 1 Boot

2 Kb 2 Boot

3 B 3 Bush

4S9 2 Metal Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30147

OE Reference No 6401759202

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K8 1 Boot

2 Kb 2 Boot

428 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30148

OE Reference No
Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 120 1 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm
2 (127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 122 1 Guide Pin 029x77Tmm
L C129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm
5 C15 8  Screw M10x1x40mm

ANDAC No 0810 30149

OE Reference No
Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 12 1 Guide Pin 029x9Tmm
2 C127 1 Screw M16x1,5x87mm - 12.9
3 122 1 Guide Pin 029x77Tmm
L C129 1 Screw M16x1,5x70mm
5 B 3 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30193

OE Reference No
Application PAN17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K8 1 Boot
2 Kb 2 Boot
3 K9 1 Rubber Tap
4 K20 1 Seal )
B | 1 Metal Tap
6 SI31 1 Metal Tap @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 429



WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30194

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 59 1 Metal Tap

2 S13 1 Metal Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30150

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Gasket Kit
Name Qty.

1 K9 1 Rubber Tap

2 K20 1 Seal

3 K21 1 Gasket

4 C15 8  Screw M10x1x40mm

ANDAC No 0810 30151

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Gasket Kit
Name Qty.
K19 1 Rubber Tap
K20 1 Seal
K21 1 Gasket

0810 30152

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Gasket
Name Qty.

1 K21 1 Gasket

S S -

@ P o

430 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30260

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Klké 5  Boot

ANDAC No 0810 30222

81.50822-6042 - 640 322 932 2 -

OEReferenceNo ;03729322 - 81508226042
Application PAN17
Description Caliper Gasket Kit
Name Qty.
1 K8 1 Boot
2 K9 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30153

6401759202 - 3434382900 - 0906197 -

OE Reference No 130350827848
Application PAN17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K8 1 Boot
2 K9 1 Rubber Tap
K20 1 Seal

0810 30158

OE Reference No 6401759402 - 640 175 940 2

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Push Plate Slotted (Right)
Name Qty.

1 128 1 Push Plate Slotted

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 431



1> WABCO PAN 17

OE Reference No 6401759402 - 640175 940 2

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Push Plate Slotted (Left)
Name Qty.

1 129 1 Push Plate Slotted

ANDAC No 0810 30160

OE Reference No 6401759402 - 640 175 940 2

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Push Plate with Pin (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T2 1 PushPlate

ANDAC No 0810 30161

OE Reference No 6401759402 - 640 175 940 2

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Push Plate with Pin (Left)
Name Qty.

1 127 1 Push Plate

ANDAC No 0810 30184

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Cover Plate
Name Qty.

1 T2% 1 Cover Plate

Outer Side Inner Side

432 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



=~

o~y
(I 1 ,"

ANDAC

1> WABCO PAN 17

OE Reference No WVA 29088 - 12999782

Application PAN 17 m m
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit M A

Name Qty.
1§19 6  Retention Spring @
2 S158 2 Pad Retainer —
3 (73 2 Screw 7
4 KIL0 2 Rubber Tap 7

ANDAC No 0810 30277

OE Reference No WVA 29088 i I ¥ :
Application PANTI m m

Description Pad Indicator Kit @

Name  Qty. = 4 =7
1 S159 6 Retention Spring " ‘j@
2 S158 2 Pad Retainer
3 C73 2 Screw
4 KIL0 2 Rubber Tap l: l:
5 KBOO1 2 Indicator Cable @

-
® @

ANDAC No 0810 30278

OE Reference No ~ WVA 29088 ‘ ~ ‘ %
Application PAN17 M m
2
—

Description Pad Indicator Kit
Name Qty.

5159
S158

Retention Spring
Pad Retainer

Ol B~ W N —
N N N N o

C73 Screw

K140 Rubber Tap

KB002 Indicator Cable @ ""
== @@

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 433



WABCO PAN 17

ANDAC No 0810 30279

O Reference No WVA 29088 - 12182145 - 12182192 -

12999577

Application PAN 17
Description Pad Indicator Kit

Name Qty.
1 $§159 6  Retention Spring
2 S158 2 Pad Retainer
3 C73 2 Screw
4 Kls0 2 Rubber Tap
5 KBOO6 2 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 30282

OE Reference No WVA 29088 - 5010848607

Application PAN 17

Description Pad Indicator Kit
Name Qty.

1 159 6  Retention Spring

2 S158 2 Pad Retainer

3 C73 2 Screw

4 KlL0 2 Rubber Tap

5 KBO13 2 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 30226

OE Reference No

Application PAN 17

Description Caliper Rubber Tap Kit
Name Qty.

1 K9 2 Rubber Tap

2 K20 2 Seal

‘
j—
l‘-r

®

1

(2)

434 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> WABCO PAN 17

OE Ref N == J—

eference No l ] | | —

Application PAN 17-1 - MINIVAN ] e ==

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit 1 ﬁ:"f B - j_ I . __:
Name Qty.

1 S306 6  Retention Spring @

2 158 2 PadRetainer 7 =g =

3 (73 2

L KI40 2

Screw
Rubber Tap 7 @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 435



1> WABCO PAN 17

436 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



(=)
o
<
=

T
N
&N
—
—
|
o~
1
=
o.




1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30101

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T261 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 YLb 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30168

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 /PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T261 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 30104

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 /PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 1250 1 Bridge

438 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 3017

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T250 1 Bridge

2 Y4b 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30106

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T19 1  Screw

2 T33 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T34 1  Retainer

L Y12 1 Spring

5 TI35 1 Clutch

ANDAC No 0810 30173

OE Reference No
Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.
1 T9 1 Screw
2 T33 1 Adjuster Pin
3 T34 1 Retainer
4 Y12 1 Spring
5 T35 1 Clutch
6 SK7 1  SnapRing
1 1252 1 Washer —
8 Yu5 1 Spring o
9 S86 1 Washer N
10 S87 1 Washer @ @ @
T S88 1 Washer

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 439




1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30109

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt
Name Qty.

1 T% 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30112

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 /PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T251 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 30176

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T251 1 Lever

2 YLh 2 Spring

0810 30113

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R1 2 Roller Bearing

440 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30114

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 SK7 1 SnapRing

2 1252 1 Washer

3 Y4 1 Spring

L S86 1 Washer

5 S87 1 Washer

6 S88 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 30116

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 /PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin (38x118mm

2 C10 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S1h 2 MetalRing

6 Ki7 2 Boot

T K8 1 Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

9 K20 1 Seal

10 S5 1 Metal Tap

N S4 1 Metal Tap

12 B6 3 Bush

13 1261 1 Adjusting Mechanism

14 Ybh 2 Spring

15 R13 2 Roller Bearing

16 1251 1  Lever

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 441



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30117

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S5 2 Metal Ring

6 K7 2  Boot

7 K8 1 Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

9 K20 1 Seal

10 S5 1 Metal Tap

T Sk 1 Metal Tap

12 B6 3 Bush

13 1261 1 Adjusting Mechanism

14 Y 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30177

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 Cl0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S 2 MetalRing

6 K7 2 Boot

7 K8 1 Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

9 S5 1 Metal Tap

10 Sk 1 Metal Tap

1 Bé 3 Bush

12 T24 1 Adjusting Mechanism

13 SK7 1 SnapRing

14 1252 1 Washer

15 Y4b 1 Spring

16 S86 1 Washer

17 S87 1 Washer

18 S88 1 Washer @ @

442 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30118

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S1h 2 MetalRing

6 K7 2 Boot

T K8 1 Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

9 $H 1 Metal Tap

10 Si4 1 Metal Tap

T Bé 3 Bush

12 124 1 Adjusting Mechanism

0810 30178

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin (38x118mm

2 (0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T31 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 C128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S L Metal Ring

6 KI7 2 Boot

7 K8 1 Boot

g8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

9 S5 2 Metal Tap

10 Si4 2 Metal Tap

T Bé 3 Bush

12 T24 1 Adjusting Mechanism

13 SK7 1 SnapRing

14 1252 1 Washer

19 Y45 1 Spring

16 S86 1 Washer

17 S87 1 Washer

18 S88 1 Washer

19 K22 2 Boot (White)

G (9

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 443




1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30179

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S5 4 Metal Ring

6 K7 2  Boot

7 K8 1 Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

98 IS5 1 Metal Tap

10 Sk 1 Metal Tap

1 Bé 3 Bush

12 T24 1 Adjusting Mechanism

13 SK7 1 SnapRing

14 1252 1 Washer

15 Y45 1 Spring

16 S86 1 Washer

17 S87 1 Washer

18 S88 1 Washer

19 K22 2 Boot (White)

ANDAC No 0810 30119

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 Ci0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 SI5 4 MetalRing

6 K7 2  Boot

7 K8 1 Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

98 kS5 1 Metal Tap

10 Sk4 1 Metal Tap

1 Bé 3 Bush

12 T24 1 Adjusting Mechanism

13 K22 2 Boot (White)

444 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30120

12999738VT - 1505890 - 3434382701 -

OF Reference No 7747345 - 6402259212

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C10 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 C128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S1h 4 Metal Ring

6 KI7 2 Boot

7 K8 1  Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 Si4 2 Metal Tap

1 Bé 3 Bush

12 K22 2 Boot (White)

ANDAC No 0810 30121

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 C128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S L Metal Ring

6 K7 2 Boot

7 K8 1 Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

9 S5 1 Metal Tap

10 Si4 1 Metal Tap

T Bé 3 Bush

12 K22 2 Boot (White)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 445



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30122

12999776 - 34344382800 - 1628065 -
OE Reference No 1068119 - 6500700 - 501866626 - 85108166

- 6402259212

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm
2 C0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm
3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm
4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
5 S5 2 Metal Ring
6 K7 2  Boot
7 K8 1 Boot
8 K9 1 Rubber Tap
98 IS5 1 Metal Tap
10 Sk 2 Metal Tap
1 Bé 3 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30123

OE Reference No 6402259212- 640 225 9212

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 Ci0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 SI5 2 Metal Ring

6 Ki7 2 Boot

7 K8 1 Boot

8 K9 1 Rubber Tap

98 kS5 1 Metal Tap

10 Sk4 1 Metal Tap

1 Bé 3 Bush

446 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30124

OE Reference No 12999678VT - 5021170488 - 0865966

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin (038x118mm

2 CI0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm

3 T3 1 Guide Pin (38x76mm

L (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

5 S1h 2 MetalRing

6 K8 1  Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8§ Sh 1 Metal Tap

9 Sk 1 Metal Tap

10 Bb6 3  Bush

n K22 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 30181

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S5 4 MetalRing

2 K8 1  Boot

3 S5 2 Metal Tap

L Sk 2 Metal Tap

5 Bb 3 Bush

6 K17 2  Boot

7 K22 2 Boot (White)

ANDAC No 0810 30128

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1/PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S1h 4 Metal Ring

2 K8 1 Boot

3 S5 1 Metal Tap

L Sk 1 Metal Tap

5 Bb 3 Bush

6 K7 2  Boot

7 K22 2 Boot (White)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 447



oy,

/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC
1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30129

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 SB 2 Metal Ring

2 KB 1 Boot

3 | Sl 1 Metal Tap

L Sk 1 Metal Tap

5 Bb 3 Bush

6 K7 2  Boot

ANDAC No 0810 30130

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 /PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Sib 2 MetalRing

2 KB 1 Boot

3 | S 1 Metal Tap

L Sk 1 Metal Tap

5 Bb 3 Bush

6 K22 2 Boot (White)

ANDAC No 0810 30131

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 /PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S5 4 Metal Ring

2 K8 1 Boot

3 | S 1 Metal Tap

L Sk 1 Metal Tap

5 KI7 2 Boot

6 K22 2 Boot (White)

448 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30132

)
)

OE Reference No ' U
Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1 @
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 S5 2 MetalRing
K18 1 Boot
K17 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 30133

OE Reference No n',ff:\ \ F\ !
Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1 N @D \_/
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 S5 2 MetalRing

K18 1 Boot

K22 2 Boot (White)

ANDAC No 0810 30260

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Gasket
Name Qty.

1 Klsb 5  Boot

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 449



- Ty

/=y
/-~
(73

ANDAC
1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30134

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 7130 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm
2 CI0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm
3 T31 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm
L (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
5 Bb6 3  Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30135

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1/PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm
2 Cl0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm
3 T31 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm
L (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
5 C15 8  Screw M10x1x40mm

Cr— m— —"—
Cr— o —" — e —

ANDAC No 0810 30150

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Gasket Kit
Name Qty.
1 K9 1 Rubber Tap
2 K20 1 Seal ™
3 K21 1 Gasket -
4 C15 8  Screw MI0xTx40mm _ _ — —

450 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30151

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

1 K19 1
K20 1
K21 1

PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Caliper Gasket Kit

Rubber Tap
Seal
Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 30152

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 K2 1

PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Caliper Gasket

Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 30222

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 K8 1
2 K9 1

81.50822-6042 - 640 3229322 -
6403229322 - 81508226042

PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Caliper Repair Kit

Boot
Rubber Tap

o~
=
©,

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 451




—
-

/ { !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC
1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30153

6401759202 - 3434382900 - 0906197 -

OE Reference No

13C3508278AB
Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty. - _
"
K18 1 Boot -
K19 1 Rubber Tap
K20 1 Seal @

ANDAC No 0810 30156

OE Reference No 6401959362 - 640 195 936 2

Application PAN 19-1 /PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Push Plate Slotted (Right)
Name Qty.

1 1202 1 Push Plate Slotted

ANDAC No 0810 30157

OE Reference No 6401959362 - 640195 936 2

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Push Plate Slotted (Left)
Name Qty.

1 1200 1 Push Plate Slotted

ANDAC No 0810 30154

OE Reference No 6402259262 - 640 225 926 2

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Push Plate Slotted (Right)
Name Qty.

1 132 1 Push Plate Slotted

452 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

OE Reference No 6402259262 - 640 225 926 2

Application PAN 19-1 /PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Push Plate Slotted (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T33 1 Push Plate Slotted

ANDAC No 0810 30185

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Cover Plate
Name Qty.

1 T297 1 Cover Plate

Outer Side Inner Side

ANDAC No 0810 30208
OE ReferenceNo  WVA 29162 ﬁ—'::ﬁ:h

Application PAN 22-1 ‘;—_:ﬁ:h
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit A
Name  Qty. A

1 S155 6 Retention Spring m
2 Sbh 2 Pad Retainer @
3 C57 2 Screw
4 K19 2 Rubber Tap . N o
(2)
A
b= b= = =

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 453




oy,

/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC
1> WABCO PAN 19-1/ 22-1

ANDAC No 0810 30209

OF ReferenceNo  WVA 29126 - 29159 I
Application PAN 19-1 ﬁ h ﬂ %
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit ‘ g ‘ R

Name Qty. @
1 S197 6  Retention Spring
2 SB6 2 PadRetainer —~Z =2
3 Ch7 2 Screw
L K9 2 Rubber Tap @
- -~
— - N
(3) (@

ANDAC No 0810 30283

OF Reference o "1VA 29159 - 29126 - 1628064 - 12999797 M M
68323004 - 3424200100
Application PAN 19-1 2 A % & _\

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @
Name Qty.

1 S197 6  Retention Spring

2 S196 2 Pad Retainer

3 Ch7 2 Screw

L K19 2 Rubber Tap

5 KBOl4 2 Indicator Cable

ANDAC No 0810 30226

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1 [PAN 22-1
- =
Description Caliper Rubber Tap Kit \-;/ #

Name Qty.
1 K9 2 Rubber Tap @ @
2 K20 2 Seal

454 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



Nz
N
N
—
3
o~
1
=
<
.




1> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

ANDAC No 0810 30125

(Reraeneeiiy 12999746VT - 1440505 - 5001858722 -

261112999746VT
Application PAN 19-2
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

1 T30 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm
2 C0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm
3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm
4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
5 S5 2 Metal Ring
6 K22 2 Boot (White)
7 Kb9T136 2  Tappet and Boot
8 SKé 2 SnapRing
9 K9 2 Rubber Tap
10 S5 1 Metal Tap
1S4 1 Metal Tap
12 B6 3 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30180

OE Reference No 12999677V T - 5021170487 - 0865965

Application PAN19-2 i .

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name  Qty. N N
1 Cl0 1 Screw M16x1,5x120mm \-) \-) e e
2 (128 T Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9 ' h — S—
3 Sh 2 Metal Ring @ @
L K22 2 Boot (White)
5 K&9T136 2  Tappet and Boot
6 SKé 2 SnapRing O O
7 K9 2 Rubber Tap
8 S5 1 Metal Tap ® (6)
9 S4 1 Metal Tap
0 @ @
- W
@ (9)

456 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

ANDAC No 0810 30287
OE Reference No 12999678VT
Application PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T672 1 Guide Pin 038x128mm
2 CN5 1 Screw M16x1,5x130mm
3 T673 1 Guide Pin (38x70mm
4 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
5 S1h 2 MetalRing
6 K22 2 Boot (White)
7| S5 1 Metal Tap
8 S246 1 Ring
9 B6 3 Bush
10 KI75 1 Bellow Cap
ANDAC No 0810 30289
OE ReferenceNo  129996TIVT e — ~ N\ =
@ | {
Application PAN 22-2 - \ \ J —
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 CMb 1 Screw M16x1,5x130mm
2 (128 1 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
3 Shh 2 MetalRing
L K22 2 Boot (White)
5 K59T136 2 Tappet and Boot
6 SKé 2 SnapRing
/A IS5 1 Metal Tap
8 S246 1  Ring
9 Ki75 1 Bellow Cap
10 K19 2 Rubber Tap
ANDAC No 0810 30126
OE Reference No
Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2 .
Description Caliper Repair Kit lu, ) o=
Name Qty. \/' o
1 S5 2 Metal Ring 7 N\
2 K2 2 Boot (White) \ "/ =
3 K%9T136 2  Tappet and Boot ' S
L SKb 2 SnapRing @ @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 457



WABCO
PAN19-2 [ 22-2

> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

ANDAC No 0810 30127

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kb9T136 2 Tappet and Boot

2 SKé 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 30162

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T254 1 Bridge

2 Yho 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30163

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Bridge Assembly
Name Qty.
1 T254 1 Bridge
2 1255 1 Calibration Bolt (Right)
3 T256 1 Calibration Bolt (Left)
4 1257 2 Locking Shim
5 Yab 2 Spring
6 SK8 2 SnapRing O

458 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

ANDAC No 0810 30164

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 71255 1 Calibration Bolt (Right)

ANDAC No 0810 30165

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt ( Left )
Name Qty.

1 71256 1 Calibration Bolt (Left)

ANDAC No 0810 30166

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt Kit ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 T255 1 Calibration Bolt (Right)

2 T257 1 Locking Shim

3 SK8 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 30167

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T256 1 Calibration Bolt (Left)

2 1257 1 Locking Shim

3 SK8 1 SnapRing

3

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 459

WABCO
PAN19-2 [ 22-2



1> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

ANDAC No 0810 30261

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T548 1 Lever (Without Adjuster)

ANDAC No 0810 30216

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T390 1  Lever

ANDAC No 0810 30218

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Lever Housing
Name Qty.

1 T393 1 Housing

0810 30220

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R4 2 Roller Bearing

2 R42 2 Roller Bearing

460 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

ANDAC No 0810 30217

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Mechanism Gear Kit
Name Qty.
1 T39 1 Gear (Right) :
2 T392 1 Gear (Left) / ' @
3 Y28 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30221

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Lever Gear Set
Name Qty.

1 T39% 2 Lever Gear

ANDAC No 0810 30227

OE Reference No @
Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2 _
Description Caliper Mechanism Shaft Set
Name  Qty. o o @
1 1298 2 Shaft7
2 S3k4 L Washer
3 Y28 2 Spring @
L SK21 2 SnapRing @

ANDAC No 0810 30230

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2

Description Caliper Mechanism Shaft Set

1 1298 2 Shaft?

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 461

WABCO
PAN19-2 [ 22-2



oy,

/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC
1> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

ANDAC No 0810 30229

OE Reference No
Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Lever Mechanism Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 1357 1 Mechanism Shaft
2 T3% 1 Mechanism Clutch
3 R19 1 Clutch Bearing
L T39% 2 Lever Gear
5 SK21 2 SnapRing
6 Y27 1 Spring
7T SK22 1 SnapRing
8 ST 1 Washer
9 S72 1 Washer
ANDAC No 0810 30226
OE Reference No h
—_ e
Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2 - —_—
Description Caliper Rubber Tap Kit
Name Qty.
1 K9 2 Rubber Tap
2 K20 2 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 30219

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2
Description Caliper Gasket Kit
Name Qty.
K142 1 Cover Gasket
C15 2 Screw M10x10x40mm
Cla 5 Screw M16x1,5x40mm

462 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



&
//,'
(Ilr’.’

ANDAC
1> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

ANDAC No 0810 30280
O Reference No WVA 29141 - 29142 - 29119 - 68323004 - N
969900275 - 34424200900 1L L I :_é| ..f‘g;f I
Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2 - l I ‘g‘. .
. - " = i j o
Description Pad Indicator Kit = | o ,/g’J
Name  Qty. =2 l | pr==- @ @
1 S210 4 Retention Spring
2 S156 2 Pad Retainer
3 KBOO7 2 Indicator Cable
4 K9 2 RubberTap
5 €57 2 Screw L
ANDAC No 0810 30281
OF Reference No WVA 29141 - 29142 - 29119 - 68323004 -
969900275
Application PAN 19-2 PAN 22-2 - L ] T
| —
Description Pad Retainer Kit - l_ ] T
Name  Qty. — T
1 S210 L Retention Spring ' L Lf'__-“ - M,
2 S16 2 PadRetainer = - =
3 K9 2 Rubber Tap @ @
4 (87 2 Screw -

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 463



1> WABCO PAN 19-2 | 22-2

464 | original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






1> WABCO MAXX 17

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 Tiké 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 Yéb 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30311

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T2 1 Bridge

2 Yoh 2 Spring

WABCO
MAXX17

ANDAC No 0810 30313

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17
Description Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.
1 TIL3 1 Adjusting Mechanism
2 TIkL 1 Adjuster Pin
3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear
L Y63 1 Spring e —
5 T361 1 Clutch
6 TI4S 1 Retainer

®

466 | All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 17

ANDAC No 0810 30312

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 T7h3 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 Tlkk 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

L Y63 1 Spring

5 T361 1 Clutch

6 Tikd 1 Retainer

7 Slkd 1 Washer

§ Slé 1 Washer

9 S147 3 Washer

10 SK16 1 SnapRing

1 SK17 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 30314

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt
Name Qty.

1 TikL 1 Adjuster Pin

ANDAC No 0810 30315

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 TI4T 1 Lever

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 467

WABCO
MAXX17



WABCO
MAXX17

1> WABCO MAXX 17

ANDAC No 0810 30113

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 30206

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17
Description Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 Slkh 1 Washer

2 Slkb 1 Washer

3 ST 3 Washer

4 SKi6 1 SnapRing

5 SKI7 1 SnapRing

OO
O

OQQ

ANDAC No 0810 30316

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 Tik8 1 Guide Pin 030x9Tmm

2 TIL9 1 Guide Pin 030X77mm

3 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

4 Klé 2 Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 Kigo 1 Rubber Tap

7 K139 1 Seal

8 KBl 1 Rubber Tap

9 S9 2 Metal Tap

10 B5 3 Bush

N TIk6 1 Complete Mechanism

12 Yoi 2 Spring

13 TI47 1 Lever

14 R13 2 Roller Bearing

19 CN8 1 Screw

@IJ&,__ e p— e g—

468 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> WABCO MAXX 17

ANDAC No 0810 30317

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 TIk8 1 Guide Pin 030x9Tmm

2 TIL9 1 Guide Pin 030x77mm

3 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

4 Klé 2 Boot

5 K8 1  Boot

6 K80 1 Rubber Tap

T K139 1 Seal

8 K8l 1 Rubber Tap

9 $9 2 Metal Tap

10 B5 3 Bush

N TIkb 1 Complete Mechanism

12 Y 2 Spring

13 C18 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30318

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 TiL8 1 Guide Pin 030x9Tmm

2 TIL9 1 Guide Pin 030x77mm

3 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

4 Klé 2 Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 K80 1 Rubber Tap

T K139 1 Seal

8 K81 1 Rubber Tap

9 S9 2 MetalTap

10 B 3 Bush

T T750 1 Complete Mechanism

12 CN8 1 Screw

13 SlLs 1 Washer

14 Slké 1 Washer

15 SlL7 3 Washer

16 SK16 1 SnapRing

17 SKI7 1 SnapRing

18 1362 1 Adjusting Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 469

WABCO
MAXX 17



1> WABCO MAXX 17

OE Reference No l% | m——— _ ‘
o P )

Application MAXX 17 @ @

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete . — z ?
Name Qty. i-% % a —

1 Tk 1 Guide Pin 030x9Tmm @ @ l?

2 TILY 1 Guide Pin 030x77mm — =

3 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9 . o— @

LK 2 Boot (6)

5 K8 1 Boot

6 Kigo0 1 Rubber Tap

7 K139 1 Seal

8 Kigl 1 Rubber Tap

9 S9 2 Metal Tap

10 B5 3 Bush

N T750 1 Complete Mechanism

12 C18 1 Screw

13 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 30346

OE Reference No 6403179282 - 640 317 928 2

Application MAXX 17

gty Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

1 TIk8 1 Guide Pin 030x9Tmm
2 TIL9 1 Guide Pin 030x77mm
3 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
4 Klé 2  Boot
5 K8 1 Boot
6 Ki0 1 Rubber Tap
7 S9 2 Metal Tap
8 BS 3 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30146

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K8 1 Boot

2 Klé 2 Boot

3 B 3 Bush

4S9 2 Metal Tap

470 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 17

OE Reference No 6401759202

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K8 1  Boot

2 Kb 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 30320

OE Reference No 6403179222

Application MAXX 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 K8 1  Boot
2 Kb 2 Boot | ;
3 59 2 Metal Tap = :

- - A

L BS 3 iy
5 C128 2

- e
Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9 e 9 9

ANDAC No 0810 30321

OE Reference No
Application MAXX 17
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K8 1 Boot
K181 1 Rubber Tap
C18 1 Screw

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 41N



WABCO
MAXX17

1> WABCO MAXX 17

ANDAC No 0810 30322

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K21 1 Cover Gasket

2 C15 8  Cover Screw

3 Kigo 1 Rubber Tap

4 KBl 1 Rubber Tap

5 (N8 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30323

OE Reference No 6403179282 - 640 317 928 2

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K2 1 Cover Gasket

2 K180 1 Rubber Tap

3 K8 1 Rubber Tap

4 C8 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30324

OE Reference No 6403179262

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T366 1 Adjusting Gear

2 T367 1 Adjusting Pin

3 K8 1 Rubber Tap

L K139 1 Seal

5 CN8 1 Screw

@

. /";f é &
® ® ©

472 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices




1> WABCO MAXX 17

OE Reference No m m
Application MAXX 17 m m
Description Caliper Repair Kit m m

Name Qty. @
1§19 6  Retention Spring
2 S158 2 Pad Retainer LB .
3 (73 2 Screw M10x1,50mm 4
4 K180 2 Rubber Tap | =
" == .

ANDAC No 0810 30329

OE Reference No 6403179322 m ‘:ﬂi

Application MAXX 17 ‘;:-'-h::; m l@
7
>

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @
Name Qty. . .

1 S§159 6  Retention Spring @

2 S158 2 Pad Retainer @

3 (73 2 Screw M10x1,50mm =

4 K180 2 Rubber Tap - -

5 Ki8l 2 Rubber Tap

6 KBO1 2 Indicator Cable - o
(s)

ANDAC No 0810 30326

OE Reference No 6401759402 - 640 175 940 2

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Push Plate (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T751 1 PushPlate

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 473

WABCO
MAXX17



1> WABCO MAXX 17

OE Reference No 6401759402 - 640175 940 2

Application MAXX 17

Description Caliper Push Plate ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T752 1 Push Plate

ANDAC No 0810 30328

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 17
Description Caliper Cover
Name Qty.

1 T753 1 Cover

WABCO
MAXX17

474 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






1> WABCO MAXX 19

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T757 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 Yéb 2 Spring

o (RN (AN

ANDAC No 0810 30245

OE Reference No

——

Application MAXX 19 =

Description Caliper Bridge =

Name Qty. =

1 1577 1 Bridge —

2 Yoh 2 Spring =

‘--'.

i @

ANDAC No 0810 30232

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T359 1 Screw

2 71358 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

4 Y63 1 Spring

5 T361 1 Clutch

6 T360 1 Retainer

476 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 19

ANDAC No 0810 30198

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T359 1 Screw

2 T358 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

L Y63 1 Spring

5 T361 1 Clutch

6 T360 1 Retainer

7 Slkd 1 Washer

§ Slé 1 Washer

9 S147 3 Washer

10 SK16 1 SnapRing

N SK17 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 30233

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt
Name Qty.

1 T359 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30248

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T582 1 Cover Gasket
S14 2 Cover Screw
T365 2 Rubber Tap

B

All ariginal numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 477

WABCO
M

AXX19



1> WABCO MAXX 19

ANDAC No 0810 30201

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R40 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 30200

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Calper Roller Bearing Kit w M
Name  Qty. @
1

R40 Roller Bearing

1365 Pin
S141 Lever Bearing

2
3 —_——
==
WABCO

N N N

ANDAC No 0810 30206

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Slsd 1 Washer

2 Slk6 1 Washer

3 ST 3 Washer

4 SKi6 1 SnapRing

5 SKI7 1 SnapRing

478 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 19

ANDAC No 0810 30331

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T754 1 Guide Pin 038x104mm

2 C128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 Kél 2 Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 SH 2 Metal Tap

7 BL8 3 Bush

8 K8l 1 Rubber Tap

9 CN8 1 Screw

10 K180 1 Rubber Tap

n 1757 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 K139 1 Seal

13 Yéu 2 Spring

14 Th82 1 Lever

15 Si4 2 Lever Bearing

16 T365 2 Pin

17 RA4O 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 30332

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T754 1 Guide Pin 038x104mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

L Kél 2 Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 S5 2 Metal Tap

7 BL8 3 Bush

8 K81 1 Rubber Tap

9 Cm8 1 Screw

10 K180 1 Rubber Tap

n 1757 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 K139 1 Seal

13 Yéu 2 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 479

WABCO
M

AXX19



1> WABCO MAXX 19

ANDAC No 0810 30333

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TI54 1 Guide Pin 038x104mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

L Kél 2 Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 SH 2 Metal Tap

7 BLS 3 Bush

8 K8l 1 Rubber Tap

9 (N8 1 Screw

10 K180 1 Rubber Tap

T K39 1 Seal

12 T499 1 Adjusting Mechanism

13 SlL5 1 Washer

14 Sl 1 Washer

15 S1L7 3 Washer

16 SKié 1 SnapRing

17 SK17 1 SnapRing

18 1362 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 30334

OE Reference No
Ynaco

A9
Application MAXX 19
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T754 1 Guide Pin 038x104mm
2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm
L Kél 2 Boot
5 K8 1 Boot
6 S5 2 Metal Tap
7 BLS 3 Bush
8§ Kigl 1 Rubber Tap
9 Cm8 1 Screw
10 K180 1 Rubber Tap
1 K39 1 Seal
12 T499 1 Adjusting Mechanism
13 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

480 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 19

ANDAC No 0810 30335

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T754 1 Guide Pin 038x104mm

2 C128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 Th76 1 Guide Pin (38x76mm

L Kbl 2  Boot

5 K8 1  Boot

6 SH 2 Metal Tap

7 B48 3 Bush

8 K8l 1 Rubber Tap

9 Cn8 1  Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30336

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TI54 1 Guide Pin 038x104mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 Th76 1 Guide Pin (038x76mm

L Kol 2 Boot

5 K8 1  Boot

6 S5 2 Metal Tap

7 B48 3 Bush

8 K8l 1 Rubber Tap

9 Cn8 1  Screw

10 K180 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30324

OE Reference No 6403179262

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T366 1 Adjusting Gear

2 T367 1 Adjusting Pin

3 KBl 1 Rubber Tap

L K39 1 Seal

5 (8 1 Screw

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 481

WABCO
M

AXX19



WABCO
MAXX19

1> WABCO MAXX 19

ANDAC No 0810 30364

OE Reference No 6403179262

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T366 1 Adjusting Gear

2 T367 1 Adjusting Pin

3 K39 1 Seal

4 KI80 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30238

OE Reference No 6403222692

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Seal Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ké0 5  Cover Seal

ANDAC No 0810 30337

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
K181 1 Rubber Tap
cn8 1 Screw
K18 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 30253

OE Reference No 6403196504

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Cover Kit

Name Qty.
1 S127 1 Cover

@
2 C7 6  Screw M8x16mm ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ l
(2)

482 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 19

ANDAC No 0810 30267

OE Reference No 6403229322 - 8975700194
Application MAXX 19
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Keél 2 Boot
2 KB 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 30339

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K6l 2 Boot

2 K8 1 Boot

3 S5 2 MetalTap

4 BL8 3 Bush

5 K81 1 Rubber Tap

6 Cn8 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30338

OE Reference No 6403199222
Application MAXX 19
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 C128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
2 Kol 2 Boot
3 K8 1  Boot
L Sh 2 Metal Tap
5 B48 3 Bush

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 483

WABCO
M

AXX19



—
-

/ ( !/ ll,:l‘ p

ANDAC

1> WABCO MAXX 19

OE Reference No 6403193116 - 640319928

Application MAXX 19

Description Caliper Push Plate ( Right)
Name Qty.

1 TI5% 1 Push Plate

ANDAC No 0810 30341

OE Reference No 6403193116 - 640319928

Application MAXX 19
Description Caliper Push Plate ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 TI56 1 PushPlate

ANDAC No 0810 30343

-———__\\
OReferenceNo 6403199302 ﬁ . 3
WABCD m ~3
MAXXT9 —— T~

Application MAXX 19 m . ~3

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit m @ @

Name Qty. F "':i " & -

1 S143 6  Retention Spring m

2 SW4 2 PadRetainer (1)

3 C72 2 Screw M10x1,50mm

L K180 2 Rubber Tap -—/'0

5 Kigl 2 Rubber Tap

6 KB013 2 Indicator Cable . w

7 C18 2 Screw @

484 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 19

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 19 m m
Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit m m
e ) m m

1 S143 6  Retention Spring

2 Slkk 2 Pad Retainer @
3 (72 2 Screw M10x1,50mm

4 K180 2 Rubber Tap

i
of I
o/ &/

WABCO
MAXX19

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 485



WABCO MAXX 19

WABCO
MAXX19

486 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o
o
=
=

=
<
=
o~
o~
><
>
<
=




1> WABCO MAXX 22 MAN

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T363 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 Yéb 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30231

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 Th2L 1 Bridge

2 Yoh 2 Spring

WABCO
MAXX 22 MAN

ANDAC No 0810 30232

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 T359 1 Screw

2 71358 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

4 Y63 1 Spring

5 T361 1 Clutch

6 T360 1 Retainer

488 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> WABCO MAXX 22 MAN

ANDAC No 0810 30198

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN @

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit .
Name Qty. -‘H‘:

1 T359 1 Screw w

2 T358 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear @ @ @ @

L Y63 1 Spring ; :

5 T361 1 Clutch o

6 T360 1 Retainer '

7 Slkd 1 Washer @ @

8 Sk 1 Washer

9 S147 3 Washer

10 SK16 1 SnapRing o o o

1 SK17 1 SnapRing @

ANDAC No 0810 30233

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt
Name Qty.

1 T359 1 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30199

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T364 1 Lever
S14 2 Lever Bearing
T365 2 Pin

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 489

WABCO
MAXX 22 MAN



> WABCO MAXX 22 MAN

ANDAC No 0810 30201

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R40 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 30200

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit w M
Name  Qty. @
1

R40 2 Roller Bearing
S141 2 Lever Bearing
1365 2 Pin

WABCO
MAXK 22 MAN @ @

ANDAC No 0810 30206

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Slsd 1 Washer

2 Slk6 1 Washer

3 ST 3 Washer

4 SKi6 1 SnapRing

5 SKI7 1 SnapRing

490 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> WABCO MAXX 22 MAN

ANDAC No 0810 30234

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 71389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 S15 2 MetalRing

5 K7 2 Boot

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 K139 1 Seal

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 BA48 3 Bush

N 1363 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 Y 2 Spring

13 T365 2 Pin

14 S141 2 Lever Bearing

15 R40 2 Roller Bearing

16 T364 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 30235

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 T389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4§15 2 MetalRing

5 K7 2 Boot

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8§ Ki39 1 Seal

9 S5 2 MetalTap

10 B4 3 Bush

n 1363 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 Yéh 2 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 491

WABCO
MAXX 22 MAN



> WABCO MAXX 22 MAN

ANDAC No 0810 30236

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 71389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 S5 2 Metal Ring

5 K17 2 Boot

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 KI39 1 Seal

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 B48 3 Bush

T T499 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 S1sb 1 Washer

13 Slié 1 Washer

14 S147 3 Washer

15 SKi6 1 SnapRing

16 SK17 1 SnapRing

17 1362 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 30237

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN
e
Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.
1 1389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm
2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm
4 S15 2 Metal Ring
5 KI7 2 Boot
6 K8 1 Boot
7 K9 1 Rubber Tap
8 KI39 1 Seal
9 S5 2 Metal Tap
10 B48 3 Bush
1 T499 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 1362 1 Adjusting Gear

492 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 22 MAN

OE Reference No 81.50822-6038 - 640 322 926 2

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 71389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 S15 2 MetalRing

5 K7 2 Boot

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 K139 1 Seal

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 BA48 3 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30202

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K9 1 Rubber Tap

2 K39 1 Seal

3 T366 1 Adjusting Gear

L T367 1 Adjuster Pin

ANDAC No 0810 30238

OE Reference No 6403222692

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Seal Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ké0 5  Cover Seal

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 493

WABCO
MAXX 22 MAN



> WABCO MAXX 22 MAN

ANDAC No 0810 30213

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Seal Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kbl 5  Seal

ANDAC No 0810 30203

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S1L0 1 Metal Cap
2 K37 1 Gasket

WABCO
MAXX 22 MAN

ANDAC No 0810 30204

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 S139 1 Caliper Cover
2 (7 6  Screw M8xl6mm @

$88488
(2)

494 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> WABCO MAXX 22 MAN

ANDAC No 0810 30214

OE Reference No 81.50822-6040 - 640 322 928 2

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Sensor Cover
Name Qty.

1 Pok 1 Sensor Cover

2 K9 1 Rubber Cap

ANDAC No 0810 30205

OE Reference No WVA 29279

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.

1 S143 6  Retention Spring

2 Slkk 2 Pad Retainer

3 C72 2 Screw M10x12mm

L K19 2 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30211

OE Reference No 6403229352

Application MAXX 22 MAN
Description Caliper Push Plate (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T369 1  PushPlate

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 495

WABCO
MAXX 22 MAN



1> WABCO MAX) 22 MAN

OE Reference No 6403229352

Application MAXX 22 MAN
Description Caliper Push Plate (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T380 1 Push Plate

WABCO
MAXX 22 MAN

496 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o
=
o~
o~
><
>
<
=




1> WABCO MAXX 22 MB

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T363 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 Yéb 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30231

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 Th2L 1 Bridge

2 Yoh 2 Spring

WABCO
MAXX 22 MB

ANDAC No 0810 30232

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 T359 1 Screw

2 71358 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

4 Y63 1 Spring

5 T361 1 Clutch

6 T360 1 Retainer

498 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> WABCO MAXX 22 MB

ANDAC No 0810 30198

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 T359 1 Screw

2 T358 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

L Y63 1 Spring

5 T361 1 Clutch

6 T360 1 Retainer

7 Slkd 1 Washer

§ Slé 1 Washer

9 S147 3 Washer

10 SK16 1 SnapRing

1 SK17 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 30233

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt
Name Qty.

1 T359 1  Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30239

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 Th74 1 Lever
S14 2 Lever Bearing
T365 2 Pin

2 2

@

L
©

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 499

WABCO
MAXX 22 MB



> WABCO MAXX 22 MB

ANDAC No 0810 30201

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R40 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 30200

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit w M
Name  Qty. @
1

R40 2 Roller Bearing
S141 2 Lever Bearing
1365 2 Pin

WABCO
MAXX 22 MB

ANDAC No 0810 30206

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Slsd 1 Washer

2 Sk 1 Washer

3 ST 3 Washer

4 SKi6 1 SnapRing

5 SKI7 1 SnapRing

500 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> WABCO MAXX 22 MB

ANDAC No 0810 30240

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 71389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 S15 2 MetalRing

5 K7 2 Boot

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 K139 1 Seal

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 BA48 3 Bush

N 1363 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 Y 2 Spring

13 T365 2 Pin

14 S141 2 Lever Bearing

15 R40 2 Roller Bearing

16 T574 1 Lever

®[
1

=0

D CYEPED -

ANDAC No 0810 30235

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 T389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4§15 2 MetalRing

5 K17 2 Boot

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 K39 1 Seal

9 S5 2 MetalTap

10 B4 3 Bush

n 1363 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 Yéi 2 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 501

WABCO
MAXX 22 MB



> WABCO MAXX 22 MB

ANDAC No 0810 30236

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN

Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 71389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 S5 2 Metal Ring

5 K17 2 Boot

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 KI39 1 Seal

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 B48 3 Bush

T T499 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 Sl45 1 Washer

13 SlL6 1 Washer

14 S147 3 Washer

15 SKi6 1 SnapRing

16 SK17 1 SnapRing

17 1362 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 30237

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MAN
WABCO
MAXX 22MB Description Caliper Repair Kit Complete
Name Qty.

1 1389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm
2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
3 13 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm
4 S15 2 Metal Ring
5 KI7 2 Boot
6 K8 1 Boot
7 K9 1 Rubber Tap
8 KI39 1 Seal
0N k5h 2 Metal Tap
10 B48 3 Bush
1 T499 1 Adjusting Mechanism
12 1362 1 Adjusting Gear

502 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXX 22 MB

ANDAC No 0810 30196

OE Reference No 81.50822-6038 - 640 322 926 2

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 71389 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T3 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 S15 2 MetalRing

5 K7 2 Boot

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 K139 1 Seal

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 BA48 3 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30202

OF Reference No 6403229272 - 81508226039 -

P3093000490
Application MAXX 22 MB
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

1 K9 1 Rubber Tap
2 K139 1 Seal
3 T366 1 Adjusting Gear
L T367 1 Adjuster Pin

ANDAC No 0810 30238

OE Reference No 6403222692

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Seal Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ké0 5  Cover Seal

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 503

WABCO
MAXX 22 MB



1> WABCO MAXX 22 MB

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 $S139 1 Caliper Cover

2 C7 6  Screw M8xl6mm

ANDAC No 0810 30241

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Sensor Cover
Name Qty.

1 P73 1 Sensor Cover

2 K9 1 Rubber Cap

WABCO
MAXX 22 MB

ANDAC No 0810 30205

OE Reference No WVA 29279 - -
Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @
Name Qty.
1 Ss3 6  Retention Spring ~, ot
2 Slih 2 Pad Retainer P "‘:; "‘:;
3 C72 2 Screw M10x12mm @
4 K19 2 Rubber Tap
L L
b — T — - —

504 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



£> WABCO MAXX 22 MB

OE Reference No 6403229352

Application MAXX 22 MB

Description Caliper Push Plate (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T369 1 PushPlate

ANDAC No 0810 30212

OE Reference No 6403229352

Application MAXX 22 MB
Description Caliper Push Plate (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T380 1 PushPlate

WABCO
MAXX 22 MB

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 505



WABCO MAXX 22 MB

WABCO
MAXX 22 MB

506 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



m_l
mn
><
= 5
<<
=




1> WABCO MAXX 22T

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T581 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 Yéb 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30245

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T
Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.
1 T577 1 Bridge
2 Yoh 2 Spring
WABCO
MAXK 22T
ANDAC No 0810 30246
OE Reference No
Application MAXX 22 T
Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.
1 T578 1 Screw
2 1579 1 Adjuster Pin
3 Y63 1 Spring
4 T361 1 Clutch
5 T360 1 Retainer

508 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> WABCO MAXX 22T

ANDAC No 0810 30244

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 Th78 1 Screw

2 T579 1 Adjuster Pin

3 Y63 1 Spring

4 T361 1 Clutch

5 T360 1  Retainer

6 SlLd 1 Washer

() 1 SnapRing

8 Slib 1 Washer

9 S47 3 Washer

10 SK17 1  SnapRing

N S35 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 30247

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22T

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt
Name Qty.

1 T578 1  Screw

T

e

ANDAC No 0810 30248

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T5h82 1 Lever

2 S4 2 Lever Bearing
1365 2 Pin

o

@

_— —

g p—
© ®

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 509

WABCO
MAXX 22T



1> WABCO MAXX 22T

ANDAC No 0810 30200

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T y = e B
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
1 R40 2 Roller Bearing
2 Sy 2 Lever Bearing
1365 2 Pin @

ANDAC No 0810 30201

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Repair Kit L
Name Qty.

1 R40 2 Roller Bearing

WABCO

MAXK 22T
ANDAC No 0810 30256

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit @ @ @

Name Qty.
S145 Washer o o o
SK16 Snap Ring

S1L6 Washer @

1

1

1
S147 3 Washer o
SK17 1 SnapRing
S35 1 Washer o

o O B O N —

510 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> WABCO MAXX 22T

ANDAC No 0810 30249

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 Thlh 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 Kél 2 Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 K9 1 Rubber Tap

7 K20 1 Seal

g SH 2 Metal Tap

9 B6 3 Bush

10 T581 1 Adjusting Mechanism

N Yo 2 Spring

12 T365 2 Pin

13 Siu 2 Lever Bearing

14 R40 2 Roller Bearing

15 Th82 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 30250

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 Tb76 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

L Kel 2 Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 K9 1 Rubber Tap

T K20 1 Seal

g8 S5 2 Metal Tap

9 Bé 3 Bush

10 T581 1 Adjusting Mechanism

n Yéb 2 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 5N

WABCO
MAXX 22T



WABCO
MAXX 22T

1> WABCO MAXX 22T

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 Ta76 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

L Kél 2  Boot

5 K8 1  Boot

6 K9 1 Rubber Tap

7 K20 1 Seal

8 Shb 2 Metal Tap

9 Bb 3 Bush

10 T580 1 Adjusting Mechanism

T S14d 1 Washer

12 SKi6 1 SnapRing

13 SlL6 1 Washer

14 S147 3 Washer

15 SK17 1 SnapRing

16 S35 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 30252

OE Reference No

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 Th76 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

L Kél 2  Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 K9 1 Rubber Tap

7 K20 1 Seal

8 S5 2 Metal Tap

9 Bb 3 Bush

10 T580 1 Adjusting Mechanism

512 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> WABCO MAXX 22T

ANDAC No 0810 30257

OE Reference No 640 222 928 2 - 1199858 - 6402229282

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 Kél 2 Boot

5 K8 1 Boot

6 K9 1 Rubber Tap

155 2 Metal Tap

8 B6 3 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30238

OE Reference No 6403222692

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Seal Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ké0 5  Cover Seal

ANDAC No 0810 30253

OE Reference No 6403196504

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S127 1 Caliper Cover

2 C7 6  Screw M8x16mm

®

$88488
(2)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 513

WABCO
MAXX 22T



1> WABCO MAXX 22T

OE Reference No WVA 29279 - -
Application MAXX 22 T m m

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit @

Name Qty.
1 Ss3 6  Retention Spring - -, -~
2 S 2 PadRetainer - ~%4 — ~
3 C72 2 Screw M10x12mm @
L K9 2 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30154

OE Reference No 6402259262 - S353039 - 1146640

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Push Plate (Right)
Name Qty.

1 7132 1 Push Plate

WABCO

MAXK 22T
ANDAC No 0810 30155

OE Reference No 6402259262 - S353039 - 1146640

Application MAXX 22 T

Description Caliper Push Plate (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T33 1 PushPlate

514 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






> WABCO MAXXUS

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T632 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 Yéb 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30231

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 Th2L 1 Bridge

2 Yoh 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30265
WABCO
MAXKUS

OE Reference No ] v

Application MAXXUS m

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit @ @
Name Qty. .'-H-'.

1 T578 1 Screw w

2 71358 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear @ @

L Y63 1 Spring .

5 T361 1 Clutch

6 T360 1 Retainer :

516 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXXUS

ANDAC No 0810 30266

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Kit
Name Qty.

1 Th78 1 Screw

2 1358 1 Adjuster Pin

3 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

L Y63 1 Spring

5 T361 1 Clutch

6 T360 1 Retainer

7 SlL5 1 Washer

8 SKi6 1 SnapRing

9 SlLb 1 Washer

10 S147 3 Washer

N SK17 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 30247

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Calibration Bolt IH”H \ H 1L 'Im'ﬁ Al -
Name  Qty. fLLLLEELY

1 T578 1  Screw

ANDAC No 0810 30199
WABCO
MAXHUS

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 T364 1 Lever

2 S4 2 Lever Bearing
T365 2 Pin

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 517



WABCO
MAXXUS

> WABCO MAXXUS

ANDAC No 0810 30201

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R40 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 30200

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS
Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.
R40 2 Roller Bearing
S141 2 Lever Bearing
1365 2 Pin

ANDAC No 0810 30268

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

L Kel 2 Boot

5 K39 1 Seal

6 Ki8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 Ké0 1 Seal

ON k5h 2 Metal Tap

10 B48 3 Bush

1 Té32 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 Yoi 2 Spring

13 T365 2 Pin

14 S14 2 Lever Bearing

15 R4O 2 Roller Bearing

16 T364 1 Lever

518 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXXUS

ANDAC No 0810 30269

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 C128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

4 Kél 2 Boot

5 K139 1 Seal

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 Kel 1 Seal

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 BA48 3 Bush

N T632 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 Y 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30270

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

L Kél 2 Boot

5 K139 1 Seal

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 Ke0 1 Seal

9 S5 2 MetalTap

10 B48 3 Bush

N T633 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 Slkb 1 Washer

13 SKi6 1 SnapRing

14 Slké 1 Washer

15 SI47 3 Washer

16 SKI17 1 SnapRing

17 T362 1 Adjusting Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 519

WABCO
MAXXUS



WABCO
MAXXUS

> WABCO MAXXUS

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm

2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9

3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm

L Kél 2  Boot

5 K39 1 Seal

6 K8 1 Boot

7 K9 1 Rubber Tap

8 Ké0 1 Seal

9 $H 2 Metal Tap

10 B48 3 Bush

1 T633 1 Adjusting Mechanism

12 1362 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 30272

OE Reference No 6403229382 - 640 322938 2 -

P3093000460

Application MAXXUS
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 T575 1 Guide Pin 038x118mm
2 (128 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm - 12.9
3 T576 1 Guide Pin 038x76mm
L Kél 2  Boot
5 K8 1 Boot
6 K9 1 Rubber Tap
i 1S5 2 Metal Tap
8 BL8 3 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 30238

OE Reference No 6403222692

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Seal Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ké0 5  Cover Seal

520 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



1> WABCO MAXXUS

ANDAC No 0810 30267

OE Reference No 6403229322 - 640 322 932 2

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Boot Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kél 2 Boot

2 K8 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 30204

OE Reference No

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S139 1 Caliper Cover

28 1] 6  Screw M8x16mm

@

1481l
®

ANDAC No 0810 30273

OE Reference No 6403229352 - 640 322 935 2

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Push Plate (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T628 1 PushPlate

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 521

WABCO
MAXXUS



> WABCO MAXXUS

OE Reference No 6403229352 - 640 322 935 2

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Push Plate (Left)
Name Qty.

1 Té621 1 PushPlate

ANDAC No 0810 30205
OE Reference No WVA 29279 ": Q ﬁ ::|

Application MAXXUS m m

Description Caliper Repair Kit @

Name Qty.
1 Ss3 6  Retention Spring ~ -,
2 Sk 2 PadRetainer . o
3 C72 2 Screw M10x12mm @ N
4 K19 2 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30202
WABCO
MAXKUS

6403229272 - 81508226039 -
P3093000490

Application MAXXUS

Description Caliper Repair Kit - °

Name Qty. @ @

OE Reference No

1 K9 1 Rubber Tap e

2 K% 1 Seal 7

3 T366 1 Adjusting Gear m *
4 T367 1 Adjuster Pin

522 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






WABCO
1000V6

1> WABCO 1000V6

ANDAC No 0810 30115

12999729VT - 81508006023 - 082139200 -

OE Reference No 11015566 - 1517354

Application 1000V6

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TIL0 2 Guide Pin 025x81mm

2 TIb 2 Guide Pin (125x81mm

3 | 2y 4 Screw M12x1,5x90mm

L Ké2 2 Boot

5 B2 8 Bush

6 Ko3 4 Boot

T Kok 2 0O-Ring

8 Kéd 2 Seal

9 Kéb 2 Dust Cover

10 Tik2 L Metal Tap

N C26 2 Screw M6x1x20mm

12 Yi 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 30344

OE Reference No

Application 1000V6

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TIL0 1 Guide Pin 025x8Tmm

2 Tk 1 Guide Pin 025x8Tmm

3 C2% 2 Screw M12x1,5x90mm

4 K63 2 Boot

5 B2 4 Bush

6 Tib2 2 Metal Tap

ANDAC No 0810 30345

OE Reference No

Application 1000V6

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ké2 1 Boot

2 K63 2 Boot

524 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



owm
o
@
=
= o
<<
o




> WABCO CARRIERS

6401750012 - 5001852882 - 5010422260

OE Reference No -1403632 - 1440500 - 500328232

- 81508046355 - 81508046089 - 213 mm
81508046073
M16x1,5 M14x1,5
Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)

Name Qty.
1 1299 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30187

6401750022 - 5001852883 - 5010422261
- 1403633 - 1440501 - 500328234

O ReferenceNo o1 000463514 - 81508046090 -

213 mm
81508046072
Application PAN 17 M16x1,5 M14x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)

Name Qty.
1 T325 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30188

OE Reference No
263 mm

Application PAN 19-1 M16x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T300 1 Caliper Carrier

526 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



(> WABCO CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 30189

OE Reference No

Application PAN 19-1

Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T326 1 Caliper Carrier

263 mm

M16x1,5 211,80 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30190

40195017 - 40195001 - 40225015 -

OE Reference No ;195016 - 3080003320 - 3080001901
Application PAN 19-1 PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)
Name Qty.
1 T301 1 Caliper Carrier

263 mm

M16x1,5

210,80 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30191

40195018 - 40195002 - 3080003220 -

OE Reference No 3500001801 - 40225015 - 40225016
Application PAN 19-1PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.
1 1327 1 Caliper Carrier

263 mm

M16x1,5 210,80 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 527




> WABCO CARRIERS

6403220050 - 6403220080 - 81.50804-

O ReferenceNo /oo g1 50804-6580

280 mm

Application MAXX 22 - MAN MI6x1,5 M18x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T373 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30215

6403220040 - 6403220070 - 81.50804-

O ReferenceNo /ooy g1 50804-8581

280 mm
Application MAXX 22 - MAN Mioxe M18x1,5
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T384 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30254

OE Reference No 286 mm

M16x1.5 211,50 mm

Application MAXX 22T
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T583 1 Caliper Carrier

201,50 mm

528 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



(> WABCO CARRIERS

OE Reference No

286 mm
M16x1,5
Application MAXX 221 211,50 mm
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 Th84 1 Caliper Carrier

201,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30275

OE Reference No 6409097476 - 640 909 74 76 280 mm M20x1.5

Application MAXXUS
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)

Name Qty.
1 T629 1 Caliper Carrier

310 mm
393,50 mm N
ANDAC No 0810 30276
OF Reference No 6409097476 - 640 909 74 T6 280 mm M2OXS
M16x1,5

Application MAXXUS
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)

Name Qty.

1 Te37 1 Caliper Carrier

393,50 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 529



> WABCO CARRIERS

OE Reference No

213 mm

M16x1,5
Application PAN 17 1.  17625mm M
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)Front
Name Qty.

1 1729 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30285

OE Reference No
213 mm

M16x1,5
Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Carrier (Right) Front
Name Qty.

1 T730 1 Caliper Carrier

\

ANDAC No 0810 30286

OE Reference No
213,50 mm

M16x1,5 M12x1,5

Application PAN 17
Description Caliper Carrier (Left/Right) Rear
Name Qty.

1 T728 1 Caliper Carrier

530 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



(> WABCO CARRIERS

OE Reference No 40195044 - 40195046 - 5001865919 -
1407635 - 1628063 263 mm

Application PAN19-2
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.
1 T733 1 Caliper Carrier 246,25 mm

351,25 mm

372 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30292

OF Reference No 40195043 - 40195045 - 5001865918 -
1407634 - 1628062 263 mm

M16x1,5 M18x1,5

Application PAN19-2
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)
Name Qty.

246,25 mm
351,25 mm

1 T732 1 Caliper Carrier

372 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30293

263 mm

OE Reference No 6402250300 - SCB1035094

M16x1,5

Application PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T738 1 Caliper Carrier

201,50 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 531



> WABCO CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 30294

OE Reference No 6402250310 - SCB1035095

Application PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T739 1 Caliper Carrier

263 mm

M16x1,5

201,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30296

OE Reference No 6401950680 - 6401950740

Application PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Carrier ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T720 1 Caliper Carrier

263 mm

M16x1,5 M18x1,5

316,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30297

OE Reference No 6401950690 - 6401950750

Application PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Carrier ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 TN 1 Caliper Carrier

263 mm

M16x1,5 M18x1,5

532 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




(> WABCO CARRIERS

OE Reference No

263 mm
Mi6x1,5 211,80 mm
Application PAN 19-1
Description Caliper Carrier ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 1722 1 Caliper Carrier

A

ANDAC No 0810 30299

OE Reference No

263 mm
MiGxIg8 211,80 mm
Application PAN 19-1
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 1723 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30300

OE Reference No
263 mm
M16x1,5 M18x1,5
Application PAN 19-1
Description Caliper Carrier (Left)
Name Qty.

1 T724 1 Caliper Carrier

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 533



> WABCO CARRIERS

OE Reference No

263 mm

M16x1,5 21,60 mm M18x1,5
Application PAN 19-1
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T725 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30302

OE Reference No 263 mm

M16x1,5

Application PAN 19-1
Description Caliper Carrier ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T726 1 Caliper Carrier

201,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30303

OE Reference No 263 mm

M16x1,5

Application PAN 19-1
Description Caliper Carrier ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 1721 1 Caliper Carrier

201,50 mm

534 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



(> WABCO CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 30304

40195008 - 40195012 - 40195007 -
OE Reference No 40195011 - 1400067 - 1440503 - 1400072

- 1440502
Application PAN19-2
Description Caliper Carrier
Name Qty.
1 T731 1 Caliper Carrier

M16x1,5

A
A

ANDAC No 0810 30305

OE Reference No 319740

Application MAXX 19
Description Caliper Carrier ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T734 1 Caliper Carrier

M16x1,5 M18x1,5

ANDAC No 0810 30306

OE Reference No 319741

Application MAXX 19
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T735 1 Caliper Carrier

M16x1,5 M18x1,5

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 535




> WABCO CARRIERS

OE Reference No 6409157424 - AD004216506

280 mm

. M16x1,5
Application MAXX 22 - MB
Description Caliper Carrier ( Left)

Name Qty.

1 T736 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30308

OE Reference No 6409157434 - A0004216406
280 mm

N M16x1,5
Application MAXX 22 - MB
Description Caliper Carrier ( Right )

Name Qty.

1 T873 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30309

OE Reference No 6409137426 263 mm

M16x1,5 211,50 mm

Application PAN 22-1
Description Caliper Carrier ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 Tk 1 Caliper Carrier

536 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



(> WABCO CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 30351

OE Reference No 6409137426 263 mm

M16x1,5 211,50 mm

Application PAN 22-1

Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 TIK 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30347

266 mm

OE Reference No 6402220080

M16x1,5 2-”,50 mm M18X1,5

Application MAXX22T - HENDRICSSON
Description Caliper Carrier (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T780 1 Caliper Carrier

253,60 mm

314,70 mm

ANDAC No 0810 30348

266 mm

OE Reference No 6402220070

M16x1,5 M18x1,5

211,50 mm

Application MAXX22T - HENDRICSSON
Description Caliper Carrier ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T781 1 Caliper Carrier

253,60 mm

314,70 mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 537



WABCO CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 30349

263 mm

OE Reference No 6402250320

M16x1,5
Application PAN22
Description Caliper Carrier ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T783 1 Caliper Carrier

ANDAC No 0810 30350

263 mm

OE Reference No 6402250330

M16x1,5

Application PAN22
Description Caliper Carrier ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 Ti8k 1 Caliper Carrier

538 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o™
1
o™
~F
(=
S
o™
<F
(=
S
I~
o
(aa ]
(2]
-




1> ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4312

OE Reference No
Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
Descrintion Caliper Calibration Mechanism Complete
P ( With Pin)
Name Qty.
1 T387 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete
2 C7 8 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 70132

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Caliper Calibration Mechanism Complete

Description ( Without Lever - with Pin )
Name Qty.

1 T567 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete

2 C7 8  Screw

ANDAC No 0810 70134

OE Reference No
Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
ECODISC
TSB 3709 4309 4312
Descrintion Caliper Calibration Mechanism Complete
P ( With Pin)
Name Qty.
1 T569 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete
2 C7 8 Screw

llll@llll

540 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4312

ANDAC No 0810 70135
OE Reference No
Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
Descrintion Caliper Calibration Mechanism Complete
! (Without Lever - with Pin) :
Name Qty. : @ :
1 T570 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete
ANDAC No 0810 70908
OE Reference No
Application TSB 4309/4312
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T387 1 Calibration Mechanism Complete
2 (7 8  Screw
3 19 1 Guide Pin 037x123mm
4 Col 1 Screw M16x1.5x100mm
5 T292 1 Guide Pin 036x70mm ' @
6 C8 1 Screw M16x1.5x70mm Q’
7 K25 2 Boot ]
8 P47 2 PlasticRing ki
9 PS4 2 Cover
10 K28 2 0-Ring @
N K32 1 Rubber Tap
12 B38 1 Bush @ OO
13 B 1 Bush
14 SK1I 1 PinRing P i
15 Kk 1 0-Rin 1 =
g & L5 ]
16 S92 Metal Cover 8 0 B \
7 1289 1 Gear @ WD ®
18 BA4O 1 Bush
19 Y51 1 Spring =
20 K130 1 Seal I =
o
21 S108 1 Washer = e o
22 SK18 1  SnapRing @
23 S 1 Pad Retainer
2 T385 1 DetentPin ﬂ
25 S18 1 Washer @
26 519 1 Cotter Pin
27 S163 1 Pad Retention Spring /f”@‘“-—“-«u‘,-‘

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 541

ECODISC
TSB 3709 4309 4312




1> ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4312

OE Reference No 09.801.07.63.1

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
- Caliper Tappet and Boot Repair Kit
Description ( With Pin)
Name Qty.
1 Ki26 2  Tappet Boot
2 1287 2  Tappet
3 Si9 2 Clamp
4 S0 2 Locking Shim

ANDAC No 0810 70131

OE Reference No 09.801.07.63.0

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
- Caliper Tappet and Boot Repair Kit
LB ( Withut Pin )
Name Qty.
1 Ki26 2 Tappet Boot
2 Th65 2  Tappet
3 SIo9 2 Clamp
4 ST0 2 Locking Shim

ANDAC No 0810 70102

OE Reference No

r.r- y
Application TSB 3709/4309/4312 D ——— @_
Description Caliper Repair Kit B @ @ _
Name Qty. ‘ﬁ
—_— 1 191 1 Guide Pin 037x123mm 5
ISOSTRASTIST VY 1 Screw Mi6x1.5x100mm e o .
3 92 1 Guide Pin 036x70mm (5)
L C8 1 Screw MI6x15x70mm o .
5 K25 2 Boot (3) OO
6 P4T 2 Plastic Ring (6) ()
7 P54 2 Cover ?
8 K28 2 0O-Ring i
9 KI32 1 Rubber Tap 8 9 F) O
10 B38 1 Bush ‘s @ 3 K
T B 1 Bush (&) @) (G2 (9
12 SKN 1 PinRing
1B Kbk 1 0-Ring

542 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> ECODISC TS 3709 4309 4312

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1291 1 Guide Pin 037x123mm

2 C6l 1 Screw M16x1.5x100mm

3 1292 1 Guide Pin 036x70mm

L C8 1 Screw M16x1.5x70mm

5 P54 2 Cover

6 K28 2 0-Ring

7 B38 1 Bush

8 B39 1  Bush

9 SKN 1 PinRing

ANDAC No 0810 70119

OE Reference No 09.801.07.61.0

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1291 1 Guide Pin 037x123mm

2 C6l 1 Screw M16x1.5x100mm

3 1292 1 Guide Pin 036x70mm

4 (8 1 Screw M16x1.5x70mm

5 B38 1 Bush

6 B39 1  Bush

7 SKN 1 PinRing

ANDAC No 0810 70104

OE Reference No 09.801.05.81.0

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Repair Kit 758 3708 0309 4312
Name Qty.

1 T291 1 Guide Pin 037x123mm

2 C6l 1 Screw M16x1.5x100mm

3 T292 1 Guide Pin 036x70mm

4 (8 1 Screw M16x1.5x70mm

5 P47 2 Plastic Ring

6 S 1 Pad Retainer =

7 SKN 1 PinRing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 543



ECODISC
TSB 3709 4309 4312

> ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4312

ANDAC No 0810 70121

OE Reference No 09.801.07.62.0

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ki25 2 Boot

2 P47 2 Plastic Ring

3 P54 2 Cover

4 Ki28 2 0-Ring

5 K32 1 Rubber Tap

6 Klbb 1 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 70105

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ki25 2 Boot

2 P47 2 Plastic Ring

3 P54 2 Cover

L K128 2  0O-Ring

5 K32 1 Rubber Tap

6 B38 1 Bush

7 B39 1 Bush

8 Kl 1 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 70106

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
Description Caliper Calibration Cover
Name Qty.
1293 1 Calibration Cover
C7 8  Screw M8x16mm

SK12 1 SnapRing

$d4id
$4i1

(@)

?

544 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4312

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 1274 1 Bridge

ANDAC No 0810 70108

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Mechanism Gear
Name Qty.

1 T264 1 Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 70109

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Mechanism Washer
Name Qty.

1 ST2 1 Washer

ECODISC
ANDAC No 0810 70110 TSB 3709 4309 4312

OE Reference No
Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
Description Caliper Bearing Housing
Name Qty.
1 1272 1 Bearing Housing @
2 Y52 2 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 545



1> ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4312

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Mechanism Housing
Name Qty.

1 1273 1 Mechanism Housing

ANDAC No 0810 70128

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
Description Caliper Mechanism Housing
Name Qty.

1 T490 1 Mechanism Housing

ANDAC No 0810 70112

OE Reference No

Application TSB [4309/4312

Description Caliper Bearing Housing
Name Qty.

1 T295 1 Bearing Housing

2 R23 1 Bearing

rsp 3105 2303 .z [ ANDAC No 0810 70113

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.
1 T288 1 Lever
2 129 1 LeverPin
3 Ki29 1 0-Ring
4 C7 1 Screw
5 S5 1 Washer

546 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> ECODISC TS 3709 4309 4312

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Lever Pin Kit F oY
Name  Qty. \ ,,-;;}

1 T29 1 LeverPin

2 K129 1 0-Ring @

3 07 1 Screw

4 S5 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 70114

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R25 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 70115

OE Reference No m m

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.
1 R26 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 70123 5B 3705 45309 4312

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312 o o o
Description Caliper Ring Kit

Name Qty.
1 P47 5  Plastic Ring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 547




ECODISC
TSB 3709 4309 4312

> ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4312

ANDAC No 0810 70124

OE Reference No 09.801.07.87.0
Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
Description Caliper Ring Kit

Name Qty.

PLT 2 Plastic Ring

P54 2 Cover

K128 2 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 70116

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Adjuster Kit
Name Qty.

1 T289 1 Gear

2 B4O 1 Bush

3 Yol 1 Spring

4 K30 1 Seal

5 §S108 1 Washer

6 SKI8 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 70122

OE Reference No 09.801.07.68.1

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.

1 S 1 Pad Retainer

2 71385 1 Detent Pin

3 S8 1 Washer

4 S19 1 Cotter Pin

5 §163 1 Pad Retention Spring

548 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices




1> ECODISC TS 3709 4309 4312

OE Reference No WVA 29227 ’ | J |

Application TSB 3709 @ . .

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit . P

—t e —
Name  Qty. . : e
—_— " e

1 S223 4 Pad Retainer (63mm) =3

2 K32 2 Rubber Tap @ @ @ @

3 T385 2 DetentPin m

4 S8 2 Washer /"—"————-_____

5 S19 2 Cotter Pin @ o

6 S163 2 Pad Retention Spring

ANDAC No 0810 70140

OF Reference No  WVA 29228 ﬂ ;ﬂ !‘_d d

Application TSB 4309/4312 @

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit . e : ::LE-
Name  Qty. . p—— : =

1 S224 4 Pad Retainer (75mm)

2 K132 2 Rubber Tap @ @ @ @

3 T385 2 Detent Pin

LS 2 Washer B A

5 S19 2 Cotter Pin /l———@—‘——_—“ o

6 5163 2 Pad Retention Spring

ANDAC No 0810 70117

OE Reference No

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312

Description Caliper Side Cover
Name Qty.

1 SN19 5  Metal Cover

ECODISC
TSB 3709 4309 4312

ANDAC No 0810 70118

OE Reference No 09.801.07.87.0

Application TSB 3709/4309/4312
Description Caliper Snap Ring Kit
Name Qty.

1 SKI2 5  SnapRing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 549



> ECODISC TSB 3709 4309 4312

ECODISC
TSB 3709 4309 4312

550 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



=
1
=
(2 <
<
=




> HALDEX MARK Il - IV

OE Reference No 89541

Application MARK Ill MARK IV
Description Caliper Repair Kit il

Name Qty. F
1 T631 4 Guide Pin 035x70mm ("
2 Cik L Screw M14x2x53mm H
3 S227 2 Metal Tap
L S0 4 MetalCap oo
5 Ki22 8  Boot — e —
6 P50 L Teflon Bush ST N St
T K23 2 Rubber Tap
8 S228 8 Ring
ANDAC No 0810 60167
OE Reference No 91014 ’ , ’

i A i T — L —

Application MARK Ill MARK IV - B B \J_,- | — —
Description Caliper Repair Kit @ @

Name Qty.
1 T631 4 Guide Pin 035x70mm
2 Cik L Screw M14x2x53mm @
B R =t =
4 P50 4 Teflon Bush e N . . .
5 K23 2 Rubber Tap e ()
6 S228 8 Ring == T = . — k.;J S

B S i -

ANDAC No 0810 60160

OE ReferenceNo 87405 :4
+

Application MARK II 3“
4

Description Caliper Repair Kit @ -

VAR Name Qty. @

1 K10 2 Tappet Boot (78mm) . .

2 5202 2 Spring OO i- ‘-

3 K23 2 RubberTap (3) (4) (5)

L SK24 2 SnapRing

5 (108 2 Screw

ol i Lo Juiie OO —809—"=0

7 P62 2 Plug @ @

552 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> HALDEX MARK Il - IV

ANDAC No 0810 60164

OE Reference No 94663 - 3434385200

Application MARK Il
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K10 2 Tappet Boot (78mm) . . i i
2 K24 2 Rubber Tap O O
3 K23 2 Rubber Tap @ @ @
L SK24 2 SnapRing
5 C108 2 Screw
6 K67 2 0-Ring
7 P62 2 Plug

ANDAC No 0810 60169

OE Reference No 87408
Application MARK Ill MARK IV E . E.

Description Caliper Repair Kit @
Name Qty.
1 P62 2 Plg
2 Kle7 2 0-Ring O O h h
3 Cclo8 2 Screw (2) (3)
L K123 2 Rubber Tap . .
(4)

ANDAC No 0810 60170

OE Reference No 89925

Application MARK Il . .
Description Caliper Repair Kit

— @ e,
1 K24 2 Rubber Tap

2 K123 2 Rubber Tap . .

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 553



HALDEX
MARK IlI-IV

HALDEX MARK Il - IV

ANDAC No 0810 60168

OE Reference No 89927

Application MARK IV
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S227 2 Metal Tap

ANDAC No 0810 60201

OE Reference No

Application MARK IV

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R38 1 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 60122

OE Reference No 90673

LN
Application MARK IIl MARK IV e ———m
Description Caliper Pad Retainer @
Name Qty.
1 S102 1 Pad Retainer .J-_‘-......."""
2 Ch7 1 Screw M10x1.5x20mm @
ANDAC No 0810 60202
-
OE Reference No 91216 —_— = pe—
Application MARK Il MARK IV @
Description Caliper Pad Retainer @ | S—
Name Qty. :
102 1 Pad Retainer S
€57 T Screw M10x1.5x20mm S e
S233 2 Retention Spring o >

554 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices







o —y,

o —y

- -y
-y
-

)

> HALDEX MODUL X

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2
Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 1278 4 Guide Pin 035x63mm
2 (b6 4 Screw M14x2x42mm
3 S105 2 Metal Tap
4 S100 2 Metal Cap
5 K22 8  Boot | ===t
6 P50 4 Teflon Bush . . == Ty
7 K23 1 Rubber Tap
8 1290 1 Adjusting Mechanism Complete _
9 82 1 Adjuster bolt . . T
10 C58 4 Screw MBx1.25x30mm @
T K24 1 Seal @

STITT - atue

ANDAC No 0810 60102

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2
Description Caliper Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.
1 T290 1 Adjusting Mechanism Complete
2 1282 1 Adjuster bolt
3 (58 4 Screw M8x1.25x30mm
HALDEX L K24 1 Seal
- 5 K23 1 Rubber Tap

Q)

[ra—

[
':..
@ 6 O 6

556 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/-~y
(73

ANDAC

> HALDEX MODUL X

OE Reference No 93299 - 790-95697

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 71278 4 Guide Pin 035x63mm

2 Ch6 4 Screw M14x2x42mm

3 S105 2 Metal Tap

4 S100 2 Metal Cap

5 K22 8  Boot

6 P50 L4 Teflon Bush

7 K23 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 6021

OE Reference No 94660

Application MODUL X GEN1 GEN 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ch6 L Screw M14x2x42mm

2 S105 2 Metal Tap

3 S100 2 Metal Cap

4 K122 8  Boot

5 P50 4 Teflon Bush

6 Ki23 1 Rubber Tap

7 Cik L Screw M14x2x53mm

ww@ww

ANDAC No 0810 60104

OF Reference No % e . ’}i’;_} }g
<) (s) (2)

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.
S105 2 MetalTap
= o ssee
K122 8  Boot
P50 4 Teflon Bush (3)
K123 1 Rubber Tap

Ol B~ W N —

_@_

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 557

HALDEX
MODUL X




> HALDEX MODUL X

ANDAC No 0810 60905

b b
OE Reference No 91013 e g . “-g-}' “-gv}"
® (s) ) :

& @
.ri‘»@-.ﬁ

-

Application MODUL X GEN 1 GEN 2

Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit

1 $S105 2 MetalTap

2 5100 4 Metal Cap

3 K22 8 Boot

L P50 L Teflon Bush (3)
5 Ki23 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 60105

OE Reference No 91014 e %

Application MODUL X GEN 1 GEN 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 S105 2 Metal Tap

2 Sloo 2 Metal Cap

3 K22 2 Boot

4 P50 1 Teflon Bush

5 K23 1 Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 60106

OE Reference No 90673

Application MODUL X GEN 1 GEN 2
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
K121 2 Tappet Boot (67mm)
K123 1 Rubber Tap
S101 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 60915

OE Reference No 91216

HALDEX
MODUL X

Application MODUL X GEN 1 GEN 2
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
K121 2 Tappet Boot (67mm)
S101 2 Spring
SK24 2 SnapRing

558 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



oy,

Vo
7
////7"1&

ANDAC
> HALDEX MODUL X

ANDAC No 0810 60918

OE Reference No 9101

Application MODUL X GENT GEN 2

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K21 2 Tappet Boot (67mm)

2 SI01 2 Spring

3 K23 1 Rubber Tap

L SK24 2 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 60171

OE Reference No 94892 - 790-94892

Application MODUL X GENT GEN 2

Description Caliper Plug Kit
Name Qty.

1 K24 1 Rubber Tap

2 K23 1 Rubber Tap

3 71282 1 Adjuster Bolt

ANDAC No 0810 60119

OE Reference No 90693 - 5021174163 - 34343855 02

Application MODUL X GEN1 GEN 2

Description Caliper Plug Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ki2a 2 Rubber Tap

2 K23 2 Rubber Tap

3 T282 2 Adjuster Bolt

ANDAC No 0810 60107

OE Reference No
MODLLX
Application MODUL X GEN 2
Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.
1 T286 1 Bridge
2 Y50 1 Spring @ @

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 559



HALDEX MODUL X

ANDAC No 0810 60916

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T286 1 Bridge

2 Y50 1 Spring

3 S98 1 Wavy Washer

4 SKI0 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 60108

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 1275 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 60109

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T285 1 Adjusting Mechanism

ANDAC No 0810 60110

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Gear
Name Qty.

1 1276 1 Adjusting Mechanism Gear

560 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




o —y,

/=y
/-~y
(73

ANDAC
> HALDEX MODUL X

ANDAC No 0810 6011

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Gear
Name Qty.

1 1277 1 Adjusting Mechanism Gear

ANDAC No 0810 60112

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Intermediate Gear
Name Qty.

1 T280 1 Intermediate Gear

2 598 1 Wavy Washer

3 SKI0 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 60113

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Tappet and Bolt Kit
Name Qty.

1 T283 2 Calibration Bolt

2 B2 2 Bush

3 T284 2 Tappet

ANDAC No 0810 60114

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GENT GEN 2

Description Caliper Cover Plate
Name Qty.

1 71281 1 Cover Plate

2 (58 4 Screw M8x1.25x30mm

@
o h@” e

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 561

HALDEX
MODUL X




HALDEX MODUL X

ANDAC No 0810 60115

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2
Description Caliper Locking Sim
Name Qty.

1 $S103 1 Locking Shim

ANDAC No 0810 60116

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2 '
Description Caliper Roller Bearing E

Name Qty. ' ;
1 R2 1 Roller Bearing Sl
2 29 1 LeverPin (1)

ANDAC No 0810 60117

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R21 1 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 60118

OE Reference No

N X
Application MODUL X GEN 2
Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.
1 R22 2 Roller Bearing

562 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/-~y
(73

ANDAC

> HALDEX MODUL X

ANDAC No 0810 60172

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 1

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R35 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 60201

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 1

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R38 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 60120

OE Reference No

Application MODUL X GEN 2

Description Caliper Locking Shim
Name Qty.

1 S104 1 Locking Shim

2 598 1 Wavy Washer

3 SKI0 1 SnapRing

ANDAC No 0810 60121

OE Reference No 91019

Application MODUL X GENT GEN 2
Description Caliper Locking Shim
Name Qty.

1 S105 2 Metal Cap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 563

HALDEX
MODUL X




> HALDEX MODUL X

OE Reference No 90673

‘7_:¢gn_.§ -,

Application MODUL X GEN1 GEN 2

Description Caliper Pad Retainer

Q)

Name Qty.

1 802 1 PadRetainer !’m
@

2 (o7 1 Screw M10x1.5x20mm

ANDAC No 0810 60202

OE Reference No 91216 - 790-94897

Application MODUL X GENT GEN 2
Description Caliper Pad Retainer
Name Qty.
5102 1 Pad Retainer
C57 1 Screw M10x1.5x20mm
5233 2 Retention Spring

HALDEX
MODUL X

564 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices






1> HALDEX MODUL T
| ANDACNo  fosi060l24

OE Reference No

MODUL T, SAF SBS2220 HO, SBS1918 HO,

Application KRONE DBT22LT

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Name Qty.

1 T356 1 Adjusting Mechanism Complete

ANDAC No 0810 60206

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T, JOST
- Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Complete
Description JOST TYPE
Name Qty.
1 170 1 Adjusting Mechanism Complete

HALDEX
MODUL T

144,00 mm

566 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> HALDEX MODUL T

OE Reference No
et MODUL T, SAF SBS2220 HO, SBS1918 HO,
KRONE DBT22LT

Description Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T346 1 Guide Pin 035x120mm

2 T347 1 Guide Pin 035,5x87mm|

3 |G 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

4 B50 2 Bush

5 P4d 1 Plastic Bush

6 Ki33 2 Boot

7 S136 1 Pin Cap 042X26mm

8§ S137 1 Pin Cap 045X22mm

9 S30 1 Bush Retainer

10 P27 2 PlasticRing

N Ki35 1 Rubber Tap

12 P63 1 Adjusting Gear

13 Ki36 1 0-Ring

14 S28 1 Pad Retainer

15 KlL3 1 Rubber Tap

16 Sl6l 1 Locking Spring

17 Phé 1 Adjusting Gear

18 T356 1 Adjusting Mechanism Complete

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 567



HALDEX
MODUL T

1> HALDEX MODUL T

ANDAC No 0810 60936

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

T346
T347
C3
B30
P45
K133
S136
S137
S30
10 P27
T KIi3s
12 P63
13 KI36
14§28
15 K143
16 Slél
17 PLé
18 T710

O 00O 3 O~ O B LW N —

MODUL T, JOST

Caliper Overhaul Repair Kit

Guide Pin (135x120mm
Guide Pin 035,5x87mm|
Screw M16x1,.5x80mm
Bush

Plastic Bush

Boot

Pin Cap 042X26mm

Pin Cap 045X22mm
Bush Retainer

Plastic Ring

Rubber Tap

Adjusting Gear

0-Ring

Pad Retainer

Rubber Tap

Locking Spring
Adjusting Gear
Adjusting Mechanism Complete

ANDAC No 0810 60125

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

T346
T347
C3
B850
P45
K133
S136
S137
S30
P27
K135

O O 3 o~ O L0 N —

_ =
0 o

3434386100 - 95397 - 95054 -550017811

MODUL T

Caliper Repair Kit

Guide Pin 035x120mm
Guide Pin (35,5x87Tmm|
Screw M16x1,.5x80mm
Bush

Plastic Bush

Boot

Pin Cap 042X26mm
Pin Cap 045X22mm
Bush Retainer

Plastic Ring

Rubber Tap

568 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC
> HALDEX MODUL T

ANDAC No 0810 60187

OE Reference No 96202

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T346 1 Guide Pin 035x120mm

2 T347 1 Guide Pin 035,5x87mm|

g |G 2 Screw M16x1,5x80mm

4 K33 2 Boot

5 S136 1 Pin Cap 042X26mm

6 S137 1 Pin Cap 045X22mm

7 P27 2 Plastic Ring

ANDAC No 0810 60188

OE Reference No 790-22119

Application MODUL T
Description Caliper Repair Kit e e i o=
¥ -

Name  Qty. __——

1 S136 1 Pin Cap 042X26mm () (2) (3)

2 S137 1 Pin Cap 045X22mm

3 K3 1 Rubber Tap =1

L S161 1 Locking Spring r"é @ \

ANDAC No 0810 60126

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T35% 1 Adjusting Mechanism
2 SK12 1 SnapRing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 569



1> HALDEX MODUL T

ANDAC No 0810 60157

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Adjusting Mechanism
Name Qty.

1 T38%5 1 Adjusting Mechanism

2 SK12 1 SnapRing

3 71350 2 Bearing Housing

4R3I 1 Center Bearing

5 R32 1 Adjuster Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 60127

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T
Description Caliper Bridge
Name Qty.

1 T348 1 Bridge

ANDAC No 0810 60174

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T, JOST
Description Caliper Bridge JOST TYPE
Name Qty.

1 T650 1 Bridge

HALDEX
MODUL T

144,00 mm

570 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> HALDEX MODUL T

ANDAC No 0810 60128

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear
Name Qty.

1 T349 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 60129

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Lever
Name Qty.

1 71353 1 Lever

ANDAC No 0810 60130

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Mechanism Housing
Name Qty.

1 71351 1 Bearing Housing

ANDAC No 0810 60131

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.

1 T352 2 LeverPin

2 R33 1 Roller Bearing

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 571

HALDEX
MODUL T



HALDEX MODUL T

ANDAC No 0810 60132

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Roller Bearing
Name Qty.

1 R34 2 Roller Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 60133

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Roller Bearing Kit
Name Qty.

1 R29 1 Calibration Bearing

2 R30 1 Center Bearing

3 R3 1 Center Bearing

4 R32 1 Adjuster Bearing

ANDAC No 0810 60134

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T
Description Caliper Adjuster Housing Kit
Name Qty.

1 T350 5 Bearing Housing

ANDAC No 0810 60135

OE Reference No 34343863 00

Application MODUL T
Description Caliper Piston Boot
Name Qty.

1 Ki34 1 Boot

572 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o —y,

/=y
/I I ,"

ANDAC
> HALDEX MODUL T

ANDAC No 0810 60137

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Rubber Tap Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ki3b 5  Rubber Tap

4 4
- -
e e
[ _
= [
4 '-.-'
- i ™
7ok e
- -
= -_—
as
-
e

ANDAC No 0810 60138

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit
Name Qty.

1 Phé 5  Adjusting Gear (Plastic)

ANDAC No 0810 60136

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Rubber Tap Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kia3 5  Rubber Tap

ANDAC No 0810 60139

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Adjuster Locker Kit
Name Qty.

1 P49 5  Adjuster Locker

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 573

HALDEX
MODUL T



HALDEX MODUL T

ANDAC No 0810 60140

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Adjusting Gear Kit
Name Qty.

1 P63 5  Adjusting Gear

2 Ki3b 5 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 60141

o
OE Reference No ,"'-.-' .
‘e

-

Application MODUL T - \‘

Description Caliper Repair Kit @ @

Name Qty.

1 P63 1 Adjusting Gear

2 Ki3b 1 Rubber Tap

3 Ki36 1 0-Ring

L KW 1 Adjusting Gear (3) (4)

ANDAC No 0810 60142

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T368 1 Washer
2 T34 T Nut

ANDAC No 0810 60162

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Protection Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 P9% 5  Protection Cap

574 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> HALDEX MODUL T

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Pad Retainer Kit
Name Qty.

1 Slel 1 Locking Spring
528 1 Pad Retainer
S160 2 Retention Spring

ANDAC No 0810 60144

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Pad Retainer
Name Qty.

1 S28 1 Pad Retainer

ANDAC No 0810 60147

3434386200 - 95398 -550017812 -

OE Reference No 790-95398
Application MODUL T
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Ki3b 1 Rubber Tap
K136 1 0-Ring
P63 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 60148

OE Reference No

Application MODUL T

Description Caliper Seal Kit
Name Qty.

1 K3k 1 Boot
2 Ki35 1 Rubber Tap

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 575



HALDEX MODUL T

ANDAC No 0810 60205

OE Reference No 3434386300 - 790-95399

2%
Application MODUL T W
Description Caliper Seal Kit @
Name  Qty. @
K134 Boot

1
K135 1 Rubber Tap
161 1 Locking Spring A

576 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



>xX< |
Ll o~
S w
=
T <
QO




1> HALDEX CARRIERS

OE Reference No 94618 - 94619

Application MODUL T, SAF 259 mm

M16x1,5

Description Caliper Carrier 211,20 mm

Name Qty.
1 T370 1 Carrier 22.5"

ANDAC No 0810 60123

92503 - 91030 - 92502 - 89895 -

O ReferenceNo 5500003620 - 3080005620

Application MODUL X DB22 SAF 285,50 mm
Description Caliper Carrier M12x2,0 M16x1,5
Name Qty.

1 1324 1 Carrier 22.5"

j 377,50 mm
< 399,50 mm >
ANDAC No 0810 60158
OE Reference No
Application MODUL T, SAF 259 mm

Description Caliper Carrier Mi6x1,5

Name Qty.
1 Té606 1 Carrier 22.5"

HALDEX
CARRIERS

578 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> HALDEX CARRIERS

ANDAC No 0810 60165

94605 - 20780777 - 20780779 -

OF Reference No 51a475g8 - 5010598356 - 5010898423
Application MODUL X DB19
Description Caliper Carrier
Name Qty.
1 N2 1 Carrier 19.5”

258,50 mm

M14x2,0 M18x1,5

210,50 mm

369,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 60207

OE Reference No 790-22119

Application MODUL X DB19

Description Caliper Carrier
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Carrier 19.5"

259,50 mm

M14x2,0 M16x1,5

359,50 mm

369,50 mm

ANDAC No 0810 60208

92559 - 92560 - 92067 - 91031 - 89797 -

OE Reference No 89945 - 89894

Application MODUL X DB19

Description Caliper Carrier
Name Qty.

1 TNk 1 Carrier 19.5"

258,50 mm

210,50 mm

M14x2,0 M16x1,5

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 579

HALDEX
CARRIERS



HALDEX CARRIERS

HALDEX
CARRIERS

580 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices






ANDAC No 0810 50901

OE Reference No

Application I-CAM

Description Overhaul Repair Kit(Left)
Name Qty.

1 B54 1 Bush

2 (108 L Screw

3 CN2 1 Gasket

4 KI02 4 Seal

5 KL8 2 Dust Cover

6 K72 1 0-Ring

7 K82 2 0-Ring

8 K8i 1 0-Ring

9 K8b 1 0-Ring

10 K8 1 0-Ring

N S243 4 Seal

12 SY68 1 Reverse Lock Repair Kit (Left)

13 T100 1 Adjusting Gear ﬁ

14 TI06 1 Cross Shaft {

15 TI08 1 Thrust Pin

16 TNk 2 Cover

17 115 1 Pin

18 TI169 1 Adjusting Gear

19 TI0 1 Pinion

20 TITM 1 Cap (Without Tube)

21 T2 1 Return Spring

I-CAM

582 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



ANDAC No 0810 50904

OE Reference No

Application I-CAM

Description Overhaul Repair Kit(Right)
Name Qty.

1 Bb4 1 Bush

2 (108 L Screw

3 CN2 1 Gasket

4 K102 4 Seal

5 KL8 2 Dust Cover

6 K72 1 0-Ring

T K82 2 D-Ring

8 Kési 1 0-Ring

9 K85 1 0-Ring

10 K8 1 0-Ring

N S243 4 Seal

12 SY67 1 Reverse Lock Repair Kit (Right)

13 TI00 1 Adjusting Gear

14 T108 1 Cross Shaft

15 TNk 2 Thrust Pin

16 TI15 1 Cover

17 T69 1 Pin

18 TIOT 1 Adjusting Gear

19 TI07 1 Pinion

20 TN 1 Cap (Without Tube)

21 2 1 Return Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 583



ANDAC No 0810 50101

68192115 - 3097092 - 1696444 -

O Reference No  ;onsesamis - 904622964 - 167090

Application I-CAM

Description Return Spring
Name Qty.

1 T2 1 Return Spring

ANDAC No 0810 50102

68192487 - 30972299 - 1698346 -

OE Reference No o 206944 - 137075 - 68200150

Application Z-CAM

Description Return Spring Pin
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Return Spring Pin

ANDAC No 0810 50103

OE Reference No 3090997 - 1081819 - ST1038

Application 1-CAM

Description Adjusting Pinion (Left)
Name Qty.

1 TI02 1 Adjusting Pinion

ANDAC No 0810 50104

OE Reference No 3090998 - 1081820 - ST1039

Application I-CAM

Description Adjusting Pinion (Right)
Name Qty.

1 TI03 1 Adjusting Pinion

584 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



ANDAC No 0810 50105

68191219 - 272910 - 5001868121 -

OF Reference N0 op442458A - STAOTS
Application I-CAM
Description Cross Shaft
Name Qty.
1 TI08 1 Cross Shaft

ANDAC No 0810 50106

64225252 - 1696446 - 5001868120 -

OEReference o g¢.,42B003A4 - 137074
Application I-CAM
Description Thrust Pin
Name Qty.
1 TNk 1 Thrust Pin

ANDAC No 0810 50107

68192566 - 272908 - 3097100 - 8550977
OE Reference No - 9C462A105BA - 68192566 - STA013 -
ST4024 - A164062

Application I-CAM

Description Adjusting Gear (Right)
Name Qty.

1 T100 1 Adjusting Gear

ANDAC No 0810 50108

68162565 - 27909 - 3097099 - 8550978
OE Reference No - 9C462A105AA - STA014 - ST1222 -

A164061
Application I-CAM
Description Adjusting Gear (Left)
Name Qty.
1 TIO1 1 Adjusting Gear

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 585



ANDAC No 0810 50109

OE Reference No 272904

Application I-CAM

Description Adjusting Gear Cap
Name Qty.

1 Sbh 1 Gear Cap

ANDAC No 0810 50110

OE Reference No 276099 - ST1034

Application Z-CAM

Description Lock Cap Repair Kit (Big Thread)
Name Qty.

1 K8l 1 Boot

2 Ti68 1 Pin

3 K82 1 0-Ring

L TI09 1 Cap (Big Thread)

5 K83 1 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 50111

OE Reference No 276100 - 3090964 - ST1035

Application 1-CAM

Description Lock Cap Repair Kit (Thin Thread)
Name Qty.

1 K81 1  Boot

2 TI68 1 Pin

3 K82 1 0-Ring

4 N0 1 Cap (Thin Thread)

5 K83 1 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 50122

OE Reference No 276100 - 3090964

Application I-CAM

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Thin Thread)
Name Qty.

1 K8l 1 Boot

2 Ti68 1 Pin

3 K82 1 0-Ring

L T636 1 Cap (Thin Thread)

5 K83 1 0-Ring

586 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




ANDAC No 0810 50112

OE Reference No 276096 - ST1033

Application I-CAM
Description O It 1 O
Name l]ty @ @ @ @
1 K8k 1 0-Ring
2 Ti69 1 Pin
3 K8 1 0-Ring
L T 1 Cap (Without Tube)

ANDAC No 0810 50113 J—

OE Reference No 1696449 - 1696450

Application I-CAM

Description Cover and Gasket
Name Qty.

1 s 1 Cover

2 (N2 1 Gasket

ANDAC No 0810 50114

OF Reference No 68191541 - 276098 - 9C462KL400BA -
ST1037 - ST4020
Application I-CAM
Description Reverse Lock Repair Kit (Right) ‘
Name Qty. .
1 S67 1 Locking Shim 4l
2 Y32 1 Locking Spring o

ANDAC No 0810 50115

OF Reference No 68191540 - 276097 - 9C462KA00AA -
ST1036 - STA021 - 68191540
Application I-CAM
Description Reverse Lock Repair Kit (Left) f 3
Name Qty. :
1 S68 1 Locking Shim
2 Y33 1 Locking Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 587



ANDAC No 0810 50116

68192410 - 3090954 - 1696448 -
5001868119 - 9C462B009AA

OE Reference No

Application I-CAM

Description Dust Cover
Name Qty.

1 Ku8 1 Dust Cover

ANDAC No 0810 50117

OE Reference No 272905 - ST1053 - ST4025

Application Z-CAM
Description Gasket Kit
Name Qty.

1 CN2 1 Gasket

2 K02 2 Seal

3 K3 1 0-Ring

4 Kok 2 0-Ring

5 KI05 1 0-Ring

ANDAC No 0810 50118

68191511 - 1696925 - 272907 - 5001868125
- 9C462K161AA - A164055

OE Reference No

Application 1-CAM
Description Pinion (Right) (New Model)
Name Qty.

1 TI04 1 Pinion

ANDAC No 0810 50119

68191510 - 1696924 - 272906 - 5001868126
- 9C462K161BA - A164052

OE Reference No

Application I-CAM
Description Pinion (Left) (New Model)
Name Qty.

1 TI0S 1 Pinion

588 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



ANDAC No 0810 50120

OE Reference No 68191510 - 1696924 - 5001868126

Application I-CAM

Description Pinion (Left) (Old Model)
Name Qty.

1 TI06 1  Pinion

ANDAC No 0810 50121

OE Reference No 68191511 - 1696925 - 5001868125

Application I-CAM

Description Pinion (Right) (Old Model)
Name Qty.

1 TI07 1 Pinion

ANDACNo __JGRSOl

OE Reference No

Application I-CAM

Description Grease
Name Qty.

1 GRSO1 1  Grease

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 589



I-CAM

590 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



(=
=
™
~
o
(=]
<
1
o
=
B~
™
2}
o
<<




> BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300

ANDAC No 0810 40109

OE Reference No 93161192

Application BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 K78 1 Boot
2 P6 1 Teflon
3 K19 2 Boot
LY 2 Metal Ring
5 Keo 2 Boot
6 Skh 2 Metal Ring
7 SLb 1 MetalRing

ANDAC No 0810 40110

OE Reference No 93161189

Application BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T84 1 Guide Pin
2 (20 1 Screw M22x1,5x175mm
3 7185 1 Guide Pin
4L C2 1 Screw M16x1,5x1,25mm
5 Ka3 1 Bush
6 BI5 2 Bush

ANDAC No 0810 40111

OE Reference No 93161559

Application BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300

Description Caliper Repair Kit _‘h
Name Qty.

179 1 Spring =

2 Y8 1 Clamp

3 TIed 1 Adjusting

4 Y1 1 Retention Sring

5 T86 2 Bolt

6 Yo 2 Clip

7 S13 1 Pad Retainer

BENDIX
ADB3700-ADBA300

592 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300

ANDAC No 0810 40112

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1§13 2
2 Tle6 8

93161908
BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300

Caliper Repair Kit

Pad Retainer
Pin

-
="

$2282288

ANDAC No 0810 40143

OE Reference No

Application

Description

Name Qty.

1 T86
KB012 2
3 Y6

WVA 29011 - 1908231

BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300

Caliper Repair Kit

Bolt
Indicator Cable
Clip

-"F. & A

ANDAC No 0810 40144

OE Reference No
Application
Description

Name Qty.
1 T86 I
2 Y6 I

WVA 29032 - 1908231
BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300

Caliper Repair Kit

Bolt
Clip

@
(2)

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 593

BENDIX
ADB3700-ADBA300



BENDIX ADB3700 - ADB4300

BENDIX
ADB3700-ADBA300

594 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



m
(&)
=1
L
=
L
<
<
(2 <
o0




IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40134

OE Reference No 93161254 - 12999418VT

Application 0 360 Simplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Ku7 2 Boot

2 198 2  Brake Adjuster

3 S4T 2 Wavy Ring

4 S48 2 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 40136

OE Reference No 42538062

Application 0 360 Simplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T3 1 Piston 7°

2 Tk 1  Piston 0°

ANDAC No 0810 40145

O Reference No 12 999 LO2VT - 93161267 - 1518475 -

654812-15
Application 0 360 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 T707 2 Piston - 04190x49,00mm
2 TI08 1 Brake Wedge

ANDAC No 0810 40146

OE Reference No 12 999 403VT - 93161268

Application 0 360 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
T706 Calibration Gear - (36x21,50mm

2
T204 2 Calibration Gear - 032x18,30mm
T205 2 Calibration bolt

596 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40174

OE Reference No
Application 0 360 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T98 2 Brake Adjuster
2 Ti07 2 Piston - 041,50x49,00mm
3 TI06 2 Calibration Gear - 036x21,50mm
L T204 2 Calibration Gear - (032x18,30mm
5 T205 2 Calibration Bolt
6 K47 2  Boot
7 S47 2 WavyRing
8 S48 2 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 40176

OE Reference No 13 304 029

Application 0 360/410 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 S259 1 Clip
c17 1 Screw
5260 1 Washer

ANDAC No 0810 40114

OF Reference No 42491950 - RBSK0502B.M - FBU6782 -

5021203 245
Application (1 394/381 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 7188 2 Piston - 034,90x49,00mm
2 TI09 2 Adjuster Clip
3 T90 2 Drive Bush
4 Y19 2 Spring
5 Te7 2 Brake Adjuster
6 Kad 2 Boot

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 597




IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40116

OE Reference No 42691974 - RBSK0549B.M

Application 0 394/381 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

188 Piston - (134,90x49,00mm

1
1709 1 Adjuster Clip
T90 1 Drive Bush

ANDAC No 0810 40119

42480059 - A229713158 - A164002
OE Reference No - 1696537 - 42480059 - 69028770 -
Y07088205 - 634321222

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Te7 1 Brake Adjuster

ANDAC No 0810 40120

OE Reference No 42480060 - 3280Y8163

Application (0 394/381 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 187 1 Piston - (038,50x55,50mm

ANDAC No 0810 40123

OE Reference No 7980405 - RBSK0248B.M

Application 0 394/381 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.
195 Plunger - (34,90mm

®

@®

2 .
T649 2 Adjuster Clip -I9mm ( {‘*g) )
Ktb 2 Boot '
(3)

598 |au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC
1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40124

OE Reference No 7980406 - RBSK0248B.M

Application 0 394/381 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Right)
Name Qty.

1 T9% 2 Plunger - (34,90mm
2 T6L9 2 Adjuster Clip -19mm
3 Kib 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 40125

OE Reference No 1984216

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Right )
Name Qty.

1 T94 1 Plunger - 038,50mm

ANDAC No 0810 40126

OE Reference No 19842171

Application 01 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 T95 1 Plunger - 038,50mm

ANDAC No 0810 40127

OE Reference No 7980408 - RBSK0251B.M

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kbd 4 Boot

2 Ko 4 Boot

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 599



1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

OE Reference No 42488735 - 1205B1666 - 166045

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kub 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 40129

OE Reference No 42488736 - 1205C1667 - 166046

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kub 1 Boot

0810 40130

OE Reference No 42531677 - 1205x2000 - 6C462B00FAA

Application (0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit |
Name Qty.

1 Kbk 1 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 40131

42488484 - 2257D108 - 2257M1001
OE Reference No - 6770266C - 69028800 - Y03018809 -
634321233 -82DB2B026AA

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit ( Left)
Name Qty.

1 Ské 1 Clip

2 CNeé 1 Screw

600 | original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40132

OE Reference No

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T9% 2 Brake Wedge

ANDAC No 0810 40156

OE Reference No

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Té690 2 Brake Wedge

ANDAC No 0810 40161

A2247U47 - 424800062 - RBSK0250B.M -

OE Reference No 7980407

Application 0 394/381 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T691 2 Brake Wedge

ANDAC No 0810 40162

OE Reference No 165017

Application 0 394/381 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T692 1 Coller Nut

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 601

IVECO
BRAKE WEDGE



1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

OE Reference No 165005

Application 0 394/381 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T693 1 Coller Nut

ANDAC No 0810 40117

OE Reference No 42536195

Application 0 410 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
T700 1 Piston - (038,50x48,50mm
T701 1 Drive Bush
192 1 Adjuster Clip

ANDAC No 0810 40121

OE Reference No RBSK1600.M - RBSK1607.M - 42537364

Application 0 410 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit (Left )
Name Qty.
T6Lb Plunger - 038,50x71,50mm

2
T64L8 2 Adjuster Clip - 22mm
K154 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 40122

OE Reference No RBSK1599.M - RBSK1606.M - 42537363

Application 0 410 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit (Left)

Name Qty.

T647 Plunger - 038,50x71,50mm

2
To48 2 Adjuster Clip - 22mm
K194 2 Boot @ ° °

602 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




oy,

VP
/”//’A
IIII'

ANDAC
1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40139

OE Reference No 42559512

Application 0 410 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 7187 2 Piston - 038,50x55,50mm
2 ™ 2 Drive Bush
3 192 2 Adjuster Clip
L Te9% 2 Brake Adjuster
5 Kbk 2 Boot
6 Y6 2 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 40140

OE Reference No 2996557

s

Application 0 410 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit x i
Name Qty.

1 ™ 4 Drive Bush

2 192 4 Adjuster Clip

3 Te%% 4 Brake Adjuster

L Kbi 4 Boot

@@@@

ANDAC No 0810 40165

OE Reference No 42536197
Application 0 410 Duplex x i
() (2) (3)

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 7187 2 Piston - 038,50x55,50mm
2 ™ 2 Drive Bush
3 192 2 Adjuster Clip
4 T93 2 Brake Adjuster
5 Kb 2 Boot (5)
6 YN 2 Spring

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 603



oy,

/=y
/o~y
(73

ANDAC

1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

OE Reference No RBSK2318.M

@ e
Application 0 410 Duplex " . " |
aS e

Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 T6% 4 Brake Adjuster
2 187 4 Piston - 038,50x55,50mm | |
3 19 4 Drive Bush ' @ '
L 192 4 Adjuster Clip
5 Kbk I

wm ] wd e
G0 G G G
‘0000

bidd.

ANDAC No 0810 40167

OE Reference No RBSK2030.M

Application 0 410 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 Kbk 4 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 40168

OE Reference No 1227K1337

Application 0 410 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit \0
Name Qty. .~ :
1 T698 1 Coller Nut !
J ¥

é"“'}f“"_l‘:

604 | original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40169

OE Reference No 42538065

Application 0 410 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T699 2 Brake Adjuster
2 TI0 2 Drive Bush
3 T700 2 Piston - 038,50x48,50mm
L Kbh 2 Boot
5 192 2 Adjuster Clip
6 YI8 1 Spring
7 Y19 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 40113

OE Reference No 93161622 - 93162114 - RBSK1408.M

Application 0 410 Duplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T87 2 Piston - 038,50x55,50mm
2 ™ 2 Drive Bush
3 192 2 Adjuster Clip
4 T93 2 Brake Adjuster
5 Kbk 2 Boot
6 YN 1 Spring
7 Y0 1 Spring

ANDAC No 0810 40118

OE Reference No 42531676 - A2229TE5907

Application 0 410 Duplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 193 1 Brake Adjuster

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 605




1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

OE Reference No 93161621 - RBSK1255.M - RBSK2051.M

Application 0 410 Simplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 197 2 Brake Wedge

ANDAC No 0810 40135

OE Reference No 8124815 - 93161256 - 12 999 4TVT

Application 0 410 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

T205 2 Calibration Bolt
T204 2 Calibration Gear - 032x18,30mm
1203 2 Calibration Gear - (#38x21,50mm

ANDAC No 0810 40170

OE Reference No 2996557

Application 0 410 Simplex

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1T 9 4 Drive Bush

2 192 4 Adjuster Clip

3 Te% 4 Brake Adjuster

4 Kb 4 Boot

606 | Al original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



/=y
/o~y
& \

ANDAC
1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40171

OE Reference No RBSK1481.M

Application 0 410 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 TI02 1 Anchor Plunger 5° Left
2 Ti04 1 Anchor Plunger 15° Left

ANDAC No 0810 40172

OE Reference No RBSK1482.M

Application 0 410 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 T703 1 Anchor Plunger 5° Right
2 Ti05 1 Anchor Plunger 15° Right

ANDAC No 0810 40173

OE Reference No 225781004

Application 0 410 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

18258 1 Clip

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 607



A
/17,

-
I(A

ANDAC
1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

ANDAC No 0810 40137

OE Reference No 12999404VT

Application 0 410 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
K47 2  Boot
S47 2 WavyRing
SL8 2

- QQOO

ANDAC No 0810 40901

OE Reference No
Application 0 410 Simplex @

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 Ku7 2 Boot
2 198 2 Brake Adjuster
3 S47 2 Wavy Ring
4 S48 2 Washer
5 T592 2 Piston - 043,90x61,00mm
6 T203 2 Calibration Gear - (38x21,50mm
7 T204 2 Calibration Gear - 032x18,30mm
8 T205 2 Bolt

608 | original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



-~y
/o~y
& \

ANDAC

1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

OE Reference No 12999410VT

Application 0 410 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 1592 2 Piston - 043,90x61,00mm
2 T9% 1  Brake Wedge

ANDAC No 0810 40115

OE Reference No 93161623 - RBSK 1407.M

Application 0 410 Simplex
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.
1 7187 1 Piston - (038,50x55,50mm
2 ™ 1 Drive Bush
3 192 1 Adjuster Clip

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 609



1> IVECO BRAKE WEDGE

610 | au original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



o=
L
o
w—
<
(&)
=
w—d
=
<
(2 <
(=]
>
=




HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40101

OE Reference No 93161181

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K36 4 Dust Cover

2 K36-1 L Seal

ANDAC No 0810 40102

OE Reference No 93161429

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K37 2 Dust Cover

2 K37-1 2 Seal

ANDAC No 0810 40103

OE Reference No 93162033

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Piston Set
Name Qty.

1 119 2 Piston 068x38mm

ANDAC No 0810 40104

OE Reference No 93160387

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Piston Set
Name Qty.

1 T80 4 Piston 050x38mm

e
£
e
L

612 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




1> HYDRALIC CALIPER

OE Reference No 93159285

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Piston Set
Name Qty.

1 T81 1 Piston 068x63mm

ANDAC No 0810 40106

OE Reference No 93161244

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 7182 1 Piston 068x63mm

ANDAC No 0810 40108

OE Reference No 93161471 - SJ1033

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Repair Kit 068mm
Name Qty.
1 K5 2 Boot-C6Bmm @ . .
2 K% 2 0-Ring - 068mm
3 S12 2 Metal Tap - 024x12mm @
4 K97 1 Seal
5 K98 2 0-Ring
6 K99 2 0-Ring O O @
T K38 2 Boot @
8 Kioo 1 0-Ring
9 SK4 1 SnapRing
10 SK5 1 SnapRing @
n T 2 Screw i'!f i'!f

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 613

HYDRAULIC
CALIPER




HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40178

OE Reference No SP9670

OO

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Repair Kit 068mm
Name Qty.
1 K9 2 Boot
2 K% 2 0-Ring @ @
3 S272 2 Metal Tap 022X12mm A= =
L K97 1 Seal @
5 K98 2 0-Ring
6 K99 2 0O-Ring
T K38 2 Boot @
8 K100 1 0-Ring
Ll O 0000
10 SKb 1 SnapRing
M S23 2 MetalTap 022X6mm (4) (5) (6)

88 ()0 -.
@ (o) (1)

ANDAC No 0810 40179

OE Reference No $J1030

OO

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Repair Kit 060mm
Name Qty.
1 Kigh 2 Boot
2 KB6 2 0O-Ring (1'0 Q‘
3 S12 2 Metal Tap - 024X12mm
L K97 1 Seal
5 K98 2 0-Ring
6 K99 2 0-Ring
7 K38 2 Boot
8 KIoo 1 0-Ring
I O oo OO L
10 SKb& 1 SnapRing
n T27 2 Screw

0@0 CQ

614 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40180

OE Reference No SP9669

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Repair Kit 058mm

Name Qty. @
1 K87 2 Boot
2 Kigs 2 0-Ring dj d‘
3 S272 2 Metal Tap 022X12mm - -
4 K97 1 Seal @
5 K98 2 0-Ring
6 K99 2 0-Ring (2)
T K38 2 Boot
8 Koo 1 0-Ring
9 SKi& 1 SnapRing O O OO
10 SK5 1  SnapRing
1 S273 2 Metal Tap (22X8mm @ @ @

88 () --
@ ©) (11)

OE Reference No SP8597
Application Hydraulic Caliper @
Description Caliper Repair Kit 060mm
Name Qty.
Boot
0-Ring
Boot @ @

1 K85
ANDAC No 0810 40155

2 K186
OE Reference No $J1037 .
Application IVECO @
Description Caliper Repair Kit 060mm
Qty.

N NN

3 K38
Name

K185 2 Boot @
K186 2 0-Ring

KB 2 Boot (2) @ @
S12 2 Metal Tap (24X12mm - m——

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 615

= & B S

HYDRAULIC
CALIPER




HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40149

OE Reference No SP8564

a @

Application Hydraulic Caliper
] )
Description Caliper Repair Kit 058mm ‘.i.:._ c-]_:_
Name Qty.
1 K9 2 Boot
2 K9 2 0-Ring
3 S272 2 Metal Tap (22X12mm
L S273 2 Metal Tap (122X8mm
5 K38 2 Boot

ANDAC No 0810 40182

OE Reference No SP8567

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit 058mm a:‘, d »
Name Qty. - -

1 K87 2 Boot @

2 K88 2 0-Ring

3 K38 2 Boot G G

L S272 2 Metal Tap 022X12mm o

5 S273 2 Metal Tap (22X8mm @

ANDAC No 0810 40154

OE Reference No SP8566

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K38 2 Boot

2 T27 2 Screw

ANDAC No 0810 40183

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Descripti Caliper Bleeder Screw Kit ol
escription aliper Bleeder Screw Ki —
L
Name Qty. S AR
1 HR4 1 Caliper Bleeder Screw M12 o

616 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



> HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40184

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Bleeder Screw Kit
Name Qty.

1 HRS 1 Caliper Bleeder Screw M10

ANDAC No 0810 40107

OE Reference No 93161475 - $J1022

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 7183 2 Guide Pin 020x71Tmm

2 C19 2 Screw M12x1,25x85mm

3 K38 2 Boot

4 S12 2 Metal Tap 024x12mm

5 T27 2 Cap Screw

ANDAC No 0810 40152

OE Reference No SP8902

Application Hydraulic Caliper _
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty. @
1 TI72 2 Guide Pin 020x80mm
2 (123 2 Screw M12x1,25x95mm [ [
3 K38 2 Boot % =
L T27 2 Cap Screw @

ANDAC No 0810 40907

OE Reference No $J1035 - STN53

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1773 2 Guide Pin 020x71Imm

2 (19 2 Screw M12x1,25x85mm

3 K38 2 Boot

4 S12 2 Metal Tap 024X12mm

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 617

HYDRAULIC
CALIPER




HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40181

OE Reference No $J1034

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 1773 2 Guide Pin 020x7Imm

2 (19 2 Screw M12x1,25x85mm

3 K38 2 Boot

4 S12 2 Metal Tap (24X12mm

5 M27 2 Cap Screw

ANDAC No 0810 40150

OE Reference No SP8565

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 783 2 Guide Pin 020x7Imm

2 (19 2 Screw M12x1,25x85mm

3 K38 2 Boot

L S272 2 Metal Tap (22X12mm

5 $273 2 Metal Tap (122X8mm

ANDAC No 0810 40153

OE Reference No STI154

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
K38 2 Boot
S12 2 Metal Tap 024X12mm
127 2 Cap Screw

A

618 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices




> HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40157

OE Reference No 0004200054 - 0004210850

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T7169 1 Guide Pin (18x66mm
2 T770 1 Guide Pin 018x66mm w/ bush slot
3 (122 2 Screw M8x1,25x70mm
L Kigh 1 Rubber Sleeve
5 K82 2 PinPlug
6 Kig3 2 Pin Boot

ANDAC No 0810 40160

OE Reference No 42548197 - 42555416

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.
1 T770 2 Guide Pin 018x66mm w/ bush slot
2 (122 2 Screw M8x1,25x70mm
3 S269 2 Pin Boot Clamp
L KI82 2 PinPlug
5 K189 2 PinBoot

ANDAC No 0810 40185

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Repair Kit
Name Qty.

1 K189 4 PinBoot

HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices | 619



HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40158

OE Reference No 42559195

Application Hydraulic Caliper @
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

T612 2 Guide Pin 022x98mm

Co4 2 Screw M12x1,75x120mm

K155 L Pin Boot

ANDAC No 0810 40159

OE Reference No 93161759

Application Hydraulic Caliper @
Description Caliper Repair Kit

Name Qty.

T613 2 Guide Pin 022x90mm

cn9 2 Screw M12x1,75x110mm

K155 4 Pin Boot

it

ANDAC No 0810 40186

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Piston Kit 060x65mm
Name Qty.

1 TI74 1 Caliper Piston (160x65mm

ol

ANDAC No 0810 40187

OE Reference No

Name Qty.
1 1775 1 Caliper Hand Brake Piston 060x65mm

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Hand Brake Piston Kit 060x65mm

\ .

620 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may not bu used in invoices



(D> HYDRALIC CALIPER

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Hand Brake Piston Kit 060x75mm
Name Qty.

1 T398 1 Hand Brake Brembo New Type 060x75mm

ANDAC No 0810 40189

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Piston Kit 060x75mm
Name Qty.

1 TL02 1 Foot Brake Brembo New Type (60x75mm

ANDAC No 0810 40190

OE Reference No 68321603

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Piston Kit 060x63mm 13
Name Qty.
1 T400 1 Girling New type (60x63mm \ J

ANDAC No 0810 40191

OE Reference No 68320567

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Piston Kit 068x63mm
Name Qty.

1 T40 1 Girling Hand Brake New type (68x63mm

HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 621



(D> HYDRALIC CALIPER

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Piston Kit 068x63mm
Name Qty.

Brembo Foot Brake Brake New type

N 1 068x63mm

ANDAC No 0810 40193

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Piston Kit 060x61,50mm
Name Qty.

1 T399 1 Girling Foot Brake Brake (68x61,50mm

ANDAC No 0810 40194

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Girling Adjuster Kit @
Name Qty. h, ==
\h' -,/

1 T405 1 Girling Adjuster -

ANDAC No 0810 40195

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper
Description Caliper Piston Kit 056x36,50mm
Name Qty.

1 T404 1 Perrot Piston 056x36,50mm

HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

622 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



> HYDRALIC CALIPER

ANDAC No 0810 40196

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Brembo Hand Brake Adjuster 39,35mm
Name Qty.

1 T776 1 Hand Brake Adjuster 39,35mm

ANDAC No 0810 40197

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Hand Brake Shaft
Name Qty.

1 TI77 1 Hand Brake Shaft

ANDAC No 0810 40198

OE Reference No

Application Hydraulic Caliper

Description Caliper Piston Cap Kit
Name Qty.

1 S274 1 Piston Cap 045x8mm
2 S275 1 Piston Cap 050x9mm

HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices | 623



> HYDRALIC CALIPER

HYDRAULIC
CALIPER

624 | All original numbers, marks and models from vehicle manufacturers listed in this catalogue are for comparison purposes only, and may nat bu used in invoices



ANDAC OTOMOTIV SAN. TiC. LTD. STI.

AOSB, 10037 Sokak No:5, 35620 Cigli - izmir / TURKIYE
Phone: +90 232 478 0101/ +90 232 478 04 14
Fax: +90 232 479 77 84

info@andacotomotiv.com
export@andacotomotiv.com

www.andacotomotiv.com.tr



